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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722
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Our Inside Sales & Technical Team - CALL 800-682-9722
Name Territory Ext. Email

Heather Smith Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Oregon, Washington, 
Montana, Utah, W. Wyoming 1006 heathers@aes4home.com

Tony Klontz Graysen Woods, Custom Outdoor & Inside 
Sales Support 1026 TonyK@aes4home.com

Mike Franks Colorado, E. Wyoming, S. Utah, New Mexico, 
N. California, N. Nevada 1011 mikef@aes4home.com

Scott Robinson Texas, Louisiana, Oklahoma, Arkansas & Mid-
west Technical

3804 scottr@aes4home.com

Scott Robinson

Texas, Louisiana, Oklahoma, Arkansas, 
Nebraska, Oklahoma, Kansas, Missouri, 
Michigan,Minnesota, N. Dakota, S. Dakota, 
Wisconsin, Iowa, Illinois, & Midwest Technical

3804 scottr@aes4home.com

Jessica Lisk Central California, Southern California & 
Arizona 1007 jessical@aes4home.com

Dustin Perasso Internet Sales Manager 1012 dustinp@aes4home.com
Charlene Hern Etail and Support 1028 charleneh@aes4home.com

Our Outside Sales Team - CALL 800-682-9722
Name Territory Ext. Email
Dave Anderson W. Montana, N. Idaho, E. Washington - davea@aes4home.com
Chuck Bigford Pacific Northwest - Outdoor Products - chuckb@aes4home.com
Daniel Bunton Arkansas, Kansas, Texas, Louisiana, Oklahoma - danielb@aes4home.com
Jeremy Johnson N. Oregon - jeremyj@aes4home.com
Jon Julian S. Idaho, E. Montana, Utah, W. Wyoming - jonj@aes4home.com

Kevin Obee NE. Arkansas, Iowa, Illinois, Missouri, Ne-
braska

- kevino@aes4home.com

Lucretia Walker Greater Dallas Area - lucretiaw@aes4home.com
Mario Allen Central California - marioa@aes4home.com

Mike Adair Michigan, Minnesota, N. Dakota, S. Dakota, 
Wisconsin - mikea@aes4home.com

Nic Crutchfield Colorado, E. Wyoming, S. Utah, New Mexico - nicc@aes4home.com
Rick Lucas W. Washington, Alaska & Hawaii - rickl@aes4home.com
Steve Clark N. California, S. Oregon - stevec@aes4home.com

Sales & Technical Management - CALL 800-682-9722
Name Position Ext. Email
Don Pierce Inside Sales and Technical Team Manager 1005 donp@aes4home.com
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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

48” x 30” Ready to Finish Firepit Kit with Barbara Jean (Kingsman) 27” x 20” Burner 
(Shown with lava rock, included with burner.)

Optional Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Barbara Jean 27” x 20”  
Rectangular Burner

40 lbs. Glass
(Glass should be placed on top of a 1” layer of 

the included lava rock.)

KFLOGC85
(Log set should be placed on 

top of a 1” layer of the included lava rock.)

We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. Lava Rock is included with this burner.

Graysen Woods/Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods 48” x 30” Rectangular Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent 

Kingsman 27” x 20” Rectangular Match Light Burner System w/Lava Rock and Cover

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.

Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFKFT4830PE Ready to Finish Firepit with Rectangular Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner - Available 
in LP Only - 65,000 BTU $2,404.80

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Barbara Jean (Kingsman)

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFKFT4830 - LP
Part Description Qty Retail

KFFP2785LPTFL 27” x 20” Burner w/Cover and Lava Rock, Match Light - Available in LP Only - 65,000 
BTU 1  $780.00 

FGKVPC12 High Capacity Key Valve w/Key 1 89.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex (FGT200989834 34” x 1/2” Whistle Free SS Flex) 2 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 2 5.75
GPOCFT4830K 48" x 30" Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,409.00



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

42” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit Kit with 20” Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Round Burner
(Shown with glass - glass must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Optional Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Recommended Glass Amount Recommended Log Set

Barbara Jean 20” Round 
Burner

20 lbs. Glass
(Glass should be placed on top of a 1” layer of 

the included lava rock.)

KFLOGC85
(Split Oak Log Set. Log set should be placed on 

top of a 1” layer of the included lava rock.)

We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. Lava Rock is included with this burner.

Graysen Woods/Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods 42” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Barbara Jean (Kingsman) 20” 

Diameter Round Match Light Burner System w/Lava Rocks

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.

Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFKFO42E Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with Round Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner - NG - 
65,000 BTU $2,121.80

GPRTFKFO42PE Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with Round Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner - LP - 
65,000 BTU 2,209.80

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Barbara Jean (Kingsman)

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFKFO42 - NG
Part Description Qty Retail
KFFP2085NT* 20” Round Burner w/Lava Rock, Match Light - NG - 65,000 BTU 1  $577.00 
FGKVPC12 High Capacity Key Valve w/Key 1 89.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 2 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 2 5.75
GPOCFO42 42" Octagon Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,329.00
GPOCBRACKET Kingsman Burner Support Bracket for Graysen Firepits 1 N/C

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFKFO42P - LP

Same components for LP as NG except for different burner
KFFP2085LPT 20” Round Burner w/Lava Rock, Match Light - NG - 65,000 BTUs 1  $665.00 
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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

42” Round Ready to Finish Firepit kit with 20” Round Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner 
(Shown with glass - glass must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Recommended Glass Amount Recommended Log Set

Barbara Jean 20” Round 
Burner

20 lbs. Glass
(Glass should be placed on top of a 1” layer of 

the included lava rock.)

KFLOGC85
(Split Oak Log Set. Log set should be placed on 

top of a 1” layer of the included lava rock.)

We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. Lava Rock is included with this burner.

Graysen Woods/Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods 42” Round Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Barbara Jean (Kingsman) 20” 

Diameter Round Match Light Burner System w/Lava Rocks

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.

Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFKFC42E Round Ready to Finish Firepit with Round Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner - NG - 65,000 
BTU $2,201.80

GPRTFKFC42PE Round Ready to Finish Firepit with Round Barbara Jean (Kingsman) Burner - LP - 65,000 
BTU 2,289.80

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Barbara Jean (Kingsman)

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFKFC42 - NG
Part Description Qty Retail
KFFP2085NT* 20” Round Burner w/Lava Rock, Match Light - NG - 65,000 BTU 1  $577.00 
FGKVPC12 High Capacity Key Valve w/Key 1 89.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 2 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 2 5.75
GPOCFC42 42" Round Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,409.00
GPOCBRACKET Kingsman Burner Support Bracket for Graysen Firepits 1 N/C

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFKFC42P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for different burner
KFFP2085LPT 20” Round Burner w/Lava Rock, Match Light - LP - 65,000 BTUs 1  $665.00 
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

42” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 20” Firegear Burner Pan and 16” Spur Burner 

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 20” Square Burner 
Pan 35 lbs.

25 lbs. Glass
20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 26” Square Burner 
Pan 60 lbs.

40 lbs. Glass
30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Square Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Square Match Light Burner System

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.
Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFT4242E 42” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 20” Square Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 75,000 BTU $2,131.65

GPRTFFGFT4242PE 42” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 20” Square Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 75,000 BTU 2,200.65

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFT4242 - NG
Part Description Qty Retail
FGFPB20SBSMTN 20” Square Burner Pan, 16” Spur Burner, Match Light - NG - 75,000 BTU 1 $819.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 (FGU16CS) 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 6.00
GPOCFT4242 42” Square Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,249.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFT4242P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP45 (FGOASLPK41) LP Conversion kit for 20” x 20” Firegear Match Light Systems 1 $69.00

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

9

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 20” Square Burner 
Pan 35 lbs.

25 lbs. Glass
20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 26” Square Burner 
Pan 60 lbs.

40 lbs. Glass
30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Square Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Square Match Light Burner System

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.
Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFT4848E 48” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 26” Square Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 125,000 BTU $2,391.65

GPRTFFGFT4848PE 48” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 26” Square Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 125,000 BTU 2,460.65

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFT4848 - NG
FGFPB26SBS22MTN 26” Square Burner Pan, 22” Burning Spur, Match Light - NG - 125,000 BTU 1 $919.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 (FGU16CS) 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 6.00
GPOCFT4848 48" Square Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,409.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFT4848P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP35 (FGOASLPK35) LP Conversion kit for 26” x 26” Firegear Match light Systems 1 $69.00

48” Square Ready to Finish Firepit with 26” Firegear Burner Pan and 22” Spur Burner 

05/25
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

42” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan and 16” Spur Burner
(Shown with volcanic stones, must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 19” Round Burner Pan 30 lbs.
20 lbs. Glass

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 25” Round Burner Pan 50 lbs.
30 lbs. Glass

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Round Match Light Burner System
To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.

Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFO42E 42” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 75,000 BTU $2,111.65

GPRTFFGFO42PE 42” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 75,000 BTU 2,180.65

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFO42 - NG
Part Description Qty Retail
FGFPB19RBSMTN 19” Round Burner Pan, 16” Spur Burner, Match Light - NG - 75,000 BTU 1 $719.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 (FGU16CS) 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 6.00
GPOCFO42 42” Octagon Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,329.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFO42P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP45 (FGOASLPK41) LP Conversion Kit for 19” MSI/Match light Bowl Systems 1 $69.00

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear
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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

48” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan and 22” Spur Burner
(Shown with volcanic stones, must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 19” Round Burner Pan 30 lbs.
20 lbs. Glass

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 25” Round Burner Pan 50 lbs.
30 lbs. Glass

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Round Match Light Burner System
To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.

Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFO48E 48” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 125,000 BTU $2,351.65

GPRTFFGFO48PE 48” Octagon Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 125,000 BTU 2,600.00

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFO48 - NG
Part Description Qty Retail
FGFPB25RBS22MTN 25” Round Burner Pan, 22” Spur Burner, Match Light - NG - 125,000 BTU 1 $969.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 (FGU16CS) 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 6.00
GPOCFO48 48" Octagon Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,499.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFO48P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP35 (FGOASLPK35) LP Conversion Kit for 25” MSI/Match Light Bowl Systems 1 $69.00

05/25
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

42” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan and 16” Spur Burner
(Shown with volcanic stones, must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 19” Round Burner Pan 30 lbs.
20 lbs. Glass

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 25” Round Burner Pan 50 lbs.
30 lbs. Glass

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Round Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Round Match Light Burner System

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.
Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFC42E 42” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 75,000 BTU $2,191.65

GPRTFFGFC42PE 42” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 19” Round Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 75,000 BTU 2,260.65

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFC42 - NG
FGFPB19RBSMTN 19” Round Burner Pan, 16” Spur Burner, Match Light - NG - 75,000 BTU 1 $719.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 (FGU16CS) 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 6.00
GPOCFC42 42” Round Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,409.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFC42P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP45 (FGOASLPK41) LP Conversion Kit for 19” MSI/Match light Bowl Systems 1 $69.00

05/25

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear
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48” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan and 22” Spur Burner
(Shown with volcanic stones, must be ordered separate from firepit kit.)

Recommended Media Quantities
(See “Firepit Components” section for glass color charts and media options)

Burner Lava Rock Only Recommended Glass Amount* Recommended Log Set*

Firegear 19” Round Burner Pan 30 lbs.
20 lbs. Glass

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

20 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

Firegear 25” Round Burner Pan 50 lbs.
30 lbs. Glass

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

FGLSF
(Spit Fire Log Set)

30 lbs. Lava Rock
(RHOCC34 - 2 Bags)

*We recommend using at least a 1” base of lava rock to ensure proper airflow to the burner. 

Graysen Woods/Firegear Ready to Finish Firepits 
Kit includes: Graysen Woods Round Ready to Finish Firepit Frame with Vanishing Vent • Firegear Round Match Light Burner System

To complete your firepit, choose glass or a log set. For additional media options, please see “Firepit Components” section.
Item No. Description Retail

GPRTFFGFC48E 48” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan - NG - 125,000 BTU $2,641.65

GPRTFFGFC48PE 48” Round Ready to Finish Firepit with 25” Round Firegear Burner Pan - LP - 125,000 BTU 2,710.65

Ready to Finish Firepit Kits with Burner
Graysen Woods and Firegear

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFC48 - NG
FGFPB25RBS22MTN 25” Round Burner Pan, 22” Spur Burner, Match Light - NG - 125,000 BTU 1 $969.00
FGT202213230 30” x 1/2" ID Whistle-Free Black Flex 1 57.65
GPDVS Valve Spacer 1 N/C
FG42R86 3/8” Flare Male x 1/2” Male Flare Fitting 1 5.75
GPOCFC48 48" Round Ready to Finish Frame (18” High) 1 1,609.00

BELOW ARE THE COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN YOUR FIREPIT KIT - GPRTFFGFC48P - LP
Same components for LP as NG except for added conversion kit
FGOASLP35 (FGOASLPK35) LP Conversion Kit for 25” MSI/Match light Bowl Systems 1 $69.00

05/25
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Like our BBQ Islands, Graysen Woods Firepits are constructed with aluminum frames and Jet Backer cement 
board.  The diameter of the opening can be customized to fit your firepit’s dimensions.  

Graysen Woods Outdoor
Firepit Frames

Circular Firepit Octagon Firepit

Linear Firepit Square Firepit
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Octagon FirepitSquare Firepit Linear Firepit

Ready to Finish Firepit Frames - Traditional Series
Please specify the dimensions of your firepit burner when you are ordering your firepit frame.  
Item Number Dimensions Retail Stocked

GPOCFT3636 Square Firepit Frame - 36” Wide x 36” Deep x 18” High $1,139.00 N
GPOCFT4242 Square Firepit Frame - 42” Wide x 42” Deep x 18” High 1,249.00 Y
GPOCFT4830 Linear Firepit Frame - 48” Wide x 30” Deep x 18” High 1,144.00 N
GPOCFT4830K Linear Firepit Frame - 48” Wide x 30” Deep x 18” High - Kingsman 1,409.00 N
GPOCFT4848 Square Firepit Frame - 48” Wide x 48” Deep x 18” High 1,409.00 N

GPOCFO42 Octagon Firepit Frame - 42” Wide x 42” Deep x 18” High (Order GPOCBRACKET 
for Kingsman) 1,329.00 Y

GPOCFO48 Octagon Firepit Frame - 48” Wide x 48” Deep x 18” High 1,499.00 N
GPOCFO54 Octagon Firepit Frame - 54” Wide x 54” Deep x 18” High 1,662.00 N

GPOCFC42 Circular Firepit Frame - 42” Diameter x 18” High (Order GPOCBRACKET for 
Kingsman) 1,409.00 Y

GPOCFC48 Circular Firepit Frame - 48” Diameter x 18” High 1,609.00.00 N
GPOCFC54 Circular Firepit Frame - 54” Diameter x 18” High 1,781.00 N

GPOCBRACKET Bracket Required to Make Kingsman on 42” Only N/C N
For custom firepit pricing, please contact your AES Inside Sales partner.

Graysen Woods Outdoor
Firepit Frames

Circular Firepit
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Graysen Woods Outdoor
Outdoor Fireplace Frames

Outdoor Fireplace Frames

Make your backyard your new living room with a Graysen Woods outdoor fireplace that you can fit your listed fireplace insert in.  
Fireplaces are constructed with strong aluminum frames and field-tested cement board.  Since fireplace frames are custom built 
to your specifications, please contact your AES Inside Sales for a quote.

Item Number Description Retail Stocked

GPOCOFPC Fireplace Cabinet Call for Quote N

GPOCOFPHR Hearth Riser Call for Quote N

GPOCOFPEHR Extended Hearth Riser Call for Quote N

GPOCOFPSC Standard Chase Call for Quote N

GPOCOFPME Mantel Extension Call for Quote N

Standard Chase

Mantel Extension

Fireplace Cabinet

Hearth 
Riser

Extended 
Hearth Riser
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Extended 
Hearth Riser

Features:

•	 Price out any 
custom Graysen 
Woods outdoor 
product in minutes

•	 Calculate cubic 
footage and price 
per cubic foot at 
retail

•	 Calculates in price 
of burner

•	 Designed to be 
used electronically, 
a copy cannot be 
saved

Interactive Fire Pit & Fireplace Order Forms
Graysen Woods

Graysen Woods has created an auto-calculating order form for all your custom outdoor fire 
structure needs. Plug and play with dimensions, shapes and burner options. Easily calculate 
prices for fire pits and outdoor fireplaces. 

To start designing contact AES Inside Sales 800-682-9722
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Plug and Play Firepits
Flame Genie

Flame Genie Pellet Fire Pit
Enjoy a unique Fire Pit experience without the smoke, sparks and cleanup hassels.  The Flame Genie produces 
maximum flame utilizing Gravitational Afterburner System which also minimizes smoke.  The delightful flame 
pattern can be enjoyed for hours.  Flame Genie burns clean and easy to handle wood pellets, producing minimal 
ash, and requires little cleanup.
Item No. Description Pkg. Wt. Retail Stocked
HCFG16 Flame Genie Fire Pit 16” - Painted Black 1 14 lbs. $99.00 Y
HCFG16SS Flame Genie Fire Pit 16” - Stainless Steel 1 14 lbs. 299.00 Y
HCFG19 Flame Genie “Inferno” Fire Pit 19” - Painted Black 1 28 lbs. 179.00 Y
HCFG19SS Flame Genie “Inferno” Fire Pit 19” - Stainless Steel 1 28 lbs. 479.00 Y
HCFGT Flame Genie Tote for 13” Model 1 2 lbs. 9.99 Y
HCFGT19 Flame Genie Tote for 19” Model 1 2 lbs. 15.99 Y

1. Add pellets up to fill line.

2. Light w/gelled 
firestarter, fatwood or 
other solid starter.

3. Wait a few minutes, sit 
back and enjoy the unique 
burn.

4. Add small amounts of 
pellets at a time when 
re-filling to minimize 
smothering of the flame/
smoke.

1 2 3

4 5

(Disc. leg model shown in 
“How it Works”)
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Plug and Play Fire Features
Warming Trends

Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 

Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones

Company Name __________________________________________________________________________

BURN 25%

AON
DISPLAY
SPECIAL

STATIC 10%

Photos required - properly installed
and burning
Must be on burn display for 12
months (or forfeit credit)
Submit  this order form and photos
to your AES Sales Rep

Photos required - properly
displayed
Must be on display for 12
months (or forfeit credit)
Submit this order form and
photos to your AES Sales
Rep

Address __________________________________________________________________________________

LIMITED TIME OFFER!

City _________________________________________________State _______________________ Zip ____________

Phone _______________________________ Email ____________________________________________________

Associated Energy Systems | 800-682-9722 | aes4home.com 04/24

S48 in Bronze
*AES stocks this color in R48 rectangle

Size shown (square) is non-stock

R48 in Charcoal
*Stocked size and color

R48 Rectangle Fire Table in Charcoal 
w/Mercury Ignition

Mercury Ignition
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Plug and Play Firepits
The Halo (Round)

Effective Date: May 1st, 2025
Last Updated: April 22nd, 2025

The Halo - Round
Outdoor Gas Firepit

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

URUFP40RSB24 Halo Gas Firepit 40” Round, Glass Burner, Black Stainless Steel 
Body w/Fabric Firepit Cover and Adjustable Leveling Legs, NG -  $    4,600.00 Y

URUFP47RSB24 Halo Gas Firepit 47” Round, Glass Burner, Black Stainless Steel 
Body w/Fabric Firepit Cover and Adjustable Leveling Legs, NG -  $    4,921.00 Y

Burner Media (Choose One)
UR504371 Charcoal Lava Rock Media - 40 lbs. (fills firepit) 37 lbs.  $        302.00 Y
UR504373 Black Crushed Glass Media - 3/4" - 65 lbs. (fills firepit) 65 lbs.  $        869.00 Y

RHGL10BR RHP Black Reflective Fyre Glass (10lb. Package) - Buy (7) for Halo 
($115 x 7 = $805)

10 lbs.  $        115.00 Y

RHGL10ZR RHP Bronze Reflective Fyre Glass (10lb. Package) - Buy (7) for Halo 
($115 x 7 = $805)

10 lbs.  $        115.00 Y

Additional Accessories (Optional)

UR504454 Stainless Steel Log Burner (for use with UR504374 Traditional Log 
Set and Choice of Burner Media for Complete Look) -  $        139.00 Y

UR504374 Halo Traditional Split Log Set (for use with UR504454 Log Burner 
and Choice of Burner Media for Complete Look)

-  $        840.00 Y

UR504461 Halo NG to LP Conversion Kit -  $        158.00 Y
UR504467 Glass Wind Guard for 40" Firepit -  $        528.00 Y
UR504468 Glass Wind Guard for 47" Firepit -  $        528.00 Y

*Amount/weight must be (at least) 40 lbs. (for lava rock) or 65 lbs. (for glass)

*Can use log burner without  logs (media only)  - However, the log burner's "burn pattern" is better suited to be used in conjunction with 
log set

Heavy gauge, hand-welded stainless steel chassis ~ Custom designed stainless steel SPYDER burner ~ Clean flame technology 
brass venturi (pre-mixing)  ~ 24V ignition valve system ~ Adjustable flame height ~ Auto shut-off safety system ~ Quick start 
pilot w/hot surface ignitor ~ Soft white LED accent lighting (power required)  ~ 170,000 BTU's ~ Water evacuation designed 

rust-resistant brass/stainless fitting ~ Two size options (40"D x 20"H and 47"D x 20"H)  ~ Includes high-quality fabric cover and 
adjustable leveling legs ~ Ships NG (LP conversion kit sold seperately)  ~ Stove bright touch-up paint satin black 

#FP1990/1A62H290

For a complete log model must order: Firepit, log burner, media and logs

*Size must use 3/4" glass (or larger)  if substituting for alternative glass option

Unit comes standard with glass burner (media required, sold seperately)

3
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The Halo - Linear (Rectangle)
Outdoor Gas Firepit

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

URUFP60LSB24 Halo Gas Firepit 60” Linear, Glass Burner, Black Stainless Steel 
Body w/Fabric Firepit Cover and Adjustable Leveling Legs, NG -  $    4,868.00 Y

Burner Media (Choose One)
UR504371 Charcoal Lava Rock Media - 40 lbs. (fills firepit) 37 lbs.  $        302.00 Y
UR504373 Black Crushed Glass Media - 3/4" - 65 lbs. (fills firepit) 65 lbs.  $        869.00 Y

RHGL10BR RHP Black Reflective Fyre Glass (10lb. Package) - Buy (7) for Halo 
($115 x 7 = $805)

10 lbs.  $        115.00 Y

RHGL10ZR RHP Bronze Reflective Fyre Glass (10lb. Package) - Buy (7) for Halo 
($115 x 7 = $805)

10 lbs.  $        115.00 Y

Additional Accessories (Optional)
UR504461 Halo NG to LP Conversion Kit -  $        158.00 Y
UR504542 Halo 60L Glass Wind Guard ETA TBD -  TBD Y

*Amount/weight must be (at least) 40 lbs. (for lava rock) or 65 lbs. (for glass)

Heavy gauge, hand-welded stainless steel chassis ~ Custom designed stainless steel SPYDER burner ~ Clean flame technology 
brass venturi (pre-mixing)  ~ 24V ignition valve system ~ Adjustable flame height ~ Auto shut-off safety system ~ Quick start 
pilot w/hot surface ignitor ~ Soft white LED accent lighting (power required)  ~ 170,000 BTU's ~ Water evacuation designed 

rust-resistant brass/stainless fitting ~ Size 60"W x 24"D x 14 5/16"H  ~ Includes high-quality fabric cover and adjustable 
leveling legs ~ Ships NG (LP conversion kit sold seperately)  ~ Stove bright touch-up paint satin black #FP1990/1A62H290

Unit comes standard with glass burner only (media required, sold seperately)

*Size must use 3/4" glass (or larger)  if substituting for alternative glass option

4

Plug and Play Firepits
The Halo (Linear/Rectangle)
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Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Effective Date: May 6th, 2025
Last Edited: May 5th, 2025
BARBARA JEAN PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

Linear Outdoor Burner Systems

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Burner Size
* Manual Valve Systems are shipped as Propane, NG conversion orifice is included with Manual Valve burner.
KFOB24MAPT Linear Burner 24" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple - LP - 41,000 BTU 13 lbs.  $      799.00 Y
KFOB36MAPT Linear Burner 36" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple LP - 60,000 BTU 16 lbs.  $      843.00 Y
KFOB48MAPT Linear Burner 48" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple - LP - 60,500 BTU 19 lbs.  $      923.00 N

KFOB24MVN Linear Burner 24" - Millivolt Valve NG - 40,000 BTU 13 lbs.  $      969.00 N
KF24OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt for 24" 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y
KFOB36MVN Linear Burner 36" - Millivolt Valve NG - 60,000 BTU 16 lbs.  $   1,009.00 N
KF36OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt for 36" 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y
KFOB48MVN Linear Burner 48" - Millivolt Valve NG - 80,000 BTU 19 lbs.  $   1,094.00 Y
KF48OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt for 48" 1 lbs.  $      120.00 N
KFOB72MVN Linear Burner 72" - Millivolt Valve NG - 120,000 BTU 30 lbs.  $   1,460.00 N
KF72OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt for 72" 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y

KFOB96MVN Linear Burner 96" - Millivolt Valve NG - 156,000 BTU 38 lbs.  $   1,585.00 N
KF96OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt for 96" 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y
KFOB24IPN Linear Burner 24" - IPI Proflame 2 Valve NG - Remote - LED -  40,000 BTU 13 lbs.  $   2,440.00 N
KF24OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 - for 24" 1 lb.  $      253.00 N
KFOB36IPN Linear Burner 36" - IPI Proflame 2 Valve NG - Remote - LED 60,000 BTU 16 lbs.  $   2,479.00  N 
KF36OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 - for 36" 1 lb.  $      253.00  N 
KFOB48IPN Linear Burner 48" - IPI Proflame 2 Valve NG - Remote - LED - 80,000 BTU 19 lbs.  $   2,565.00  N 
KF48OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 - for 48" 1 lb.  $      253.00  N 
KFOB72IPN Linear Burner 72" - IPI Proflame 2 Valve Natural Gas - Remote - LED - 117,000 BTU 30 lbs.  $   2,932.00  N 
KF72OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 - for 72" 1 lb.  $      253.00  N 
Choose Glass Media - 5 lbs. Per Foot of Burner (24" = 10lbs)
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set - 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y
KFOFP42SA Spark Assist - (AA Battery not included) 0.5 lbs.  $        85.00 N
KFOBUVM2 Universal Valve Bracket Mount for Custom Applications (MV/IPI 2) 1 lbs.  $      111.00 N
KF27FPP900FF Regulator and 5FT Hose (Used if Converting MV NG to LP) -  $      107.00 N

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance - LP Burner Includes Hose and Regulator

3
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Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor Burner Systems
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Optional Burner Lids
KF24LTLID Burner Lid for 24" - Black -  TBD N
KF36LTLID Burner Lid for 36" - Black -  TBD N
KF48LTLID Burner Lid for 48" - Black -  TBD N
Optional Wind Guards for Outdoor Burners
KFOB24WG Wind Guard - (24" Burners - OB24) - 4 PCE Set 14 lbs.  $      540.00 N
KFOB36WG Wind Guard - (36" Burners - OB36) - 4 PCE Set 14 lbs.  $      624.00 N
KFOB48WG Wind Guard - (48" Burners - OB48) - 4 PCE Set 22 lbs.  $      702.00 N
KFOB72WG Wind Guard - (72" Burners - OB72) - 4 PCE Set 36 lbs.  $      828.00 N
KFOB96WG Wind Guard - (96" Burners - OB96) - 6 PCE Set -  $   1,250.00 N
Build a Custom Sized Wind Guard
KF24G101 Glass Panel - Ends - 9-11/16" -  TBD N
KF36G101 Glass Panel - 40-3/16" -  TBD N
KF48G101 Glass Panel - 52-3/16" -  TBD N
KF72G101 Glass Panel - 76-3/16" -  TBD N
KF24GP202 Corner Bracket -  TBD N
KF24FPBG203 Connector Bracket -  TBD N
KF72GP202 Bottom Support Bracket -  TBD N
KF24GP205 Bottom Button -  TBD N
KF24GP2051 Spacer for Connector Bracket -  TBD N

4

Linear Outdoor 
Burner System
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Linear Outdoor Fire Stands

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Burner Size
KFOFS24MAPT Fire Stand with Linear Burner 24" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple LP - 41,000 BTU -  $      775.00 N
KFOFS36MAPT Fire Stand with Linear Burner 36" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple LP - 60,000 BTU -  $      885.00 N
KFOFS48MAPT Fire Stand with Linear Burner 48" - Manual Valve w/Thermocouple LP - 60,500 BTU -  $      996.00 N
Choose Glass Media - 5 lbs. Per Foot of Burner (24" = 10lbs)
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y
KFOFP42SA Spark Assist - (AA Battery not included) 0.5 lbs.  $        85.00 N
Optional Burner Lids
KF24LTLID Burner Lid for 24" - Black -  TBD N
KF36LTLID Burner Lid for 36" - Black -  TBD N
KF48LTLID Burner Lid for 48" - Black -  TBD N
Optional Wind Guards
KFOB24WG Wind Guard - (24" Burners - OB24) - 4 PCE Set 14 lbs.  $      540.00 N
KFOB36WG Wind Guard - (36" Burners - OB36) - 4 PCE Set 1 lbs.  $      624.00 N
KFOB48WG Wind Guard - (48" Burners - OB48) - 4 PCE Set 22 lbs.  $      702.00 N

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance - LP Burner Includes 10ft Hose and Regulator - NG Conversion Orifice is Included.

5

Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor
Fire Stand
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Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor Fire Tables Chat Height 24"

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Body Color
KFOLT24GMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (24" Burner) - Black with Gray Accents - Thermocouple -  $   3,894.00 N
KFOLT24BMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (24" Burner) - Black with Brown Accents - Thermocouple -  $   3,894.00 N
Optional Glass Media - Two Bags Required - 10lbs.
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance, Assembled, LP with Manual Valve w/Thermocouple and Sparker, Wind Guard, Bronze Glass and Cover ~ 
40,000 BTU's ~ NG Orifice Also Included

6

Linear Outdoor 
Fire Table
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor Fire Tables - Chat Height 36

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Body Color
KFOLT36GMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (36" Burner) - Black with Gray Accents - Thermocouple -  $   4,440.00 N
KFOLT36BMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (36" Burner) - Black with Brown Accents - Thermocouple -  $   4,440.00 N
Optional Glass Media - Three Bags Required - 15 lbs.
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance, Assembled, LP with Manual Valve w/Thermocouple and Sparker, Wind Guard, Bronze Glass and Cover ~ 
60,000 BTU's ~ NG Orifice Also Included

7
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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722
05/25

Plug and Play Fire Features
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor Fire Tables - Chat Height 48

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Body Color
KFOLT48GMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (48" Burner) - Black with Gray Accents - Thermocouple -  $   5,330.00 N
KFOLT48BMAPT Outdoor Fire Table - (48" Burner) - Black with Brown Accents - Thermocouple -  $   5,330.00 N
Optional Glass Media - Four Bags Required - 20 lbs.
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance, Assembled, LP with Manual Valve w/Thermocouple and Sparker, Wind Guard, Bronze Glass and Cover ~ 
NG Orifice Also Included

8
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Firepit Components - Complete Burner Systems
Sorted by Manufacturer

Rectangular and Round Fire Pit Burner Systems - Match Light
Includes burner pan, ball valve and lava rock. 
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

KFFP2785LPTFL Rectangular 27” x 20” - Propane - 1/4” Media c/w Reg & 5FT Hose and Flat Cover 
- Includes 1/4” Lava Rock and NG Conversion Orifice - Thermocouple  $780.00 N

KFFP2085NT Round 20” Diameter - 57,000 BTU - NG - Thermocouple  577.00 Y
KFFP2085LPT Round 20” Diameter - 64,000 BTU - LP c/w Reg and 5 FT Hose - Thermocouple 665.00 N
Accessories for Rectangular and Round Fire Pit Burner Systems
KFFP20SSRT Stainless Steel Ring for Round Fire Pit - Slides Over Existing Firepit Chassis 156.00 N
KFFP20COV Cover for Round Fire Pit 133.00 N
KFFP27COV Cover for Rectangular Fire Pit (Used w/Log Set) TBD N
KFMLR1410 Lava Rocks (1/4”) - 10 lbs. 58.00 N

KFLOGC85 Log Set - Four Piece Cast Oak - LIMITED TO STOCK ON HAND 316.00 Y
KFLOGC86 Log Set - Five Piece Cast Oak NEW 351.00 N

Barbara Jean (Kingsman) 
Rectangular Kit

(Show with Optional Log Set)

Barbara Jean (Kingsman) 
Round Kit 

(Shown w/Fire Bowl)

Outdoor Fire Bowls for the FP2085 Round Fire Pit
Fire Bowl includes: Key Way Valve/Connectors, Leg Extension, Filler Strip Ring, SS Flex Connector and 10 lbs. Lava Rock. (If 
you are not using LOGC85, please order an additional bag of Lava Rock in order to fill the Fire Bowl to the top.) Dimensions: 
30” Diameter x 14”H
Item Number Description Retail Stocked

KFFPB30TBT Concrete Fire Bowl - Textured Charcoal - T Series (Must order FP2085NT or 
FP2085LPT) $2,932.00 N

KFFPB30SGT Concrete Fire Bowl - Smooth Grey - T Series (Must order FP2085NT or 
FP2085LPT) 2,256.00 Y

KFFPB30COVB Cover for Fire Bowl - Charcoal 277.00 N

KF30FPBKEYT Key Way Valve Kit and Components 227.00 N

KFFPB32TRG Trim Ring - Charcoal 418.00 N
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 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722
05/25

Firepit Components - Burners
Sorted by Manufacturer

American Fyre Design Stainless Steel Burners
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

RHOCBS12P 12” Star Burner (Without Valve) LP, 50,000 BTU’s $123.00 N

RHOCBS12 12” Star Burner (Without Valve) NG, 60,000 BTU’s 123.00 N

RHOCBS16P 16” Star Burner (Without Valve) LP, 60,000 BTU’s 144.00 N

RHOCBS16 16” Star Burner (Without Valve) NG, 65,000 BTU’s 144.00 N
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Firepit Components - Media
Sorted by Manufacturer

Firegear Jewelry POP Display
Display your Firegear Jewelry and Media with this eye catching display stand. 
Holds up to 56 bags of Fireglass (glass sold seperately)
Item Number Description Net Cost Stocked

FGZJEWELRYPOP Media POP Display - Glass Sold 
Seperately $330.00 LTSD

FGZJEWELRYPOP

Firegear Glass Sample Kit
Samples of each glass including lava stones
Item Number Description Net Cost Stocked

FGGLSAMPLEKIT Glass Sample Kit 25.00 N

FGGLSAMPLEKIT

Additional Dealer Items
Item Number Description Net Cost Stocked

FGSANCOLORSAMPLE

Sanctuary Fire Pit Sample 
Swatches - Raven (Black), Slate 
(Grey), Arctic (White) and 
Chocolate (Dark Brown) - 2 
7/8”Squares x 3/4” Thick

$42.00 N

Media
Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGGLBLACK10 Pepper (Black) Irregularly Shaped Glass 6 lbs. 39.00$        Y
FGGLCOPPER10 Cola Irregularly Shaped Glass 6 lbs. 39.00$        Y
FGGLCRYSTAL10 Crystal (Clear) Irregularly Shaped Glass 6 lbs. 39.00$        Y
FGGLDARKBLUE10 Blueberry (Dark Blue) Irregularly Shaped Glass 6 lbs. 39.00$        Y
FGGLSEABREEZE10 Seabreeze (Ocean Blue) Irregularly Shaped Glass 6 lbs. 39.00$        Y

FGGRLBLACK10 Black Reflective Fireglass 6 lbs. 59.00$        Y
FGGRLBRONZE10 Bronze Reflective Fireglass 6 lbs. 59.00$        Y
FGGRLCOBALT10 Cobalt Reflective Fireglass 6 lbs. 59.00$        Y
FGGRLCOPPER10 Copper Reflective Fireglass 6 lbs. 59.00$        Y
FGGRLSILVER10 Silver Reflective Fireglass 6 lbs. 59.00$        Y

FGLAVA10 10 lb. Bag of 1 to 2'' Black Lava Rock 11 lbs. 29.00$        Y
FGLAVA40 40 lb. Bag of 1 to 2'' Black Lava Rock 41 lbs. 89.00$        Y
FGLS50 50 lb. Bag of Lava Stones - Ranging from 1 ½'' to 2'' in size 51 lbs. 199.00$      Y

FGLSEDONA 32" Tall Sedona Log Set, 19 pc, for pits larger than 25" 194 lbs. 1,089.00$   Y
FGLSF 17 pc. Spit Fire Log Set, for pits larger than 19" 48.2 lbs. 439.00$      Y

Reflective Broken Glass 10lbs.  (1/2" - 3/4")

Large Broken Glass 10lbs.  (1/2" - 3/4")

Rock

Logs

15
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722
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Firepit Components - Media
Sorted by Manufacturer

2025

2025 - Page 12

Recommended Amount of Glass Media to Purchase (in addition to the included base media) *
ITEM DESCRIPTION AMT.

Magnolia Lantern (716)   (NOTE:  Magnolia Lanterns may not use Reflective Glass or Diamond Nuggets) 6 lbs

Cosmo Rect. Firetable (635), Cosmo Square Firetable (640), Voro (725), Voro Cube (726), Contempo Rect. Firetable (783), Contempo Square Firetable (784), Contempo LP Select (785) 10 lbs

Legend LP Select (585) 15 lbs

Cosmo Round Firetable (645), Fiesta Firetable (770), Fiesta Dining Firetable (775), Contempo Round Firetable (782), 24” Marseille Fire Bowl (755), Wave Urn (530), 32" Chat Fire Bowl (735), 
36" Chat Fire Bowl (736), 48" Chat Fire Bowl (738) 20 lbs

Iron Saddle Firetable (580), Legend Firetable (581), Legend Long LP Select (587) 25 lbs

Contractor’s Model Fire Pit (685) (low setting), Bordeaux Petite Square Fire Bowl (431), 32” Fire Bowl (733), Manhattan Fireplace (082), Eclipse Urn (520) 30 lbs

Milan Tall Linear Firetable (215), Milan Low Linear Firetable (216), Milan Tall Linear Fireplace (211-TA), Milan Low Linear Fireplace (211-LO) 35 lbs

Cosmo Sq. Dining Firetable (642), Bordeaux Square Fire Bowl (430), 32” Marseille Fire Bowl (753), Calais Oval Firetable (759), Iron Saddle Long Firetable (588), 
Legend Long Firetable (589), Contempo Long LP Select (788) 40 lbs

Louvre Rectangle Fire Pit (689), Bordeaux Rectangle Fire Bowl (435), 36” Fire Bowl (732) 50 lbs

Louvre Long Rectangle Fire Pit (688), Contractor’s Model Fire Pit (685) (high setting) 60 lbs

Louvre Round Fire Pit (686), 48” Fire Bowl (731) 70 lbs

40” Marseille Fire Bowl (752) 80 lbs

48” Marseille Fire Bowl (751) 110 lbs

* All AFD firetables, fire pits, and fire bowls along with Manhattan fireplace include a 10# or 5# bag of lava granules (LF-10 or LF-5) to serve as base media.  
Not included with Magnolia Lantern, Eclipse, or Wave fire urns.

Fyre Glass, Gems, & Diamond Nuggets

Fyre Gems
AVAILABLE COLORS 10 lb. Package 40 lb. Bucket

$ 87 $ 343
Black Pearl GLG-10-J GLG-40-J
Blue Topaz GLG-10-T GLG-40-T
Champagne GLG-10-D GLG-40-D
Deep Amber GLG-10-A GLG-40-A
Emerald GLG-10-E GLG-40-E
Glacier GLG-10-C GLG-40-C
Sapphire GLG-10-S GLG-40-S
Ruby GLG-10-RY GLG-40-RY

Diamond Nuggets
AVAILABLE COLORS 10 lb. Package 40 lb. Bucket

$ 99 $ 398
Clear GLD-10-C GLD-40-C
Steel Blue GLD-10-SB GLD-40-SB
Rosé GLD-10-R GLD-40-R
Emerald GLD-10-E GLD-40-E
Pacific Blue GLD-10-PB GLD-40-PB
Deep Black GLD-10-DB GLD-40-DB

Reflective Fyre Glass
AVAILABLE COLORS 10 lb. Package 40 lb. Bucket

$ 114 $ 451
Azuria Reflective GL-10-FR GL-40-FR
Black Reflective GL-10-BR GL-40-BR
Bronze Reflective GL-10-ZR GL-40-ZR
Caribbean Blue Reflective GL-10-NR GL-40-NR
Copper Reflective GL-10-QR GL-40-QR
Emerald Reflective GL-10-ER GL-40-ER
Gold Reflective GL-10-HR GL-40-HR
Champagne Reflective GL-10-CR GL-40-CR

Fyre Glass
AVAILABLE COLORS 10 lb. Package 40 lb. Bucket

$ 103 $ 414
Azuria GL-10-F GL-40-F
Black GL-10-B GL-40-B
Bronze GL-10-Z GL-40-Z
Caribbean Blue GL-10-N GL-40-N
Clear GL-10-C GL-40-C
Emerald GL-10-E GL-40-E
Star Fyre GL-10-W GL-40-W

2025
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Recommended Amount of Lava Media (Granules & Coals) to Purchase (in addition to the included base media) *
ITEM DESCRIPTION AMT.

Cosmopolitan Rectangle Firetable (635), Cosmopolitan Square Firetable (640), Cosmopolitan Round Firetable (645), Voro Firetable (725), Voro Cube (726), Contempo Round Firetable (782), 
Contempo Rectangle Firetable (783), Contempo Square Firetable (784), Contempo LP Select (785), 24” Marseille Fire Bowl (755), Iron Saddle Firetable (580), Legend Firetable (581), 
Iron Saddle Firetable (580), Legend LP Select (585), 32" Chat Fire Bowl (735), 36" Chat Fire Bowl (736), 48" Chat Fire Bowl (738)

10 lbs

Fiesta Firetable (770), Fiesta Dining Firetable (775), Wave Urn (530), Bordeaux Petite Square Fire Bowl (431), Manhattan Fireplace (082), Legend Long LP Select (587) 15 lbs

Eclipse Urn (520), Contractor’s Model Fire Pit (685) (low setting), Bordeaux Square Fire Bowl (430), 32” Marseille Fire Bowl (753), Milan Tall Linear Firetable (215), 
Milan Low Linear Firetable (216), Calais Oval Firetable (759), Milan Tall Linear Fireplace (211-TA), Milan Low Linear Fireplace (211-LO) 20 lbs

Cosmopolitan Square Dining Firetable (642), 32” Fire Bowl (733), Iron Saddle Long Firetable (588), Legend Long Firetable (589), Contempo LP Select Long (788) 25 lbs

Louvre Rectangle Fire Pit (689), Contractor’s Model Fire Pit (685) (high setting), Bordeaux Rectangle Fire Bowl (435), 36” Fire Bowl (732) 30 lbs

48” Fire Bowl (731) 35 lbs

Louvre Round Fire Pit (686), Louvre Long Rectangle Fire Pit (688), 40” Marseille Fire Bowl (752) 40 lbs

48” Marseille Fire Bowl (751) 50 lbs

† Log sets pictured with recommended Lava Granules or Lava Coals.  Lava Granules & Lava Coals are not included with log set and must be ordered separately.
Additional River Rock and accessories available.  See Peterson Real Fyre® Price List# L-A3-02124

* All AFD firetables, fire pits, and fire bowls along with Manhattan fireplace include a 10# or 5# bag of lava granules (LF-10 or LF-5) to serve as base media.  
Not included with Magnolia Lantern, Eclipse, or Wave fire urns.

Lava Media may not be used with Lanterns.

Fyre Spheres, Gas Logs, Stones, & Lava

GAS LOGS, STONES & LAVA MODEL # PRICE

Back Country Oak † BCO-27 $ 646

Desert Sage † DS-27 646

Prairie Oak † PRO-27 609

Campfyre Logs, Wood Chips † OCL-34  397

Beachwood Logs, Stones † OCBW-34    430

Desert Sage Branches BDS-2 125

Charred Branches BDC-4   124

36-Pc. Wood Chunks WCD-36 317

10-Pc. River Rock Fyre Stones STN-10 142

20-Pc. River Rock Fyre Stones STN-20 332

140-Pc. Creekstones, Greige CSTN-20-G 355

140-Pc. Creekstones, Cloud CSTN-20-C 355

140-Pc. Creekstones, Mixed (Greige & Cloud) CSTN-20-CG 355

140-Pc. Creekstones, Black CSTN-20-B 410

Lava Stones (35 lbs) LVS-35 110

Lava Stones (15 lbs) LVS-15  68

Lava Fyre Coals  (10 lbs) LFC-10    47

Lava Fyre Granules (10 lbs) LF-10  40

Lava Fyre Granules (5 lbs) LF-5  25
† Lava needs to be ordered separately

Gas Log Sets, Stones & Lava

DS-27BCO-27
PRO-27

OCL-34 OCBW-34
WCD-36

CSTN-20-B

CSTN-20-CG

LF-10LFC-10

STN-10

BDS-2

STN-20

BDC-4

Fyre Spheres
DESCRIPTION COLOR MODEL # PRICE

2" Fyre Spheres (4 in a box)
Epic Black FS2-4-EB $ 40
Graystone FS2-4-GS 37

3" Fyre Spheres (4 in a box)
Epic Black FS3-4-EB 50
Graystone FS3-4-GS 46

4" Fyre Spheres (4 in a box)
Epic Black FS4-4-EB 58
Graystone FS4-4-GS 53

5" Fyre Spheres (4 in a box)
Epic Black FS5-4-EB 87
Graystone FS5-4-GS 79

6" Fyre Spheres (4 in a box)
Epic Black FS6-4-EB 135
Graystone FS6-4-GS 122FS6-4-EB FS5-4-GS FS4-4-EB FS3-4-GS FS2-4-EB

LVS-35

Please note: AES stocks 10lb only
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
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Firepit Components - Media
Sorted by Manufacturer

Fire Pit Gas Logs, Stones, Lava Media and Spheres
Log sets pictured with lava granules or lava coles, but are not included and must be ordered seperately.
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

RHBCO27 Back Country Oak $646.00 N

RHDS27 Desert Sage 646.00 N

RHPRO27 Prairie Oak 609.00 Y

RHOCL34 Campfyre Logs, Wood Chips 397.00 Y

RHOCBW34 Beachwood Logs, Stones 430.00 Y

RHBDS2 Desert Sage Branches 125.00 N

RHBDC4 Charred Branches 124.00 N

RHWCD36 36-Pc. Wood Chunks 317.00 N

RHSTN10 10-Pc. River Rock Fyre Stones 145.00 Y

RHSTN20 20-Pc. River Rock Fyre Stones 339.00 Y

RHCSTN20G 140-Pc. Creekstones, Greige 355.00 Y

RHCSTN20C 140-Pc. Creekstones, Cloud 355.00 N

RHCSTN20CG 140-Pc. Creekstones, Mixed (Greige & Cloud) 355.00 Y

RHCSTN20B 140-Pc. Creekstones, Black 410.00 Y

RHLVS35 Lava Stones (35 lbs) 110.00 Y

RHVS12 Volcanic Stones (12 lbs) 67.00 N

RHLFC10 Lava Fyre Coals (10 lbs) 48.00 Y

RHLF10 Lava Fyre Granules (10 lbs) 41.00 Y

RHLF5 Lava Fyre Granules (5 lbs) 26.00 Y
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Firepit Components - Media
Sorted by Manufacturer
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

OFP42 Vent-Free Outdoor Fireplace
Outdoor Vent Free fireplace - Features Hi/Lo Millivolt Valve with variable flame adjustment, pilot flame sensor, stainless steel pull screen 
and includes lava rock for burner pan.
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

KFOFP42N Outdoor Fireplace, Satin Coat Black - NG - 55,000 BTUs $2,364.00 Y
KFOFP42NS Outdoor Fireplace, Stainless Steel - NG - 55,000 BTUs 3,648.00 N

KFOFP42NE Outdoor Fireplace, Satin Coat Black, IPI PF1 (as above) Natural Gas, 55,000 2,757.00 N
KFOFP42NSE Outdoor Fireplace, Stainless Steel, IPI PF1 (as above) NG, 55,000 BTU 4,041.00 N
Log Set - Required to complete unit
KFLOGF36 Log Set - Fiber Split Oak (KFOFP42) 596.00 Y

Outdoor Fireplaces
Barbara Jean

KFOFP42NS KFOFP42N

OFP42 Accessories
Item No. Description Retail Stocked

KF42OFPCKLP Conversion Kit - Millivolt - From NG to LP $97.00 Y
KF42OFPCKLPE Conversion Kit - PF1 IPI - From NG to LP TBD N
KFOFP42SS Surround - Stainless Steel 909.00 N
KFOFP42WCSS Weather Cover - Stainless Steel 695.00 N
KFOFP42WCBL Weather Cover - Black 275.00 N
KFOFP42RLT Brick Liner - Traditional 482.00 Y
KFOFP42RLH Brick Liner - Herringbone 482.00 Y
KFOFP42SA Spark Assist - (AA Battery not included) 85.00 N

For framing options see “Graysen Woods Outdoor Fireplace Frames” section
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Outdoor Fireplaces
Barbara Jean

Linear Outdoor Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Choose Size of Fireplace
KFOFP4336S1 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 36" Burner - NG - 60,000 BTU - Single Side 182 lbs.  $   4,575.00 Y
KFOFP4336S2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 36" Burner - NG - 60,000 BTU- See-Thru 164 lbs.  $   4,973.00 N
KF36OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y
KFOFP5548S1 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 48" Burner - NG - 80,000 BTU - Single Side 194 lbs.  $   4,898.00 Y
KFOFP5548S2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 48" Burner - NG - 80,000 BTU - See-Thru 211 lbs.  $   5,371.00 N
KF48OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt 1 lbs.  $      120.00 N
KFOFP7972S1 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 72" Burner - NG - 120,000 BTU - Single Side 305 lbs.  $   5,915.00 Y
KFOFP7972S2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 72" Burner - NG - 120,000 BTU -  See-Thru 285 lbs.  $   6,440.00 N
KF72OBCKLP Conversion Kit - To LP Millivolt 1 lbs.  $      120.00 Y

KFOFP4336S1P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 36" Burner - IPI Proflame 2 - Remote - LED - NG - 60,000 
BTU - Single Side -  $   6,045.00 N

KFOFP4336S2P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 36" Burner - IPI Proflame 2 - Remote - LED - NG - 60,000 
BTU- See Through -  $   6,442.00 N

KF36OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 for 36" -  $      253.00 N

KFOFP5548S1P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 48" Burner - IPI Proflame 2 - Remote - LED - NG - 80,000 
BTU - Single Side -  $   6,367.00 N

KFOFP5548S2P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 48" Burner - IPI Proflame 2 - Remote - LED- NG - 80,000 
BTU - See Through -  $   6,844.00 N

KF48OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To LP - IPI Proflame 2 for 48" -  $      253.00 N

KFOFP7972S1P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 72" Burner - IPI Proflame P2 - Remote - LED - NG - TBD 
BTU - Single Side 310 lbs.  $   7,385.00 N

KFOFP7972S2P2 Outdoor Linear Fireplace - 72" Burner - IPI Proflame 2 - Remote - LED - NG - TBD 
BTU -  See Through -  $   7,911.00 N

KF72OBCKLP2 Conversion Kit - To Propane IPI P2 -  $      253.00 N
Choose Glass Media - 5 lbs. per Foot of Burner - 36" Burner = 15 lbs.
MQG5ZG Glass Media - ZIRCON Glacier Ice - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5A Glass Media - 1/2" Cobalt Blue - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5B Glass Media - 1/2" Black -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
MQG5C Glass Media - 1/2" Bronze -  5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 N
MQG5W Glass Media - 1/2" White - 5 lbs. 5 lbs.  $      114.00 Y
Optional Accessories
MQRBD3 Drift Wood - Log Set - 5 PCE 6 lbs.  $      514.00 Y
MQRBD4 Drift Wood - Log Set 3 PCE 3 lbs.  $      333.00 Y
MQROCK2 Rock Set - Contemporary Collection - Natural 10.8 lbs.  $      327.00 Y
MQSTONE Decorative Stones - 80 PCE Set 20 lbs.  $      379.00 Y
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones - 10 PCE Set 3 lbs.  $        77.00 Y
KFRBCB1 Cannonballs - Assorted size and colors x 14 16.5 lbs.  $      417.00 Y
KFOFP42SA Spark Assist - (AA Battery not included) 0.5 lbs.  $        85.00 N
Optional Surrounds
KFOFP43SS Stainless Steel Surround 12 lbs.  $      773.00 N
KFOFP55SS Stainless Steel Surround 12 lbs.  $      820.00 N
KFOFP79SS Stainless Steel Surround 12 lbs.  $   1,148.00 N
Weather Covers
KFOFP43WC Weather Cover - Stainless Steel 12 lbs.  $      598.00 N
KFOFP55WC Weather Cover - Stainless Steel 12 lbs.  $      655.00 N
KFOFP79WC Weather Cover - Stainless Steel 12 lbs.  $      820.00 N

Outdoor Decorative Gas Appliance - Includes S/S Firebox, Satin Coat Outer Wrap, Millivolt or IPI Valve, Wind Guard.
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Installation Components - Valves, Fittings, Flex, etc.
Sorted by Manufacturer

August 26th, 2022
GASTITE PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

Flexible Gas Piping

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Mounting Kits (Sold Per Box)
TFGLC1 Gas Load Center Kit 14 1/2" x 24" x 3 1/2" 12 lbs. 448.70$          N
TFMBRACE110 Manifold Mounting Kit 2 lbs. 33.12$             N
TFLBRACE120 Termination Mounting Kit Fits 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1" CSST 1 lbs. 9.25$               N
Mainfolds

TF3PORTMAN Cast 3 Port w/PT Port - 3/4" F x 3@1/2" F x 1/2" F 2 lbs. 75.95$             N
TF4PORTMAN10 Cast 4 Port w/PT Port - 3/4" F x 4@1/2" F x 1/2" F 2 lbs. 83.51$             N
TF5PORTMAN1 Cast 5 Port w/PT Port - 3/4" F x 1@3/4" F x 4@1/2" F x 1" F 2 lbs. 104.45$          N
Metal Tubing Straps
TFMSTRAPS8250 Fits 1/2" Tubing, Sold per box 5 lbs. 0.25$               N
TFMSTRAPS11150 Fits 3/4" Tubing, Sold per box 3 lbs. 0.29$               N
TFMSTRAPS16100 Fits 1" Tubing, Sold per box 4 lbs. 0.72$               N
TFMSTRAPS2050 Fits 1-1/4" Tubing, Sold per box 3 lbs. 1.12$               N
Striker Plates

TFM20525 Full Striker Plate, 3" x 12" 1 lbs. 10.32$             N
TFM20150 Half Striker Plate, 3" x 7" 1 lbs. 5.40$               Y
TFM204100 Quarter Striker Plate, 3" x 2" 2 lbs. 2.24$               Y
TFM21010 Striker Plate, 6" x 17" 2 lbs. 42.34$             N
Steel Conduit

TFFLOPPY12 3/4" fits 3/8" CSST 8 lbs. 178.91$          N
TFFLOPPY16 1" fits 1/2" CSST 13 lbs. 263.37$          N
TFFLOPPY20 1-1/4" fits 3/4" CSST 11 lbs. 192.05$          N
TFFLOPPY24 1-1/2" fits 1" CSST 13 lbs. 240.72$          N
TFSILTAPE Self Bond Silicone Tape Roll, 1" x 0.015" 1 lbs. 55.81$             N

Shop assembled tee/close nipple manifolds are also approved for system use.

Helps protect tubing from accidental puncture by nails, etc.

Helps protect tubing from damage in potential puncture areas. Sold in coils only.
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Sorted by Manufacturer

Flexible Gas Piping

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Quick Connects
TFT103029 Quick Connect Valve, 1/2" NPT 1 lbs. 186.01$          Y
TFOUTFLEX38 Outdoor Flex Connector, 3/8" NPT x 12' 3 lbs. TBD N
Tooling
TFGTCUTTERSM2 Tubing Cutter with Flat Rollers, 3/8" - 1" 2 lbs. 176.25$          Y
TFGTBLADESM5 Replacement Blade for GTCUTTERSM 1 lbs. 50.81$             N
TFSTRP481124 1/2" - 3/4" Jacket Stripping Tool 2 lbs. 47.17$             N
TFSTRP4162024 1" - 1 1/4" Jacket Stripping Tool 3 lbs. 54.24$             N
Shut-Off Valves
TFT1001/2-20 NPT 1/2" Ball Valve 1 lbs. 55.51$             N
TFT1003/4-10 3/4" Ball Valve, Rated to 125 PSI 1 lbs. 85.89$             N
Maxitrol Regulators
TFT325344 250 MBTU of NG (8" w.c. outlet), 1/2" NPT 1 lbs. 103.54$          Y
TFT325544 600 MBTU of NG (8" w.c. outlet), 3/4" NPT 2 lbs. 242.39$          Y
OARA Regulators
TFREG11300 355 MBTU of LP (11" w.c. outlet), 1/2" NPT 1 lbs. 103.54$          N
TFREG8600 550 MBTU of NG (8" w.c. outlet), 3/4" NPT 2 lbs. 190.34$          N
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Installation Components - Valves, Fittings, Flex, etc.
Sorted by Manufacturer

Underground Gas Piping

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
Polyethylene Tubing

TFPE8250 PE Tubing, 1/2" CTS 1 lbs. 275.00$          N
TFPE16250 PE Tubing, 1" CTS 1 lbs. 495.00$          Y
Line Risers With Permasert Coupling
TFRISER818 1/2" CTS x 18" Vertical 4 lbs. 126.48$          N
TFRISER830 1/2" CTS x 30" Vertical 5 lbs. 168.55$          N
TFRISER1630 1" CTS x 30" Vertical 8 lbs. 237.53$          Y
TFRBRACE1 Riser Bracket, All Sizes 4 lbs. 99.77$             N
Mechanical Accessories
TFPECPL847.43 (TFPECPL8) PE Coupling, 1/2" CTS 1 lbs. 53.78$             N
TFPECPL16 PE Coupling, 1" CTS 1 lbs. 76.74$             Y
TFPET8 PE Tee Fitting, 1/2" CTS 1 lbs. 189.25$          N
TFPET16 PE Tee Fitting, 1" CTS 1 lbs. 306.03$          N
Tools and Accessories
TFCHTOOL816 Chamfering Tool, 1/2" CTS x 1" CTS 1 lbs. 69.29$             N
TFPECUTTER PE Tubing Cutter, 1/2", Up to 1 1/4” 1 lbs. 73.82$             N
TFPEBLADE Replacement PE Blade for TF-PE CUTTER 1 lbs. 29.03$             N
TFMAGTAPE Magnetic Tape, 2" x 1,000 ft. 1 lbs. 161.66$          N

A complete "stab-on" polyethylene gas piping system for underground applications which eliminates corrosive threats associated with 
metallic piping. This system is designed, tested and certified for direct burial and has the lowest installation costs 

compared to other underground gas piping materials. No rigid pipe cutting, threading and welding. 
No protective sleeve required. No heat welding typically associated with other PE piping systems. 

Minimal tools required and assembles in minutes with permasert stab-on fittings and continuous lengths of flexible piping.

Sold in 250' coils only
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FlashShield by Gastite - Flexible Gas Piping

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
FlashShield Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing (CSST)

TFFSP850 1/2'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 50' INCREMENTS 9 lbs. 508.00$          Y
TFFSP8125 1/2'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 125' INCREMENTS 29 lbs. 1,202.50$       N
TFFSP8255 1/2'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 125' INCREMENTS 23 lbs. 1,286.25$       N
TFFSP8250 1/2'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 250' INCREMENTS 50 lbs. 2,405.00$       Y
TFFSP8500 1/2'' FlashShield+ CSST - SOLD BY 500' INCREMENTS 95 lbs. 4,810.00$       N

TFFSP1150 3/4'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 50' INCREMENTS 11 lbs. 659.00$          N
TFFSP11255 3/4'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 125' INCREMENTS 29 lbs. 1,671.25$       N
TFFSP11125 3/4'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 125' INCREMENTS 34 lbs. 1,562.50$       N
TFFSP11250 3/4'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 250' INCREMENTS 64 lbs. 3,125.00$       Y
TFFSP11500 3/4'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 500' INCREMENTS 117 lbs. 6,250.00$       N

TFFSP1650 1'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 50' INCREMENTS 24 lbs. 951.50$          N
TFFSP1675 1'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 75' INCREMENTS 31 lbs. 1,335.00$       N
TFFSP16150 1'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 150' INCREMENTS 58 lbs. 2,670.00$       Y
TFFSP16300 1'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 300' INCREMENTS 104 lbs. 5,340.00$       N
TFFSP16500 1'' FlashShield CSST - SOLD BY 500' INCREMENTS 175 lbs. 8,900.00$       N
FlashShield XR3 Self-Flaring Straight Mechanical Fittings

TFXR3FTG824 1/2” Flashshield XR3 Straight - 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 35.73$             Y
TFXR3FTG1124 3/4” Flashshield XR3 Straight - 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 49.15$             Y
TFXR3FTG1612 1” Flashshield XR3 Straight - 1” NPT 1 lbs. 75.95$             Y
FlashShield XR3 Termination Fitting

TFXR3TRM812 1/2” Flashshield XR3 Term. w/Square Flange - 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 48.89$             Y
TFXR3TRM1112 3/4” Flashshield XR3 Term. w/Square Flange - 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 53.98$             Y
TFXR3TRM166 1” Flashshield XR3 Term. w/Square Flange - 1” NPT 1 lbs. 87.20$             N
FlashShield XR3 Female Fitting

TFXR3FTGFM824 1/2” FlashShield XR3 Straight Fitting - 1/2” Female NPT 1 lbs. 35.73$             Y
TFXR3FTGFM11824 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Straight Fitting - 1/2” Female NPT 1 lbs. 52.55$             N
TFXR3FTGFM1124 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Straight Fitting - 3/4” Female NPT 1 lbs. 49.15$             Y
FlashShield XR3 Reduce Fitting

TFXR3REDFTG118 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Reducing Fitting - 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 75.38$             N
TFXR3REDFTG1612 1” FlashShield XR3 Reducing Fitting - 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 112.54$          N

Includes adapter, nut and bushing.

Includes adapter, nut and bushing.

FlashShield™ is CSA design certified to ANSI LC1-2005 for “Fuel Gas Piping Systems Using Corrugated Stainless Steel Tubing (CSST).” 
CSST supplies natural gas or liquefied petroleum gas (LP gas) to appliances. Simple hand tools such as tubing cutters, wrenches and 

utility knives are all that are needed to work with the FlashShield™ components. FlashShield™ is a reliable, cost-effective system that
can be installed in all modes of construction: residential, commercial and industrial; new construction and retrofits.

*All FlashShield (FS) Fittings and Tees can be used with Yellow Gastite CSST.

Includes square-black flange adapter, nut and bushing.

Includes adapter, nut and bushing.

Priced per foot. Minimum cut is 50’ lengths.
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Installation Components - Valves, Fittings, Flex, etc.
Sorted by Manufacturer

FlashShield by Gastite
FlashShield XR3 Bronze Self-Flaring Termination Fittings

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
TFXR3TRM8CB12 1/2” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bronze Flng 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 72.15$             Y
TFXR3TRM11CB12 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bronze Flng 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 97.01$             Y
TFXR3TRM16CB6 1” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bronze Flng 1” NPT 1 lbs. 148.93$          N
FlashShield XR3 Termination Bracket Fittings

TFXR3TRMBKT812 1/2” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bkt. - 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 48.89$             Y
TFXR3TRMBKT1112 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bkt. - 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 53.98$             N
TFXR3TRMBKT166 1” FlashShield XR3 Term. Bkt. - 1” NPT 1 lbs. 106.84$          N
FlashShield XR3 Termination Fittings with No Flange

TFXR3TRM8NF12 1/2” FlashShield XR3 Term. Fitting - 1/2” NPT 1 lbs. 41.06$             Y
TFXR3TRM11NF12 3/4” FlashShield XR3 Term. Fitting - 3/4” NPT 1 lbs. 46.87$             N
TFXR3TRM16NF6 1” FlashShield XR3 Term. Fitting - 1” NPT 1 lbs. 77.73$             N
FlashShield XR3 Size by Size Tee Fittings
TFXR3T812 FlashShield XR3 1/2” X 1/2” X 1/2” Tee 1 lbs. 111.12$          N
TFXR3T1112 FlashShield XR3 3/4” X 3/4” X 3/4” Tee 1 lbs. 154.08$          Y
TFXR3T166 FlashShield XR3 1” X 1” X 1” Tee 1 lbs. 308.43$          N
TFXR3T11886 FlashShield XR3 3/4” Run x 1/2” Run x 1/2” Tee 1 lbs. 130.04$          Y
TFXR3T111186 FlashShield XR3 3/4” Run x 3/4” Run x 1/2” Tee 1 lbs. 152.67$          N
TFXR3T1611116 FlashShield XR3 1” Run x 3/4” Run x 3/4” Tee 1 lbs. 215.22$          N
TFXR3T161186 FlashShield XR3 1” Run x 3/4” Run x 1/2” Tee 1 lbs. 258.65$          N
TFXR3T1616116 FlashShield XR3 1” Run x 1” Run x 3/4” Tee 1 lbs. 258.25$          N
TFXR3T161686 FlashShield XR3 1” Run x 1” Run x 1/2” Tee 1 lbs. 235.11$          N
FlashShield XR3 Flex to Flex Couplers
TFXR3CPL812 FlashShield XR3 1/2" Coupler 6 lbs. 67.81$             N
TFXR3CPL1112 FlashShield XR3 3/4” Coupler 9 lbs. 108.45$          N
TFXR3CPL166 FlashShield XR3 1” Coupler 7 lbs. 144.26$          N
FlashShield XR3 Stub-Outs
TFXR3APSTUB810 FlashShield XR3 1/2” x 1-1/2” Stub x 1/2” NPT 15 lbs. 75.99$             N
TFXR3LAPSTUB810 FlashShield XR3 1/2” x 2-1/4” Stub x 1/2” NPT 16 lbs. 77.82$             N
TFXR3APSTUB1110 FlashShield XR3 3/4” x 1-1/2” Stub x 1/2” NPT 19 lbs. 96.04$             N
TFXR3LAPSTB1111 FlashShield XR3 3/4” x 2-1/4” Stub x 1/2” NPT 22 lbs. 99.99$             N
TFXR3APSTUB1111 FlashShield XR3 3/4” x 1-1/2” Stub x 3/4” NPT 22 lbs. 98.50$             N
FlashShield XR3 Outlet Boxes
TFXR3OUTLETBOX8 FlashShield XR3 Recessed Gas Outlet Box Kit  w/ 1/2” Fitting 2 lbs. 107.25$          N

TFXR3OUTBOX11 (TFXR3OUTLETBOX11) FlashShield XR3 Recessed Gas Outlet Box Kit 
w/ 3/4” Fitting 2 lbs. 152.05$          N

TFXR3OUTBOXFR8 (TFXR3OUTLETBOXFR8) Recessed Firestop Gas Outlet Box Kit w/ 1/2” 
Fitting 4 lbs. 225.41$          N

TFXR3OUTBOXFR11 (TFXR3OUTLETBOXFR11) Recessed Firestop Gas Outlet Box Kit w/ 3/4” 
Fitting 4 lbs. 245.61$          N

FlashShield XR3 Tools
TFGTCUTTERSM Cutter w/ Flat rollers – 3/8” – 1” FlashShield CSST (GTCUTTERSM2) 2 lbs. 176.25$          Y
TFGTCUTTERLG2 Cutter w/ Flat rollers – Up to 2” FlashShield CSST 2 lbs. 274.73$          N
TFSTRP481124 1/2" and 3/4" Gastite Stripper 3 lbs 47.17$             N
TFSTRP4162024 1" and 1 1/4" Gastite Stripper 3 lbs 54.24$             N

Includes adapter, nut and bushing.

Includes bracket, bronze flange, adapter, nut and bushing.

Includes rustproof, decorative cast bronze flange, adapter, flange nut and bushing.
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Stocked Firegear Products
Stainless Steel Burning Spur and Kits
Firegear Stocked Products Pricing

January 5th, 2023

Stainless Steel Burning Spur

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGDBS16 16" S/S Burning Spur (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK41) 5 lbs. 209.00$      Y
FGDBS22 22" S/S Burning Spur (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK31) 7 lbs. 269.00$      Y
FGDBS31 31" S/S Burning Spur (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK26) 10 lbs. 299.00$      Y
FGDBS36 36" S/S Burning Spur (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK12) 13 lbs. 329.00$      Y

Legs feature a pitched design letting water run off easily ~ The bottom hub features weep holes for water release so there is no 
freeze/thaw damage ~ LP conversion kits available ~ Cooling points between each spur leg helps prevent heat transfer to the outer 

edge ~ Constructed of corrosion resistant 304 stainless steel to perform in all weather conditions

3

Stainless Steel Burning Spur Kits

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGDBS12K
12" Kit SS Butning Spur, Orifice, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP, 46" 
SS Flex (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK47) - 309.00$      Y

FGDBS16K
16" Kit SS Butning Spur, Orifice, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP, 46" 
SS Flex (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK41) - 319.00$      Y

FGDBS22K
22" Kit SS Burning Spur, Orifice, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP, 46" 
SS Flex (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK31) 8 lbs. 379.00$      Y

FGDBS31K
31" Kit SS Burning Spur, Orifice, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP, 46" 
SS Flex (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK26) 11 lbs. 409.00$      Y

FGDBS36K
36" Kit SS Burning Spur Orifice 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP 46"  
SS Flex (LP Orifice Purchase FGOASLPK12) 14 lbs. 439.00$      Y

Legs feature a pitched design letting water run off easily ~ The bottom hub features weep holes for water release so there is no 
freeze/thaw damage ~ LP conversion kits available ~ Cooling points between each spur leg helps prevent heat transfer to the outer 

edge ~ Constructed of corrosion resistant 304 stainless steel to perform in all weather conditions

4
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Stocked Firegear Products
Stainless Steel Round/Square Pan and Spur Burner Fire Ring

Stainless Steel Round/Flat Pan and Spur Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGFPB29DBS22MTN
29'' Pan with SS 22'' Burning Spur, MT Ignition, Natural Gas (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK31) 24 lbs. 829.00$      Y

FGFPB34DBS31MTN
34" Pan with SS 31" Burning Spur, MT Ignition, Natural Gas (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK26) 27 lbs. 1,019.00$   Y

FGFPB44DBS36MTN
44" Pan with SS 36" Burning Spur, MT Ignition, Natural Gas (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK12) 40 lbs. 1,419.00$   Y

FGFPB26DBS22TPSIN
26'' Pan with SS 22'' Burning Spur, TPSI Ignition, NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK31) - 1,569.00$   Y

FGFPB34DBS31TPSIN
34'' Pan with SS 31'' Burning Spur, TPSI Ignition, NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK29) - 1,829.00$   Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height
Thermocouple piloted safety ignition (TPSI) systems ~ Thermocouple piloted system with safety valve turns gas off when loss of flame ~ 

Easy ignition with battery spark igniter

5

Stainless Steel Round/Drop-In Pan and Spur Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGFPB19RBSMTN
19" Pan with 16" SS Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK41) 17 lbs. 719.00$      Y

FGFPB25RBS22MTN
25'' Pan with SS 22'' Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK31) - 969.00$      Y

FGFPB29RBS22MTN
29'' Pan with SS 22'' Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK31) - 1,119.00$   Y

FGFPB33RBS31MTN
33" Pan with 31" SS Burning Spur MT Ignition NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK26) 36 lbs. 1,339.00$   Y

FGFPB29RBS22TPSIN
29'' Pan with SS 22'' Burning Spur TPSI Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK31) - 1,909.00$   Y

FGFPB33RBS31TPSIN
33'' Pan with SS 31'' Burning Spur TPSI Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK29) - 2,109.00$   Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height
Thermocouple piloted safety ignition (TPSI) systems ~ Thermocouple piloted system with safety valve turns gas off when loss of flame ~ 

Easy ignition with battery spark igniter

6



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

43

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN

For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722
05/25

Stocked Firegear Products
Sancutary Fire Pits and Media

Stainless Steel Square/Drop-In Pan and Spur Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGFPB20SBSMTN
20'' Pan with SS 16'' Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK41) 20.25 lbs. 819.00$      Y

FGFPB26SBS22MTN
26" Pan with SS 22" Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK31) 29 lbs. 919.00$      Y

FGFPB26SBS22TPSIN
26" Pan with SS 22" Burning Spur TPSI Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK31) - 1,729.00$   Y

FGFPB32SBS31TPSIN
32" Pan with SS 31" Burning Spur TPSI Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK29) - 1,969.00$   Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height
Thermocouple piloted safety ignition (TPSI) systems ~ Thermocouple piloted system with safety valve turns gas off when loss of flame ~ 

Easy ignition with battery spark igniter

7

Stainless Steel Square/Flat Pan and Spur Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGFPB30SFBS22MT
25" Pan with SS 22"Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK31) - 849.00$      Y

FGFPB34SFBS31MT
34" Pan with SS 31"Burning Spur MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK26) - 1,029.00$   Y

FGFPB34SFBS31TPSIN
34" Pan with SS 31" Burning Spur TPSI Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGTPSILPK29) - 1,829.00$   Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height
Thermocouple piloted safety ignition (TPSI) systems ~ Thermocouple piloted system with safety valve turns gas off when loss of flame ~ 

Easy ignition with battery spark igniter

8

Stainless Steel Linear/Drop-In Pan and H Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGLOF3614HMTN
36"x14" Pan with SS 33"x10" H Burner MT Ignition for NG (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK31) - 749.00$      Y

FGLOF4814HMTN
48"x14" Pan with SS 45"x10" H Burner MT Ignition for NG (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK29) - 969.00$      Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height

9
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Stainless Steel Linear/Flat Pan and H Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGLOF3614FHMTN
36"x14" Pan with SS 33"x10" H Burner MT Ignition for NG (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK31) - 699.00$      Y

FGLOF4814FHMTN
48"x14" Pan with SS 45"x10" H Burner MT Ignition for NG (LP 
Kit Purchase FGOASLPK29) - 779.00$      Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height

10

Stainless Steel Linear/Flat Pan and T Burner

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGLOF4808FTMTN
48"x8" Pan with SS 45" T Burner MT Ignition for NG (LP Kit 
Purchase FGOASLPK35) - 569.00$      Y

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height

11

Fire Ring

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGFR18SS 18" Double Ring Stainless Steel Fire Ring Burner NG 10 lbs. 139.00$      Y
FGFR24SS 24" Double Ring Stainless Steel Fire Ring Burner NG 12 lbs. 199.00$      Y
FGFR30SS 30" Triple Ring Stainless Steel Fire Ring Burner NG 14 lbs. 269.00$      Y
FGFR36SS 36" Triple Ring Stainless Steel Fire Ring Burner NG 16 lbs. 299.00$      Y

Constructed of 304 stainless steel ~ Burner ports are drilled, not punched for an
improved, quieter burner

12
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Fire Pits

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGSAN326DBSMTSL
Sanctuary 3 - Fire Bowl Constructed of High-Strength, Glass 
Fiber Reinforced Concrete. 30" W X 14 1/2" D, NG, Match 
Throw Ignition, Slate Finish 

212 lbs. 1,629.00$   Y

Sanctuary Series

Sanctuary structures are constructed of incredibly strong, weather resistant, long lasting GFRC (glass fiber reinforced concrete) ~ Each 
Sanctuary has been designed to provide a minimum of 18” square inches of cross

ventilation for safety and proper drainage

Match throw (MT) systems ~ Key valve with key valve cover and 12” key ~ Fully adjustable flame height
Thermocouple manual safety with spark ignition (TMSI) systems ~ Battery operated manual spark push button ignition Safety valve 

13

Outdoor Linear Fireplaces

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGOFP48LECON 48" Kalea Bay Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 24,500-43,500 BTU's, 
NG (LP Conversion Kit FGOFP48LECOLPK) - 4,699.00$   Y

FGOFP36LECONLED 36" Kalea Bay Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 18,500-31,000 BTU's, 
NG, LED (LP Conversion Kit FGOFP36LECOLPK) - 4,299.00$   Y

FGOFP60LECONLED 60" Kalea Bay Outdoor Linear Fireplace, 36,000-50,000 BTU's, 
NG, LED (LP Conversion Kit FGOFP60LECOLPK) - 5,799.00$   Y

Firebox and burner system 304 stainless steel ~ Ecoflow valve system ~ Control system ~ Vents included ~ Media required (sold 
seperately) ~ Available in either LED or non-LED

Kalea Bay

Kalea Bay LED

14
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Accessories (Valves, Hoses, Switches, Keys, etc.)

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGOASLPK26 Universal LP Conversion Kit for 175,000 BTU's - MT - 69.00$        Y
FGOASLPK31 Universal LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 BTU's - MT - 69.00$        Y
FGOASLPK35 Universal LP Conversion Kit for 100,000 BTU's - MT - 69.00$        Y
FGOASLPK41 Universal LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 BTU's - MT - 69.00$        Y
FGOASLPK47 Universal LP Conversion Kit for 50,000 BTU's - MT - 69.00$        Y
FGTPSILPK29 LP Conversion Kit for 150,000 BTU's - TPSI - 129.00$      Y
FGTPSILPK31 LP Conversion Kit for 125,000 BTU's - TPSI - 129.00$      Y
FGTPSILPK35 LP Conversion Kit for 100,000 BTU's - TPSI - 129.00$      Y
FGTPSILPK41 LP Conversion Kit for 75,000 BTU's - TPSI - 129.00$      Y
FGTPSILPK47 LP Conversion Kit for 50,000 BTU's - TPSI - 129.00$      Y

FGU16CS
Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP (tapped 1/8" 
FIP) 1 lbs. 6.00$          Y

FGU16DS (FG42R86) 3/8" Flare to 1/2" MIP with 3/8" Tapped FIP Zinc Plated Fitting1 lbs. 7.00$          Y

FGU18CS
Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 1/2" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP (Tapped 1/4" 
FIP) 1 lbs. 6.00$          Y

FGU18DS 1/2" Flare to 1/2" MIP with 3/8" Tapped FIP Zinc Plated Fitting 1 lbs. 7.00$          Y
FGU36CS 3/8'' Flare to 3/8'' FIP Zinc Plated Connector End Fitting N/A 3.95$          Y
FGU36DS Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 3/8'' OD Flare x 1/2'' FIP N/A 6.00$          Y
FGU38DS 1/2" Flare x 1/2" FIP Brass Female Coupling 1 lbs. 7.00$          Y
FGKEYPC12 12'' Polished Chrome Key for Key Valve 1 lbs. 12.00$        N
FG4886 Brass Female Connector, 1/2'' OD x 3/8'' N/A 5.30$          LTSD
FG5068 Flare Fitting, 3/8'' OD Flare x 1/2'' FIP Elbow N/A 9.00$          LTSD
FG5088 Flare Fitting, 1/2'' OD Flare x 1/2'' FIP Elbow N/A 10.15$        LTSD

FGT100989822 3/8' OD x 1/4'' ID x 22'' Stainless Flex Gas Connector N/A 27.05$        LTSD
FGT102213212 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 12 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 25.85$        LTSD
FGT102213218 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 18 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 35.10$        LTSD
FGT102213224 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 24 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 40.00$        LTSD
FGT102213230 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 30 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 47.00$        LTSD
FGT102213236 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 36 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 59.25$        LTSD
FGT102313112 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 12 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 25.85$        LTSD
FGT102313118 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 18 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 35.10$        LTSD
FGT102313124 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 24 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 40.00$        LTSD
FGT102313130 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 30 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 47.00$        LTSD
FGT102313136 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 36 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 59.25$        LTSD
FGT102989816 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 16 w/ 3/8 OD Flare Nuts N/A 25.10$        LTSD
FGT102989828 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 28 w/ 3/8 OD Flare Nuts N/A 36.85$        LTSD
FGT102989834 3/8 OD 1/4 ID x 34 w/ 3/8 OD Flare Nuts N/A 48.96$        LTSD
FGT200989822 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 22", with 1/2" OD Flare Nuts 1 lbs. 39.00$        Y
FGT200989828 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 28", with 1/2" OD Flare Nuts 1 lbs. 49.00$        LTSD
FGT200989846 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 46", with 1/2" OD Flare Nuts 1 lbs. 59.00$        Y
FGT202213212 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 12 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 31.70$        Y

Valves and Fittings

Flex Connectors

LP Conversion Kits
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Accessories (Valves, Hoses, Switches, Keys, etc.)

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

FGT202213218 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 18 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 40.10$        Y
FGT202213224 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 24 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 49.05$        Y
FGT202213230 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 30 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 57.65$        Y
FGT202213236 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 36 w/ 3/8 MIP x 1/2 FIP Fittings N/A 64.25$        Y
FGT202313112 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 12 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 31.70$        Y
FGT202313118 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 18 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 40.05$        Y
FGT202313124 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 24 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 49.05$        Y
FGT202313130 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 30 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 57.65$        Y
FGT202313136 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 36 w/ 1/2 MIP x 1/2 MIP Fittings N/A 64.25$        Y
FGT202989834 1/2 OD 3/8 ID x 34 w/ 1/2 OD Flare Nuts N/A 49.00$        Y

FG60LPHRK 60” LP Hose and RegPFSator Kit N/A 89.00$        Y

FGESTOP10H
Mechanical timer with manual emergency shut-off. 1 hour 
countdown timer *not for use with TFS system 3 lbs. 199.00$      Y

FGESTOPCPKIT
Control Panel designed to house ESTOP1-0H and ESTOP2-5H 
Timers 3 lbs. 139.00$      Y

FGESTOPLCKIT
Locking Cabinet designed to house ESTOP1-0H and ESTOP2-5H 
Timers 5 lbs. 229.00$      Y

FGESTOPRMKIT
Surface Mount Enclosure designed to house ESTOP1-0H and 
ESTOP2-5H Timers 3 lbs. 89.00$        Y

FGVENTKIT6X12SS
Vent Kit: Includes (2) Stainless Steel 6'' tall x 12'' wide vents 
with mounting screws 4 lbs. 69.00$        Y

FGPAVERVENT4LNTS

Stainless Steel Paver Vent Kit with Lintel: includes (2) 3 5/8" 
tall x 8" wide vents with mounting plate, extension plate 
extends overall size up to 10" wide and two (2) Tapcon self-
tapping concrete anchors  and Lintel 12" Long x 3" Wide (20 
Gauge Galvanized Steel). Each vent provides 18 square inches 
of ventilation.

- 109.00$      Y

FGPAVERVENT6LNTS

Stainless Steel Paver Vent Kit with Lintel: includes (2) 5 5/8" 
tall x 8" wide vents with mounting plate, extension plate 
extends overall size up to 10" wide and two (2) Tapcon self-
tapping concrete anchors  and Lintel 12" Long x 3" Wide (20 
Gauge Galvanized Steel). Each vent provides 18 square inches 
of ventilation.

- 119.00$      Y

FGPAVERCPMT
For use when building fire pit enclosures with pavers - for 
Match Throw ''MT'' Burner Systems.  Incl 2 lbs. 99.00$        Y

FGPAVERCPMTMSI
For use when building fire pit enclosures with pavers - Match 
Throw ''MT'' Burner Systems.  Includes 3 lbs. 239.00$      Y

FGPAVERCPTMSI
For use when building fire pit enclosures with pavers - FPB 
Series Thermocouple Manual Safety ''TMSI 2 lbs. 84.00$        Y

FGFLEXFRAMESS Flexible Frame Kit - 16-gauge stainless steel 10.45 lbs. 259.00$      Y

Fire Pit Accessories

Flex Connectors
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Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

ST1001A 1001 Remote Control Battery Operated - 159.00$      Y
ST1001DA Battery Operated Wireless Wall Switch, with On/Off Receiver - 206.00$      Y

ST1001THA
Battery Operated, Thermostatically or Manually Operated 
On/Off Transmitter - 235.00$      Y

ST1001TLCDA
Battery Operated On/Off Transmitter with LCD Temperature 
Display - 190.00$      Y

ST1315G Multi-Purpose On/Off Remote Control w/Ground Receiver - 109.00$      Y

ST1420A
Remote Control includes Battery Operated Transmitter, 110V 
Receiver - 186.00$      Y

ST1420THA
On/Off Remote Control w/110V Receiver/Battery Operated 
Transmitter - 258.00$      Y

ST1420TLCDA On/Off Remote Control w/110V Receiver - 211.00$      Y

ST3002
Skytech 3002 All Battery Operated R.F. LCD Displays Both 
Room & Set Temp 9-Hour Countdown - 264.00$      Y

ST3301
3301 Remote Control with Thermostat with Battery Operated 
Receiver - 279.00$      Y

ST3301P
3301P Programmable Remote Control, Battery Operated 
(FORMERLY 3001P) - 220.00$      Y

ST3301P2
3301P2 Programmable Weekday/Weekend Remote Control, 
Battery Operated - 309.00$      Y

ST3301PF
3301PF Remote Control Programmable with Fan On/Off 
Control - 257.00$      Y

ST5001 Remote Control Battery Powered Touch Screen - 195.00$      Y

ST5301
Remote Control Battery Powered Touch Screen Backlit 
Handheld Transmitter - 308.00$      Y

ST5301P
5301P Remote Control Weekday/Weekend Battery Powered 
Touch Screen - 315.00$      Y

ST5310
Remote Control Battery Powered Touch Screen Backlit 
Handheld Transmitter - 247.00$      Y

ST5320
Remote Control Battery Powered Touch Screen, Backlit 
Handheld Transmitter, Thermostatic Control - 320.00$      Y

STAF1000S AFLMF Valve Solenoid - 56.00$        Y
STAFLMFR Safety Pilot Kit With Remote - 497.00$      Y

STAFLMFRVS Valve Kit with Manual On/Off High/Medium/Low Flame 
Height Remote Control - 506.00$      Y

STAFVKSP Manual On/Off w/ Remote Spark to Pilot Valve Kit - 713.00$      Y
STAFVKSPMHL Motorized Hi to Low Spark to Pilot Valve Kit - 761.00$      Y
STRS1A Remote Receiver Shield - 20.00$        Y

Remotes, Receivers, Timers and Transmitters

Remotes, Receivers, Timers and Transmitters
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Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked

STTM/R2A Wireless Timer 30/60/120 Minute Push Button - 235.00$      Y

STTM3
Battery Operated Wired Timer 30/60/120 Minute Wall Mount 
Four Button Timer - 112.00$      Y

STTS3 MV or 24v On/Off/Thermal Wired Wall Mount Thermostat - 100.00$      Y
FGTMRAF1/TX Wireless Wall Timer Transmitter Only - 139.00$      Y

FGAF4000BP12 TFS Replacement Parts - Battery Pack 4 lbs. 139.00$      Y
FGVCS5000MODTC Ignition Module - TFS Replacement Parts 1 lbs. 129.00$      Y

Replacement Parts

Remotes, Receivers, Timers and Transmitters
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Kalea Bay LED
• Firebox & Burner System constructed of 304 stainless steel
• Ecoflow Valve System featuring Electronic Ignition 

(Requires 120Vac)
• Control Center: On/Off. Low/High, Continuous Pilot & Learn, 

RGB LED controls
• Converts to See-Through Fireplace with purchase of a 

Kalea Bay See-Through Conversion Kit
• Vents (2) included [12” x 6”]
• LP & NG Conversion Kits sold separately.
• Rock Media or Glass (Required for operation) sold 

separately

Kalea Bay Non-LED
• Firebox & Burner System constructed of 304 stainless steel
• Ecoflow Valve System featuring Battery Operated 

Electronic Ignition
• Control Center: On/Off, Low/High, Continuous Pilot & Learn. 

Includes battery drawer
• Converts to See-Through Fireplace with purchase of a 

Kalea Bay See-Through Conversion Kit
• Vents (2) included [12” x 6”]
• LP & NG Conversion Kits sold separately.
• Rock Media or Glass (Required for operation) sold 

separately

Kalea Bay

OFP-36LECO-NLED 36" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 18,500 31,000 OFP-36LECO-LPK 78002 OFP-36COV $4,299.00

OFP-48LECO-NLED 48" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 24,500 43,500 OFP-48LECO-LPK 78004 OFP-48COV $4,999.00

OFP-60LECO-NLED 60" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 36,000 50,000 OFP-60LECO-LPK 78006 OFP-60COV $5,799.00

OFP-72LECO-NLED 72" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 42,000 65,000 OFP-72LECO-LPK 78008 OFP-72COV $6,599.00

OFP-36LECO-PLED 36" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 18,500 31,000 OFP-36LECO-LPK 78002 OFP-36COV $4,299.00

OFP-48LECO-PLED 48" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 24,500 43,500 OFP-48LECO-LPK 78004 OFP-48COV $4,999.00

OFP-60LECO-PLED 60" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 36,000 50,000 OFP-60LECO-LPK 78006 OFP-60COV $5,799.00

OFP-72LECO-PLED 72" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 42,000 65,000 OFP-72LECO-LPK 78012 OFP-72COV $6,599.00

Kalea Bay  |  LED

OFP-48LECO-N 48" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 24,500 43,500 OFP-48LECO-LPK 78010 OFP-48COV $4,699.00

OFP-60LECO-N 60" W x 16" H x 16" D NG 36,000 50,000 OFP-60LECO-LPK 78011 OFP-60COV $5,149.00

OFP-48LECO-P 48" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 24,500 43,500 OFP-48LECO-LPK 78010 OFP-48COV $4,699.00

OFP-60LECO-P 60" W x 16" H x 16" D LP 36,000 50,000 OFP-60LECO-LPK 78011 OFP-60COV $5,149.00

Kalea Bay

77111 10' long, 6-pin LED Extension wire harness - for LED Models only $49.00

77161 10' long, 8-pin Mod Extension wire harness for LED and Non-LED Models $79.00

VCS-ECOBBUEXT120 2-pin battery pack extension wire to extend the wire on a battery pack of the NON-LED Kalea Bay. $29.00

OFP-36COV 36" Kalea Bay Weather Cover - Constructed of 304 Stainless Steel $439.00

OFP-48COV 48" Kalea Bay Weather Cover - Constructed of 304 Stainless Steel $579.00

OFP-60COV 60" Kalea Bay Weather Cover - Constructed of 304 Stainless Steel $749.00

OFP-72COV 72" Kalea Bay Weather Cover - Constructed of 304 Stainless Steel $889.00

78002
2020 BUILT - 36" Kalea Bay LED (OFP-36LECO-NLED) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit and 
Stainless Steel Hood, LED Tray with LED Strip $429.00

78004
2020 BUILT 48" Kalea Bay LED (OFP-48LECO-NLED) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit and 
Stainless Steel Hood, LED Tray with LED Strip $559.00

78006
2020 BUILT 60" Kalea Bay LED (OFP-60LECO-NLED) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit and 
Stainless Steel Hood, LED Tray with LED Strip $639.00

78008
2020 BUILT 72" Kalea Bay LED (OFP-72LECO-NLED) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit and 
Stainless Steel Hood, LED Tray with LED Strip $729.00

78009
2020 BUILT - 36" Kalea Bay NON-LED (OFP-36LECO-N) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit, 
Windshield Support and Stainless Steel Hood $369.00

78010
2020 BUILT 48" Kalea Bay NON-LED (OFP-48LECO-N) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit, 
Windshield Support and Stainless Steel Hood $509.00

78011
2020 BUILT 60" Kalea Bay NON-LED (OFP-60LECO-N) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit, 
Windshield Support and Stainless Steel Hood $579.00

78012
2020 BUILT 72" Kalea Bay NON-LED (OFP-72LECO-N) See-Through Conversion Kit includes: See-Through Conversion Kit 
includes: 2-Piece Glass Windshield Kit, Windshield Support and Stainless Steel Hood $669.00

Kalea Bay Accessories

Kalea Bay  |  NON-LED

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU Low BTU High Conv. Kit See Through
Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU Low BTU High Conv. Kit See Through
Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Model Description MAP Price
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3New Product

Sanctuary Series
• 4 Available Colors (colors listed to the right)
• Available in AWS / TPSI / MT
• All models include a Weather Cover
• All Conversion Kits (Conv. Kit) are sold separately
• Enclosure & Burner System can be purchased separately

Arctic
AR

Slate
SL

Chocolate
CH

Raven
RA

Sanctuary Series

SAN176-TPSI-N-AR Arctic TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-N-CH Chocolate TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-N-RA Raven TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-N-SL Slate TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-P-AR Arctic TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 125,000 - N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-P-CH Chocolate TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 125,000 - N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-P-RA Raven TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 125,000 - N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-TPSI-P-SL Slate TPSI 76" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 125,000 - N/A $4,939.00

SAN176-MT-N-AR Arctic MT 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 N/A $3,859.00

SAN176-MT-N-CH Chocolate MT 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 N/A $3,859.00

SAN176-MT-N-RA Raven MT 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 N/A $3,859.00

SAN176-MT-N-SL Slate MT 76" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 N/A $3,859.00

Sanctuary Series

Sanctuary 1 & 76 Sanctuary 3Sanctuary 2 LPTE

Model Color Ignition Dimensions Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Sanctuary 76  |  GFRC Fire Table

SAN1-30LHAWS-N-AR Arctic AWS 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN1 $6,699.00

SAN1-30LHAWS-N-CH Chocolate AWS 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN1 $6,699.00

SAN1-30LHAWS-N-RA Raven AWS 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN1 $6,699.00

SAN1-30LHAWS-N-SL Slate AWS 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN1 $6,699.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-AR Arctic TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-CH Chocolate TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-RA Raven TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-SL Slate TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-AR-P Arctic TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-CH-P Chocolate TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-RA-P Raven TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHTPSI-SL-P Slate TPSI 56" L x 38" W x 16" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN1 $4,039.00

SAN1-30LHMT-N-AR Arctic MT 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 COVER-SAN1 $3,059.00

SAN1-30LHMT-N-CH Chocolate MT 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 COVER-SAN1 $3,059.00

SAN1-30LHMT-N-RA Raven MT 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 COVER-SAN1 $3,059.00

SAN1-30LHMT-N-SL Slate MT 56" L x 38" W x 16" H NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 COVER-SAN1 $3,059.00

Model Color Ignition Dimensions Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Sanctuary 1  |  GFRC Fire Table
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SANCTUARY-LPTE-AR Arctic 20" W x 20 1/2" H $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-CH Chocolate 20" W x 20 1/2" H $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-RA Raven 20" W x 20 1/2" H $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-SL Slate 20" W x 20 1/2" H $999.00

SAN2-34DBSAWS-N-AR Arctic AWS 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN2 $6,039.00

SAN2-34DBSAWS-N-CH Chocolate AWS 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN2 $6,039.00

SAN2-34DBSAWS-N-RA Raven AWS 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN2 $6,039.00

SAN2-34DBSAWS-N-SL Slate AWS 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN2 $6,039.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-AR Arctic TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-CH Chocolate TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-RA Raven TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-SL Slate TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-AR-P Arctic TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-CH-P Chocolate TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-RA-P Raven TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSTPSI-SL-P Slate TPSI 39" Diameter x 18" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $3,349.00

SAN2-34DBSMT-AR Arctic MT 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $2,459.00

SAN2-34DBSMT-CH Chocolate MT 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $2,459.00

SAN2-34DBSMT-RA Raven MT 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $2,459.00

SAN2-34DBSMT-SL Slate MT 39" Diameter x 18" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN2 $2,459.00

Model Color Ignition Dimensions Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Sanctuary 2  |  GFRC Fire Bowl

SAN3-26DBSAWS-N-AR Arctic AWS 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN3 $5,209.00

SAN3-26DBSAWS-N-CH Chocolate AWS 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN3 $5,209.00

SAN3-26DBSAWS-N-RA Raven AWS 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN3 $5,209.00

SAN3-26DBSAWS-N-SL Slate AWS 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK31 + FG-AWS-PBO-P COVER-SAN3 $5,209.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-AR Arctic TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-CH Chocolate TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-RA Raven TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-SL Slate TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-AR-P Arctic TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-CH-P Chocolate TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-RA-P Raven TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSTPSI-SL-P Slate TPSI 29" Diameter x 14" H LP 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $2,499.00

SAN3-26DBSMT-AR Arctic MT 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $1,629.00

SAN3-26DBSMT-CH Chocolate MT 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $1,629.00

SAN3-26DBSMT-RA Raven MT 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $1,629.00

SAN3-26DBSMT-SL Slate MT 29" Diameter x 14" H NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 COVER-SAN3 $1,629.00

Model Color Ignition Dimensions Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Weather Cover MAP Price

Sanctuary 3  |  GFRC Fire Bowl

Model Color Dimensions MAP Price

Sanctuary Liquid Propane Tank Housing
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COVER-SAN1 Deluxe Weather Cover for Sanctuary 1, Breathable & Water Resistant, Draw Sting Closure offers a secure fit - Black in color $149.00

COVER-SAN2 Deluxe Weather Cover for Sanctuary 2, Breathable & Water Resistant, Draw Sting Closure offers a secure fit - Black in color $99.00

COVER-SAN3 Deluxe Weather Cover for Sanctuary 3, Breathable & Water Resistant, Draw Sting Closure offers a secure fit - Black in color $79.00

Sanctuary Weather Covers

Sanctuary Series

SANCTUARY176-AR Sanctuary 76 Arctic 76" L x 38" W x 16" H - $3,300.00

SANCTUARY176-CH Sanctuary 76 Chocolate 76" L x 38" W x 16" H - $3,300.00

SANCTUARY176-RA Sanctuary 76 Raven 76" L x 38" W x 16" H - $3,300.00

SANCTUARY176-SL Sanctuary 76 Slate 76" L x 38" W x 16" H - $3,300.00

SANCTUARY1-AR Sanctuary 1 Arctic 56" L x 38" W x 16" H COVER-SAN1 $2,400.00

SANCTUARY1-CH Sanctuary 1 Chocolate 56" L x 38" W x 16" H COVER-SAN1 $2,400.00

SANCTUARY1-RA Sanctuary 1 Raven 56" L x 38" W x 16" H COVER-SAN1 $2,400.00

SANCTUARY1-SL Sanctuary 1 Slate 56" L x 38" W x 16" H COVER-SAN1 $2,400.00

SANCTUARY2-AR Sanctuary 2 Arctic 39" Diameter x 18" H COVER-SAN2 $1,500.00

SANCTUARY2-CH Sanctuary 2 Chocolate 39" Diameter x 18" H COVER-SAN2 $1,500.00

SANCTUARY2-RA Sanctuary 2 Raven 39" Diameter x 18" H COVER-SAN2 $1,500.00

SANCTUARY2-SL Sanctuary 2 Slate 39" Diameter x 18" H COVER-SAN2 $1,500.00

SANCTUARY3-AR Sanctuary 3 Arctic 29" Diameter x 14" H COVER-SAN3 $920.00

SANCTUARY3-CH Sanctuary 3 Chocolate 29" Diameter x 14" H COVER-SAN3 $920.00

SANCTUARY3-RA Sanctuary 3 Raven 29" Diameter x 14" H COVER-SAN3 $920.00

SANCTUARY3-SL Sanctuary 3 Slate 29" Diameter x 14" H COVER-SAN3 $920.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-AR LPTE Arctic 20" W x 20 1/2" H - $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-CH LPTE Chocolate 20" W x 20 1/2" H - $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-RA LPTE Raven 20" W x 20 1/2" H - $999.00

SANCTUARY-LPTE-SL LPTE Slate 20" W x 20 1/2" H - $999.00

Sanctuary  |  GFRC Enclosures

Model Sanctuary Unit Color Dimensions Cover MAP Price

LOF-5113FHTPSI-N-SAN Sanctuary 76 TPSI 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 $1,599.00

LOF-5113FHTPSI-P-SAN Sanctuary 76 TPSI 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 $1,599.00

LOF-5113FHMT-N-SAN Sanctuary 76 MT 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $809.00

LOF-3313FHAWS-N-SAN Sanctuary 1 AWS 100,000 - $4,299.00

LOF-3313FHAWS-P-SAN Sanctuary 1 AWS 100,000 - $4,299.00

LOF-3313FHTPSI-N-SAN Sanctuary 1 TPSI 100,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,639.00

LOF-3313FHTPSI-P-SAN Sanctuary 1 TPSI 100,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,639.00

LOF-3313FHMT-N-SAN Sanctuary 1 MT 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $659.00

FPB-34DBSAWS-N-SAN Sanctuary 2 AWS 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $4,539.00

FPB-34DBSAWS-P-SAN Sanctuary 2 AWS 175,000 - $4,539.00

FPB-34DBSTPSI-N-SAN Sanctuary 2 TPSI 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,849.00

FPB-34DBSTPSI-P-SAN Sanctuary 2 TPSI 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,849.00

FPB-34DBSMT-N-SAN Sanctuary 2 MT 175,000 OAS-LPK41 $959.00

FPB-26DBSAWS-N-SAN Sanctuary 3 AWS 125,000 OAS-LPK41 + FG-AWS-PBO $4,289.00

FPB-26DBSAWS-P-SAN Sanctuary 3 AWS 125,000 - $4,289.00

FPB-26DBSTPSI-N-SAN Sanctuary 3 TPSI 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,579.00

FPB-26DBSTPSI-P-SAN Sanctuary 3 TPSI 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 $1,579.00

FPB-26DBSMT-N-SAN Sanctuary 3 MT 125,000 OAS-LPK41 $709.00

Sanctuary  |  Burner Systems

Model Sanctuary Unit Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit MAP Price

Model Description MAP Price
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6New ProductLUME

Smoke-Less Wood Burning Fire Pit
The LUME is a 100% Commercial-Grade Stainless steel smoke-less 
wood fire pit. The LUME is specifically designed to burn more efficiently 
and emit less smoke.

LUME

Insert - Non Sear Freestanding - Non Sear Freestanding - Sear

LUME-MS1
Freestanding Smoke-Less Fire Pit, Constructed of 100% Commercial Grade Stainless Steel, Can be used as 
a Freestanding Smoke-less Fire Pit or remove the legs and fit inside an SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit. When used 
with SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit fits opening 23 1/2" x 25 1/4".

53 lbs. $717.00

LUME-MS1SR

Freestanding Smoke-Less Fire Pit, featuring Sear Plate for fireside cooking with the Burger Bar Feature, 
Constructed of 100% Commercial Grade Stainless Steel, Can be used as a Freestanding Smoke-less Fire 
Pit or remove the legs and fit inside an SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit. When used with SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit fits 
opening 28 1/2" x 30 1/4".

71 lbs. $922.00

LUME-MS2
Freestanding Smoke-Less Fire Pit, Constructed of 100% Commercial Grade Stainless Steel, Can be used as 
a Freestanding Smoke-less Fire Pit or remove the legs and fit inside an SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit. When used 
with SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit fits opening 23 1/2" x 27 1/2".

66 lbs. $1,194.00

LUME-MS2SR

Freestanding Smoke-Less Fire Pit, featuring Sear Plate for fireside cooking with the Burger Bar Feature, 
Constructed of 100% Commercial Grade Stainless Steel, Can be used as a Freestanding Smoke-less Fire 
Pit or remove the legs and fit inside an SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit. When used with SRW/Paver Fire Pit Kit fits 
opening 28 1/2" x 32 1/2".

93 lbs. $1,399.00

LUME  |  Free Standing

LUME-MSG-2 Stainless Steel Cooking Grate and Rod, adjustable height and rotation $150.00

LUME-COV-MS1
Deluxe Weather Cover for LUME-COV-MS1 and MS1SR, Breathable & Water Resistant, Draw Sting Closure offers a secure 
fit - Black in color $79.00

LUME-COV-MS2
Deluxe Weather Cover for LUME-COV-MS2 and MS2SR, Breathable & Water Resistant, Draw Sting Closure offers a secure 
fit - Black in color $99.00

LID-LUME-MS-A Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-MS1, LUME-MS2SR (individually packaged) $174.00

LID-LUME-MS-B Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-MS1SR (individually packaged) $149.00

LID-LUME-MS-C Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-MS2 (individually packaged) $252.00

LID-LUME29R Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-29R (individually packaged) $220.00

LID-LUME34R Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-34R (individually packaged) $303.00

LID-LUME36R Stainless Steel Lid for LUME-36R (individually packaged) $340.00

LUME  |  Accessories

LUME-29R
Patent Pending Smoke-Less Fire Pit Constructed of 100% Stainless Steel, Designed to fit inside SRW/Paver 
Fire Pit Kit - fit's opening 29" - 32" 21 lbs. Contact Distributor

LUME-34R
Patent Pending Smoke-Less Fire Pit Constructed of 100% Stainless Steel, Designed to fit inside SRW/Paver 
Fire Pit Kit - fit's opening 34" - 37" 25 lbs. Contact Distributor

LUME-36R
Patent Pending Smoke-Less Fire Pit Constructed of 100% Stainless Steel, Designed to fit inside SRW/Paver 
Fire Pit Kit - fit's opening 36" - 39" 26 lbs. Contact Distributor

LUME  |  Fire Pit Insert

Model Description Weight MAP Price

Model Description Weight MAP Price

Model Description MAP Price
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ELECTRIC & GAS INDOOR/OUTDOOR

HEATING PRODUCTS

X-DIR15A10GR 1500W 120V $589.99

X-DIR18A10GR 1800W 240V $619.99

X-DIR22A10GR 2200W 240V $699.99

X-DIR30A10GR 3000W 240V $1,339.99

Indoor & Outdoor Infrared Heater

Model Wattage Voltage MAP Price

X-DIRP15A10GR 1500W 120V $409.99

Indoor & Outdoor Infrared Heater (Plug-In)

Model Wattage Voltage MAP Price

X-DLW1500B12 1500W 120V Black $899.99

X-DLW2400B24 2400W 240V Black $1,149.99

X-DLW3200B24 3200W 240V Black $1,479.99

X-DLW1500W12 1500W 120V White $949.99

X-DLW2400W24 2400W 240V White $1,199.99

X-DLW3200W24 3200W 240V White $1,549.99

Indoor & Outdoor Radiant Heater

Model Wattage Voltage Color MAP Price

X-DLWAC12SIL Extension Mount & Pole Kit | 12" | Silver $199.99

X-DLWAC24SIL Extension Mount & Pole Kit | 24" | Silver $299.99

X-DLWAC36SIL Extension Mount & Pole Kit | 36" | Silver $399.99

X-DLWAC48SIL Extension Mount & Pole Kit | 48" | Silver $499.99

Indoor & Outdoor Radiant Heater Extension Pole Kits

Model Description MAP Price

Indoor & Outdoor Infrared Heater  & Accessories

X-DSH20W Heater - 2000W | 240V | Electric Infrared Heater $609.99

X-DSHCMB Celing Mount Bracket for the DSH20W $239.99

X-DSHSTAND Permanent Floor Stand for the DSH20W $329.99

Model Description MAP Price

X-DSHCMB
X-DSHSTAND

Heater not included

Outdoor  |  Natural Gas Heater & Accessories

X-DGR32WNG Heater - Wall Mounted | Natural Gas | 32K BTU $1,199.99

X-DGRPOLE-WM Wall Mount Pole for the DGR32WNG $429.99

X-DGRSHIELD Protective Heat Shield for the DGR32WNG $189.99

Model Description MAP Price

Outdoor  |  Propane Free-Standing Heater & Accessories

X-DGR32PLP-HEAD
Heater - Portable | LP Gas | 32K BTU
(for use with X-DGR32PLP-STAND) $944.99

X-DGR32PLP-STAND
Stand | Holds a Propane Tank
(for use with X-DGR32PLP-HEAD) $555.00

X-TGHCOVER Cover for the DGR32PLP (Heater & Stand) $241.50

Model Description MAP Price

X-DGR32PLP-STAND

X-DGR32PLP-HEAD
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IGNITION SYSTEMS
AWS Ignition System
This all weather electronic ignition system will make designing your 
project easier as well as making installation a breeze.

In addition to the AWS System that we have on all our Sanctuary 
Series & Burner Systems; we also offer an AWS A La Carte System 
for you to build your own custom burner system that fits your needs.

ALL WEATHER ELECTRONIC IGNITION SYSTEM
Run up to 4 fire features off of one power supply

Place fire features within 5 feet of water source

Extremely reliable in strong wind and heavy rain

INCOMING GAS LINE

POWER SUPPLY

POWER

SINGLE BURNER SYSTEMS

UP TO 500 FT MAX DISTANCE

POWER
SOURCE

TO NEXT BURNER SYSTEM

POWER SUPPLY
VALVE & SWITCH

INCOMING GAS LINE

INCOMING ELECTRICAL

OUTLET

KEY
VALVE

VALVE BOX

HEAT SHIELD

ORIFICE

BURNER

FLEXFRAME

GOE-30VDC POWER SUPPLY

KEY VALVE

120VAC
POWER GFI

HEAT SHIELD

BURNER

VALVE
BOX

INCOMING GAS

SINGLE FIRE FEATURE MULTIPLE FIRE FEATURES

Further than 10 feet 
from a water source

FG-AWS30VDC-GOEK-N
Includes: 290K BTU Capacity 30VDC Valve System for Natural Gas, 30" Pilot Assembly, Heat Shield, Wire Leads, Hardware Bag, 
GOE-30VDC Power Supply, On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch and Stainless Steel Mounting Plate - 290K BTU NG (replaces part 
# FG-AWS30VDC-RCK)

$3,499.00

FG-AWS30VDC-GOEK-P
Includes: 290K BTU Capacity 30VDC Valve System for Liquid Propane, 30" Pilot Assembly, Heat Shield, Wire Leads, Hardware Bag, 
GOE-30VDC Power Supply, On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch and Stainless Steel Mounting Plate - 290K BTU LP (replaces part # 
FG-AWS30VDC-RCK)

$3,499.00

FG-AWS-HARDWARE-BAG Replacement hardware bag for all AWS valve systems $51.00

AWS-FACEPLATE Stainless Steel Faceplate (only) for AWS Valve Systems for mounting Key Valve and ON/OFF Weatherproof Switch $73.00

Single Fire Feature  |  All Weather Electronic Ignition System [AWS]

Model Description MAP Price

FG-AWS-PS-30V320
30VDC, 320W Power Supply - POOL CERTIFIED - built into NEMA Approved Enclosure - for use with single installation or up to four 
fire features, max distance run of 500' - Replaces FG-PS-30V320 $999.00

FG-AWS30VDC-HC-K-N

NEW HIGHER BTU: FG-HCNG-30VDC Valve System, High Capacity Natural Gas Valve System - 3/4 FIP Inlet, 3/4 FIP Outlet, 30" Pilot 
Assembly, Mounting Plate for High Capacity Key Valve (3/4" IPS straight Valve with Key) and On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch, 
Heat Shield, Mounting Hardware, Wire 10' AWS Power Wire to Valve, T300-9898-34 (5/8" OD, 1/2" ID Tranquiline Gas Flex Connector, 
3/4" Stainless Steel Close Nipple, 5/8" Flare x 3/4" MIP Steel Adapter (Tapped 1/2 FIP), Power Supply and Orifice Not Included - 715K 
BTU NG

$4,489.00

FG-AWS30VDC-HC-K-P

NEW HIGHER BTU: FG-HCNG-30VDC Valve System, High Capacity Natural Gas Valve System - 3/4 FIP Inlet, 3/4 FIP Outlet, 30" Pilot 
Assembly, Mounting Plate for High Capacity Key Valve (3/4" IPS straight Valve with Key) and On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch, 
Heat Shield, Mounting Hardware, Wire 10' AWS Power Wire to Valve, T300-9898-34 (5/8" OD, 1/2" ID Tranquiline Gas Flex Connector, 
3/4" Stainless Steel Close Nipple, 5/8" Flare x 3/4" MIP Steel Adapter (Tapped 1/2 FIP), Power Supply and Orifice Not Included - 715K 
BTU LP

$4,489.00

FG-AWS30VDC-K-N

290K BTU Capacity 30VDC Valve System for Natural Gas - 1/2 FIP Inlet, 1/2 FIP Outlet, 30" Pilot Assembly, Mounting Plate for High 
Capacity Key Valve (3/4" IPS straight Valve with Key) and On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch, Heat Shield, Mounting Hardware, 
Wire 10' AWS Power Wire to Valve, T200-9898-46 (1/2" OD, 3/8" ID Tranquiline Gas Flex Connector, Stainless Steel Coupler, 1/2" 
Flare x 1/2" MIP Steel Adapter (Tapped 1/2 FIP), Power Supply and Orifice Not Included - 290K BTU NG

$3,499.00

FG-AWS30VDC-K-P

290K BTU Capacity 30VDC Valve System for Liquid Propane - 1/2 FIP Inlet, 1/2 FIP Outlet, 30" Pilot Assembly, Mounting Plate for High 
Capacity Key Valve (3/4" IPS straight Valve with Key) and On/Off Weatherproof Rocker Switch, Heat Shield, Mounting Hardware, 
Wire 10' AWS Power Wire to Valve, T200-9898-46 (1/2" OD, 3/8" ID Tranquiline Gas Flex Connector, Stainless Steel Coupler, 1/2" 
Flare x 1/2" MIP Steel Adapter (Tapped 1/2 FIP), Power Supply and Orifice Not Included - 290K BTU LP

$3,499.00

FG-AWS-HARDWARE-BAG Replacement hardware bag for all AWS valve systems $51.00

AWS-FACEPLATE Stainless Steel Faceplate (only) for AWS Valve Systems for mounting Key Valve and ON/OFF Weatherproof Switch $73.00

Multiple Fire Features  |  All Weather Electronic Ignition System [AWS]

Model Description MAP Price
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SHUT-OFF
VALVE

ORIFICE

FLEX LINE

FLEX LINE

KEY VALVE

INCOMING
GAS LINE

SHUT-OFF
VALVE

ORIFICE

BURNER

BURNER

MT Ignition System
• Most popular ignition system, least amount of cost
• Light a match or a butane lighter
• Can be used in residential installs
• This system is the easiest to use, and with non-listed burners 

you can achieve high BTU's and big flames.

MATCH THROW

MSI-BSMTI
Manual Spark Ignition Kit for FPB "MT" Match Throw Systems featuring the Burning Spur. Kit includes: Mounting Plate, 
Manual Spark Ignitor ModPFSe, Ignition Hood, Ignition Hood Screen, 2-Probe Spark Ignitor, Burner Rain Shield and Brack-
et, Ignition Wiring, AAA Battery

$229.00

Upgrades for Match Throw [MT] Burner Systems

BURNER

FLEXFRAME

FLEX LINE

FLEX LINE

CONTROL
KNOB

INCOMING
GAS LINE

SHUT-OFF
VALVE

SPARK
IGNITION

THERMO

VALVE

GROUND

BURNER

FLEX LINE

FLEX LINE

CONTROL
KNOB

INCOMING
GAS LINE

SHUT-OFF
VALVE

SPARK
IGNITION

THERMOCOUPLE

VALVE

GROUND

THERMO
IGNITION

GAS CONTROL KNOB SPARK IGNITION

ORIFICE

PILOT TUBE

TPSI Ignition System
• Thermocouple Piloted System with Safety Valve turns gas off 

when loss of flame 
• Easy ignition with Battery Spark Igniter (included)
• TPSI system with Safety Valve turn gas off when pilot flame goes 

out
• Robust ignition system with full BTU throughput

THERMOCOUPLE PILOTED SAFETY IGNITION

Model Description MAP Price

Ignition Systems
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STAINLESS STEEL

BURNERS & BURNER KITS
• All burners & burner kits are sold as Natural Gas
• Kits include: Burner, Orifice, 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” MIP, 46” 

Stainless Steel Tranquiline Gas Flex, 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” FIP, Key 
Valve, Polished Chrome Cover and Polished Chrome Key Burning Spur Fire Ring H Burner T Burner

Stainless Steel Burners & Burner Kits

DBS-12 12" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $199.00

DBS-16 16" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $209.00

DBS-22 22" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $269.00

DBS-31 31" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $299.00

DBS-36 36" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $329.00

Stainless Steel Burning Spur  |  BURNER ONLY

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

Stainless Steel Burning Spur  |  BURNER KIT

DBS-12K 12" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $309.00

DBS-16K 16" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $319.00

DBS-22K 22" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $379.00

DBS-31K 31" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $409.00

DBS-36K 36" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $439.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

FG-FR-18SS 18" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $139.00

FG-FR-24SS 24" 125,000 OAS-LPK41 $199.00

FG-FR-30SS 30" 250,000 OAS-LPK31 $269.00

FG-FR-36SS 36" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $299.00

FG-FR-48SS 48" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $499.00

Stainless Steel Fire Ring  |  BURNER ONLY

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

FG-FR-18SSK 18" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $249.00

FG-FR-24SSK 24" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $309.00

FG-FR-30SSK 30" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $379.00

FG-FR-36SSK 36" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $409.00

FG-FR-48SSK 48" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $609.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

Stainless Steel Fire Ring  |  BURNER KIT

FG-H-2406SS 24" x 6" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $239.00

FG-H-3006SS 30" x 6" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $259.00

FG-H-3606SS 36" x 6" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $259.00

FG-H-4806SS 48" x 6" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $299.00

FG-H-2110SS 21" x 10" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $239.00

FG-H-2710SS 27" x 10" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $239.00

FG-H-3310SS 33" x 10" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $259.00

FG-H-4510SS 45" x 10" 150,000 OAS-LPK29 $299.00

FG-H-5710SS 57" x 10" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $309.00

FG-H-6910SS 69" x 10" 200,000 OAS-LPK22 $359.00

FG-H-8110SS 81" x 10" 225,000 OAS-LPK19 $379.00

FG-H-9310SS 93" x 10" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $449.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

FG-H-2406SSK 24" x 6" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $349.00

FG-H-3006SSK 30" x 6" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $369.00

FG-H-3606SSK 36" x 6" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $369.00

FG-H-4806SSK 48" x 6" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $409.00

FG-H-2110SSK 21" x 10" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $349.00

FG-H-2710SSK 27" x 10" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $349.00

FG-H-3310SSK 33" x 10" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $369.00

FG-H-4510SSK 45" x 10" 150,000 OAS-LPK29 $409.00

FG-H-5710SSK 57" x 10" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $419.00

FG-H-6910SSK 69" x 10" 200,000 OAS-LPK22 $469.00

FG-H-8110SSK 81" x 10" 225,000 OAS-LPK19 $489.00

FG-H-9310SSK 93" x 10" 250,000 OAS-LPK12 $559.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

Stainless Steel H Burner  |  BURNER KITStainless Steel H Burner  |  BURNER ONLY
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FG-T-21SS 21" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $159.00

FG-T-27SS 27" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $159.00

FG-T-33SS 33" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $199.00

FG-T-45SS 45" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $209.00

FG-T-57SS 57" 125,000 OAS-LPK31 $219.00

FG-T-69SS 69" 150,000 OAS-LPK29 $249.00

FG-T-81SS 81" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $299.00

FG-T-93SS 93" 200,000 OAS-LPK22 $399.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

FG-T-21SSK 21" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $269.00

FG-T-27SSK 27" 50,000 OAS-LPK47 $269.00

FG-T-33SSK 33" 75,000 OAS-LPK41 $309.00

FG-T-45SSK 45" 100,000 OAS-LPK35 $319.00

FG-T-57SSK 57" 125,000 OAS-LPK32 $329.00

FG-T-69SSK 69" 150,000 OAS-LPK29 $359.00

FG-T-81SSK 81" 175,000 OAS-LPK26 $409.00

FG-T-93SSK 93" 200,000 OAS-LPK22 $509.00

Model Burner Size BTU LP Conv. Kit MAP Price

Stainless Steel T Burner  |  BURNER ONLY Stainless Steel Pro T Burner  |  BURNER KIT
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PRO SERIES

BURNERS & BURNER KITS
• All brass burners & brass burner kits are sold as NG or LP. No 

Conversion Kits are available.
• Kits include: Burner, 46” Stainless Steel Tranquiline Gas Flex, 

Key Valve, Polished Chrome Cover and Polished Chrome Key Burning Spur H Burner T Burner

Pro Series Burners & Burner Kits

FG-PSBR-BS10-NG 10" NG 80,000 $289.00

FG-PSBR-BS14-NG 14" NG 125,000 $479.00

FG-PSBR-BS10-LP 10" LP 95,000 $289.00

FG-PSBR-BS14-LP 14" LP 160,000 $479.00

Pro Burning Spur  |  BURNER ONLY

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

FG-PSBR-BS10-NGK 10" NG 80,000 $379.00

FG-PSBR-BS14-NGK 14" NG 125,000 $569.00

FG-PSBR-BS10-LPK 10" LP 95,000 $379.00

FG-PSBR-BS14-LPK 14" LP 160,000 $569.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

Pro Burning Spur  |  BURNER KIT

FG-PSBR-SF11-NG 11" NG 50,000 $289.00

FG-PSBR-SF18-NG 18" NG 145,000 $529.00

FG-PSBR-SF25-NG 25" NG 260,000 $819.00

FG-PSBR-SF32-NG 32" NG 426,000 $1,099.00

FG-PSBR-SF11-LP 11" LP 42,000 $289.00

FG-PSBR-SF18-LP 18" LP 124,000 $529.00

FG-PSBR-SF25-LP 25" LP 240,000 $819.00

FG-PSBR-SF32-LP 32" LP 402,000 $1,099.00

Pro Snowflake  |  BURNER ONLY

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

FG-PSBR-SF11-NGK 11" NG 50,000 $379.00

FG-PSBR-SF18-NGK 18" NG 145,000 $619.00

FG-PSBR-SF25-NGK 25" NG 260,000 $909.00

FG-PSBR-SF32-NGK 32" NG 426,000 $1,189.00

FG-PSBR-SF11-LPK 11" LP 42,000 $379.00

FG-PSBR-SF18-LPK 18" LP 124,000 $619.00

FG-PSBR-SF25-LPK 25" LP 240,000 $909.00

FG-PSBR-SF32-LPK 32" LP 402,000 $1,189.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

Pro Snowflake  |  BURNER KIT

Snowflake

FG-PSBR-H24-NG 24" x 6.75" NG 80,000 $659.00

FG-PSBR-H30-NG 30" x 6.75" NG 95,000 $829.00

FG-PSBR-H40-NG 40" x 6.75" NG 120,000 $929.00

FG-PSBR-H50-NG 50" x 6.75" NG 160,000 $1,039.00

FG-PSBR-H60-NG 60" x 6.75" NG 180,000 $1,219.00

FG-PSBR-H80-NG 80" x 6.75" NG 250,000 $1,549.00

FG-PSBR-H24-LP 24" x 6.75" LP 110,000 $659.00

FG-PSBR-H30-LP 30" x 6.75" LP 115,000 $829.00

FG-PSBR-H50-LP 50" x 6.75" LP 175,000 $1,039.00

FG-PSBR-H40-LP 40" x 6.75" LP 150,000 $929.00

FG-PSBR-H60-LP 60" x 6.75" LP 200,000 $1,219.00

FG-PSBR-H80-LP 80" x 6.75" LP 240,000 $1,549.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

FG-PSBR-H24-NGK 24" x 6.75" NG 80,000 $749.00

FG-PSBR-H30-NGK 30" x 6.75" NG 95,000 $919.00

FG-PSBR-H40-NGK 40" x 6.75" NG 120,000 $1,019.00

FG-PSBR-H50-NGK 50" x 6.75" NG 160,000 $1,129.00

FG-PSBR-H60-NGK 60" x 6.75" NG 180,000 $1,309.00

FG-PSBR-H80-NGK 80" x 6.75" NG 250,000 $1,639.00

FG-PSBR-H24-LPK 24" x 6.75" LP 110,000 $749.00

FG-PSBR-H30-LPK 30" x 6.75" LP 115,000 $919.00

FG-PSBR-H40-LPK 40" x 6.75" LP 150,000 $1,019.00

FG-PSBR-H50-LPK 50" x 6.75" LP 175,000 $1,129.00

FG-PSBR-H60-LPK 60" x 6.75" LP 200,000 $1,309.00

FG-PSBR-H80-LPK 80" x 6.75" LP 240,000 $1,639.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

Pro H Burner  |  BURNER KITPro H Burner  |  BURNER ONLY
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FG-PSBR-T24-NG 24" NG 50,000 $389.00

FG-PSBR-T38-NG 38" NG 90,000 $539.00

FG-PSBR-T44-NG 44" NG 100,000 $669.00

FG-PSBR-T56-NG 56" NG 135,000 $789.00

FG-PSBR-T68-NG 68" NG 140,000 $909.00

FG-PSBR-T86-NG 86" NG 145,000 $1,039.00

FG-PSBR-T90-NG 90" NG 165,000 $1,169.00

FG-PSBR-T24-LP 24" LP 50,000 $389.00

FG-PSBR-T38-LP 38" LP 90,000 $539.00

FG-PSBR-T44-LP 44" LP 100,000 $669.00

FG-PSBR-T56-LP 56" LP 135,000 $789.00

FG-PSBR-T68-LP 68" LP 140,000 $909.00

FG-PSBR-T86-LP 86" LP 145,000 $1,039.00

FG-PSBR-T90-LP 90" LP 165,000 $1,169.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

FG-PSBR-T24-NGK 24" NG 50,000 $479.00

FG-PSBR-T38-NGK 38" NG 90,000 $629.00

FG-PSBR-T44-NGK 44" NG 100,000 $759.00

FG-PSBR-T56-NGK 56" NG 135,000 $879.00

FG-PSBR-T68-NGK 68" NG 140,000 $999.00

FG-PSBR-T86-NGK 86" NG 145,000 $1,129.00

FG-PSBR-T90-NGK 90" NG 165,000 $1,259.00

FG-PSBR-T24-LPK 24" LP 50,000 $479.00

FG-PSBR-T38-LPK 38" LP 90,000 $629.00

FG-PSBR-T44-LPK 44" LP 100,000 $759.00

FG-PSBR-T56-LPK 56" LP 135,000 $879.00

FG-PSBR-T68-LPK 68" LP 140,000 $999.00

FG-PSBR-T86-LPK 86" LP 145,000 $1,129.00

FG-PSBR-T90-LPK 90" LP 165,000 $1,259.00

Model Burner Size Gas Type BTU MAP Price

Pro T Burner  |  BURNER ONLY Pro T Burner  |  BURNER KIT
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STAINLESS STEEL

BURNER SYSTEMS
• Choose from Drop-In (includes lip) or Flat Pan Styles
• Choose from different ignition systems (MT / TPSI / AWS)
• Choose from different types like Round / Square / Linear T / Linear H

FPB-25RBSAWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 25" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-25R2 $3,959.00

FPB-29RBSAWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 29" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-29R2 $4,069.00

FPB-33RBSAWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 33" 31" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-33R2 $4,249.00

FPB-25RBSAWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 25" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-25R2 $3,959.00

FPB-29RBSAWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 29" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-29R2 $4,069.00

FPB-33RBSAWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 33" 31" LP 175,000 - LID-33R2 $4,249.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Drop-In [AWS]

Stainless Steel Burner Systems

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-26DBSAWS-N AWS Round Flat 26" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,759.00

FPB-29DBSAWS-N AWS Round Flat 29" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-29R2 $3,899.00

FPB-34DBSAWS-N AWS Round Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,999.00

FPB-39DBSAWS-N AWS Round Flat 39" 36" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $4,119.00

FPB-44DBSAWS-N AWS Round Flat 44" 36" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $4,339.00

FPB-26DBSAWS-P AWS Round Flat 26" 22" LP 125,000 - - $3,759.00

FPB-29DBSAWS-P AWS Round Flat 29" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-29R2 $3,899.00

FPB-34DBSAWS-P AWS Round Flat 34" 31" LP 175,000 - - $3,999.00

FPB-39DBSAWS-P AWS Round Flat 39" 36" LP 250,000 - - $4,119.00

FPB-44DBSAWS-P AWS Round Flat 44" 36" LP 250,000 - - $4,339.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Flat [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-19RBS16TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 16" NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 LID-19R2 $1,419.00

FPB-25RBS22TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 25" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-25R2 $1,589.00

FPB-29RBS22TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 29" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-29R2 $1,909.00

FPB-33RBS31TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 33" 31" NG 175,000 TPSI-LPK29 LID-33R2 $2,109.00

FPB-19RBS16TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 16" LP 75,000 - LID-19R2 $1,419.00

FPB-25RBS22TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 25" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-25R2 $1,589.00

FPB-29RBS22TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 29" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-29R2 $1,909.00

FPB-33RBS31TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 33" 31" LP 175,000 - LID-33R2 $2,109.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Drop-In [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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FPB-26DBS22TPSI-N TPSI Round Flat 26" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 - $1,569.00

FPB-29DBS22TPSI-N TPSI Round Flat 29" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-29R2 $1,619.00

FPB-34DBS31TPSI-N TPSI Round Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 TPSI-LPK29 - $1,829.00

FPB-26DBS22TPSI-P TPSI Round Flat 26" 22" LP 125,000 - - $1,569.00

FPB-29DBS22TPSI-P TPSI Round Flat 29" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-29R2 $1,619.00

FPB-34DBS31TPSI-P TPSI Round Flat 34" 31" LP 175,000 - - $1,829.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Flat [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-19RBSMT-N MT Round Drop-In 19" 16" NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 LID-19R2 $719.00

FPB-25RBS22MT-N MT Round Drop-In 25" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-25R2 $969.00

FPB-29RBS22MT-N MT Round Drop-In 29" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-29R2 $1,119.00

FPB-33RBS31MT-N MT Round Drop-In 33" 31" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 LID-33R2 $1,339.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Drop-In [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-26DBS22MT-N MT Round Flat 26" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 - $749.00

FPB-29DBS22MT-N MT Round Flat 29" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-29R2 $829.00

FPB-34DBS31MT-N MT Round Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 - $1,019.00

FPB-39DBS36MT-N MT Round Flat 39" 36" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK-12 - $1,159.00

FPB-44DBS36MT-N MT Round Flat 44" 36" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK-12 - $1,419.00

Stainless Steel  l  Round  |  Flat [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-20SBSAWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 20" 16" NG 75,000 "OAS-LPK41 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-20S $3,739.00

FPB-26SBSAWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 26" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-26S $3,899.00

FPB-32SBSAWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 32" 31" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-32S $4,119.00

FPB-38SBSAWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 38" 36" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-38S $4,639.00

FPB-20SBSAWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 20" 16" LP 75,000 - LID-20S $3,739.00

FPB-26SBSAWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 26" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-26S $3,899.00

FPB-32SBSAWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 32" 31" LP 175,000 - LID-32S $4,119.00

FPB-38SBSAWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 38" 36" LP 250,000 - LID-38S $4,639.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Drop-In [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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FPB-25SFBSAWS-N AWS Square Flat 25" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,709.00

FPB-30SFBSAWS-N AWS Square Flat 30" 22" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,839.00

FPB-34SFBSAWS-N AWS Square Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,979.00

FPB-40SFBSAWS-N AWS Square Flat 40" 36" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $4,159.00

FPB-46SFBSAWS-N AWS Square Flat 46" 36" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $4,599.00

FPB-25SFBSAWS-P AWS Square Flat 25" 22" LP 125,000 - - $3,709.00

FPB-30SFBSAWS-P AWS Square Flat 30" 22" LP 125,000 - - $3,839.00

FPB-34SFBSAWS-P AWS Square Flat 34" 31" LP 175,000 - - $3,979.00

FPB-40SFBSAWS-P AWS Square Flat 40" 36" LP 250,000 - - $4,159.00

FPB-46SFBSAWS-P AWS Square Flat 46" 36" LP 250,000 - - $4,599.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Flat [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-20SBS16TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 16" NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 LID-20S $1,539.00

FPB-26SBS22TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 26" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-26S $1,729.00

FPB-32SBS31TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 32" 31" NG 175,000 TPSI-LPK29 LID-32S $1,969.00

FPB-20SBS16TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 16" LP 75,000 - LID-20S $1,539.00

FPB-26SBS22TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 26" 22" LP 125,000 - LID-26S $1,729.00

FPB-32SBS31TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 32" 31" LP 175,000 - LID-32S $1,969.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Drop-In [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-25SFBS22TPSI-N TPSI Square Flat 25" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 - $1,529.00

FPB-30SFBS22TPSI-N TPSI Square Flat 30" 22" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 - $1,659.00

FPB-34SFBS31TPSI-N TPSI Square Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 TPSI-LPK29 - $1,829.00

FPB-25SFBS22TPSI-P TPSI Square Flat 25" 22" LP 125,000 - - $1,529.00

FPB-30SFBS22TPSI-P TPSI Square Flat 30" 22" LP 125,000 - - $1,659.00

FPB-34SFBS31TPSI-P TPSI Square Flat 34" 31" LP 175,000 - - $1,829.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Flat [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-20SBSMT-N MT Square Drop-In 20" 16" NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 LID-20S $819.00

FPB-26SBS22MT-N MT Square Drop-In 26" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-26S $919.00

FPB-32SBS31MT-N MT Square Drop-In 32" 31" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 LID-32S $1,299.00

FPB-38SBS36MT-N MT Square Drop-In 38" 36" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK12 LID-38S $1,599.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Drop-In [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

FPB-25SFBS22MT-N MT Square Flat 25" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 - $709.00

FPB-30SFBS22MT-N MT Square Flat 30" 22" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 - $849.00

FPB-34SFBS31MT-N MT Square Flat 34" 31" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 - $1,029.00

FPB-40SFBS36MT-N MT Square Flat 40" 36" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK12 - $1,249.00

FPB-46SFBS36MT-N MT Square Flat 46" 36" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK12 - $1,499.00

Stainless Steel  l  Square  |  Flat [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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LOF-3614HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF3614 $3,799.00

LOF-4214HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 42" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 150,000 "OAS-LPK29 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF4214 $3,899.00

LOF-4814HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 "OAS-LPK29 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF4814 $3,999.00

LOF-6016HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 60" x 16" 57" x 10" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF6016 $4,199.00

LOF-7216HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 72" x 16" 69" x 10" NG 200,000 "OAS-LPK22 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF7216 $4,339.00

LOF-9616HAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 96" x 16" 93" x 10" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF9616 $4,999.00

LOF-3614HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 36" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF3614 $3,799.00

LOF-4214HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 42" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF4214 $3,899.00

LOF-4814HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 48" x 14" 45" x 10" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF4814 $3,999.00

LOF-6016HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 60" x 16" 57" x 10" LP 175,000 - LID-LOF6016 $4,199.00

LOF-7216HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 72" x 16" 69" x 10" LP 200,000 - LID-LOF7216 $4,339.00

LOF-9616HAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 96" x 16" 93" x 10" LP 250,000 - LID-LOF9616 $4,999.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Drop-In [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-3614FHAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 100,000 "OAS-LPK35 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF3614 $3,699.00

LOF-4814FHAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 "OAS-LPK29 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF4814 $3,799.00

LOF-6016FHAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 60" x 16" 57" x 10" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF6016 $3,899.00

LOF-7216FHAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 72" x 16" 69" x 10" NG 200,000 "OAS-LPK22 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF7216 $3,999.00

LOF-9616FHAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 96" x 16" 93" x 10" NG 250,000 "OAS-LPK12 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF9616 $4,499.00

LOF-3614FHAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 36" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 100,000 LID-LOF3614 $3,699.00

LOF-4814FHAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 48" x 14" 45" x 10" LP 150,000 LID-LOF4814 $3,799.00

LOF-6016FHAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 60" x 16" 57" x 10" LP 175,000 LID-LOF6016 $3,899.00

LOF-7216FHAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 72" x 16" 69" x 10" LP 200,000 LID-LOF7216 $3,999.00

LOF-9616FHAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 96" x 16" 93" x 10" LP 250,000 LID-LOF9616 $4,449.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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LOF-3614HTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-LOF3614 $1,559.00

LOF-4214HTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 42" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-LOF4214 $1,699.00

LOF-4814HTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 TPSI-LPK29 LID-LOF4814 $1,769.00

LOF-3614HTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 36" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF3614 $1,559.00

LOF-4214HTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 42" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF4214 $1,699.00

LOF-4814HTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 48" x 14" 45" x 10" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF4814 $1,769.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Drop-In [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-3614FHTPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-LOF3614 $1,499.00

LOF-4814FHTPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 TPSI-LPK29 LID-LOF4814 $1,589.00

LOF-3614FHTPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 36" x 14" 33" x 10" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF3614 $1,499.00

LOF-4814FHTPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 14" 45" x 10" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF4814 $1,589.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-3614HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-LOF3614 $749.00

LOF-4214HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 42" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-LOF4214 $899.00

LOF-4814HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 OAS-LPK29 LID-LOF4814 $969.00

LOF-6016HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 60" x 16" 57" x 10" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 LID-LOF6016 $1,159.00

LOF-7216HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 72" x 16" 69" x 10" NG 200,000 OAS-LPK22 LID-LOF7216 $1,359.00

LOF-9616HMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 96" x 16" 93" x 10" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK12 LID-LOF9616 $1,679.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Drop-In [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-3313FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 32 3/4" x 12 
3/4" 30" x 6" NG 100,000 - - $649.00

LOF-3614FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 36" x 14" 33" x 10" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-LOF3614 $699.00

LOF-4814FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 48" x 14" 45" x 10" NG 150,000 OAS-LPK29 LID-LOF4814 $779.00

LOF-5113FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 50 3/4" x 12 
3/4" 36" x 6" NG 125,000 - - $799.00

LOF-6016FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 60" x 16" 57" x 10" NG 175,000 OAS-LPK26 LID-LOF6016 $879.00

LOF-7216FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 72" x 16" 69" x 10" NG 200,000 OAS-LPK22 LID-LOF7216 $1,059.00

LOF-9616FHMT-N MT Linear Flat 96" x 16" 93" x 10" NG 250,000 OAS-LPK12 LID-LOF9616 $1,319.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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LOF-3606TAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 36" x 6" 33" NG 75,000 "OAS-LPK41 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF3606 $3,609.00

LOF-4806TAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 48" x 6" 45" NG 100,000 "OAS-LPK35 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF4806 $3,799.00

LOF-6006TAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 60" x 6" 57" NG 125,000 "OAS-LPK31 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF6006 $3,899.00

LOF-7206TAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 72" x 6" 69" NG 150,000 "OAS-LPK29 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF7206 $3,999.00

LOF-9606TAWS-N AWS Linear Drop-In 96" x 6" 93" NG 200,000 "OAS-LPK2 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" LID-LOF9606 $4,199.00

LOF-3606TAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 36" x 6" 33" LP 75,000 - LID-LOF3606 $3,609.00

LOF-4806TAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 48" x 6" 45" LP 100,000 - LID-LOF4806 $3,799.00

LOF-6006TAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 60" x 6" 57" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF6006 $3,899.00

LOF-7206TAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 72" x 6" 69" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF7206 $3,999.00

LOF-9606TAWS-P AWS Linear Drop-In 96" x 6" 93" LP 200,000 - LID-LOF9606 $4,199.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Drop-In [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-4808FTAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 48" x 8" 45" NG 100,000 "OAS-LPK35 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,599.00

LOF-7208FTAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 72" x 8" 69" NG 150,000 "OAS-LPK29 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,839.00

LOF-8408FTAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 84" x 8" 81" NG 175,000 "OAS-LPK26 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $3,999.00

LOF-9608FTAWS-N AWS Linear Flat 96" x 8" 93" NG 200,000 "OAS-LPK2 + 
FG-AWS-PBO" - $4,199.00

LOF-4808FTAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 48" x 8" 45" LP 100,000 - - $3,599.00

LOF-7208FTAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 72" x 8" 69" LP 150,000 - - $3,839.00

LOF-8408FTAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 84" x 8" 81" LP 175,000 - - $3,999.00

LOF-9608FTAWS-P AWS Linear Flat 96" x 8" 93" LP 200,000 - - $4,199.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Flat [AWS]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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LOF-3606TTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 36" x 6" 33" NG 75,000 TPSI-LPK41 LID-LOF3606 $1,419.00

LOF-4806TTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 48" x 6" 45" NG 100,000 TPSI-LPK35 LID-LOF4806 $1,399.00

LOF-6006TTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 60" x 6" 57" NG 125,000 TPSI-LPK31 LID-LOF6006 $1,589.00

LOF-7206TTPSI-N TPSI Linear Drop-In 72" x 6" 69" NG 150,000 TPSI-LPK29 LID-LOF7206 $1,699.00

LOF-3606TTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 36" x 6" 33" LP 75,000 - LID-LOF3606 $1,419.00

LOF-4806TTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 48" x 6" 45" LP 100,000 - LID-LOF4806 $1,399.00

LOF-6006TTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 60" x 6" 57" LP 125,000 - LID-LOF6006 $1,589.00

LOF-7206TTPSI-P TPSI Linear Drop-In 72" x 6" 69" LP 150,000 - LID-LOF7206 $1,699.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Drop-In [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-4808FTTPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 8" 45" NG 100,000 TPSI-LPK35 - $1,399.00

LOF-7208FTTPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 72" x 8" 69" NG 150,000 TPSI-LPK29 - $1,519.00

LOF-4808FTTPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 8" 45" LP 100,000 - - $1,399.00

LOF-7208FTTPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 72" x 8" 69" LP 150,000 - - $1,519.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Flat [TPSI]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-3606TMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 36" x 6" 33" NG 75,000 OAS-LPK41 LID-LOF3606 $609.00

LOF-4806TMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 48" x 6" 45" NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 LID-LOF4806 $699.00

LOF-6006TMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 60" x 6" 57" NG 125,000 OAS-LPK31 LID-LOF6006 $779.00

LOF-7206TMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 72" x 6" 69" NG 150,000 OAS-LPK29 LID-LOF7206 $869.00

LOF-9606TMT-N MT Linear Drop-In 96" x 6" 93" NG 200,000 OAS-LPK22 LID-LOF9606 $1,239.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Drop-In [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price

LOF-4808FTMT-N MT Linear Flat 48" x 8" 45" NG 100,000 OAS-LPK35 - $569.00

LOF-7208FTMT-N MT Linear Flat 72" x 8" 69" NG 150,000 OAS-LPK29 - $699.00

LOF-9608FTMT-N MT Linear Flat 96" x 8" 93" NG 200,000 OAS-LPK22 - $849.00

Stainless Steel  l  Linear  |  T Burner |  Flat [MT]

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Conv. Kit Suggested Lid MAP Price
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PRO SERIES

BURNER SYSTEMS
• Choose from Drop-In (includes lip) or Flat Pan Styles
• Choose from different ignition systems (MT / TPSI / AWS)
• Choose from different types like Round / Square / Linear T / Linear H

Pro Series Burner Systems

FPB-19RPSSF11AWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 19" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $3,999.00

FPB-25RPSSF18AWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 25" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $4,399.00

FPB-29RPSSF25AWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 29" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-32R LID-29R2 $4,769.00

FPB-33RPSSF25AWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 33" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-38R LID-33R2 $4,919.00

FPB-19RPSSF11AWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 19" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $3,999.00

FPB-25RPSSF18AWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 25" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $4,399.00

FPB-29RPSSF25AWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 29" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-32R LID-29R2 $4,769.00

FPB-33RPSSF25AWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 33" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-38R LID-33R2 $4,919.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [AWS]

FPB-26DPSSF18AWS-N AWS Round Flat 26" 18" NG 145,000 - - $4,139.00

FPB-29DPSSF25AWS-N AWS Round Flat 29" 25" NG 260,000 - - $4,469.00

FPB-34DPSSF25AWS-N AWS Round Flat 34" 25" NG 260,000 - - $4,669.00

FPB-26DPSSF18AWS-P AWS Round Flat 26" 18" LP 124,000 - - $4,139.00

FPB-29DPSSF25AWS-P AWS Round Flat 29" 25" LP 240,000 - - $4,469.00

FPB-34DPSSF25AWS-P AWS Round Flat 34" 25" LP 240,000 - - $4,669.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Flat [AWS]

FPB-19RPSSF11TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $1,739.00

FPB-25RPSSF18TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 25" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $2,169.00

FPB-19RPSSF11TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $1,739.00

FPB-25RPSSF18TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 25" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $2,169.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [TPSI]

FPB-26DPSSF18TPSI-N TPSI Round Flat 26" 18" NG 145,000 - - $1,969.00

FPB-26DPSSF18TPSI-P TPSI Round Flat 26" 18" LP 124,000 - - $1,969.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Flat [TPSI]
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FPB-19RPSSF11MT-N MT Round Drop-In 19" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $869.00

FPB-25RPSSF18MT-N MT Round Drop-In 25" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $1,299.00

FPB-29RPSSF25MT-N MT Round Drop-In 29" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-32R LID-29R2 $1,709.00

FPB-33RPSSF25MT-N MT Round Drop-In 33" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-38R LID-33R2 $1,849.00

FPB-19RPSSF11MT-P MT Round Drop-In 19" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $869.00

FPB-25RPSSF18MT-P MT Round Drop-In 25" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-32R LID-25R2 $1,299.00

FPB-29RPSSF25MT-P MT Round Drop-In 29" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-32R LID-29R2 $1,709.00

FPB-33RPSSF25MT-P MT Round Drop-In 33" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-38R LID-33R2 $1,849.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [MT]

FPB-26DPSSF18MT-N MT Round Flat 26" 18" NG 145,000 - - $1,099.00

FPB-29DPSSF25MT-N MT Round Flat 29" 25" NG 260,000 - - $1,369.00

FPB-34DPSSF25MT-N MT Round Flat 34" 25" NG 260,000 - - $1,589.00

FPB-26DPSSF18MT-P MT Round Flat 26" 18" LP 124,000 - - $1,099.00

FPB-29DPSSF25MT-P MT Round Flat 29" 25" LP 240,000 - - $1,369.00

FPB-34DPSSF25MT-P MT Round Flat 34" 25" LP 240,000 - - $1,589.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  | Snowflake |  Flat [MT]

FPB-20SPSSF11AWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 20" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $4,249.00

FPB-26SPSSF18AWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 26" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $4,659.00

FPB-32SPSSF25AWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 32" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-3838 LID-32S $5,159.00

FPB-20SPSSF11AWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 20" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $4,249.00

FPB-26SPSSF18AWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 26" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $4,659.00

FPB-32SPSSF25AWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 32" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-3838 LID-32S $5,159.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [AWS]

FPB-25SFPSSF18AWS-N AWS Square Flat 25" 18" NG 145,000 - - $4,479.00

FPB-30SFPSSF25AWS-N AWS Square Flat 30" 25" NG 260,000 - - $4,869.00

FPB-34SFPSSF25AWS-N AWS Square Flat 34" 25" NG 260,000 - - $5,009.00

FPB-25SFPSSF18AWS-P AWS Square Flat 25" 18" LP 124,000 - - $4,479.00

FPB-30SFPSSF25AWS-P AWS Square Flat 30" 25" LP 240,000 - - $4,869.00

FPB-34SFPSSF25AWS-P AWS Square Flat 34" 25" LP 240,000 - - $5,009.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Flat [AWS]

FPB-20SPSSF11TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $1,709.00

FPB-26SPSSF18TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 26" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $2,129.00

FPB-20SPSSF11TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $1,709.00

FPB-26SPSSF18TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 26" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $2,129.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [TPSI]
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FPB-19RPSBR14AWS-N AWS Round Drop-In 19" 14" NG 80,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $4,029.00

FPB-19RPSBR14AWS-P AWS Round Drop-In 19" 14" LP 95,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $4,029.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [AWS]

FPB-19RPSBR14TPSI-N TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 14" NG 125,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $1,869.00

FPB-19RPSBR14TPSI-P TPSI Round Drop-In 19" 14" LP 160,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $1,869.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [TPSI]

FPB-19RPSBR14MT-N MT Round Drop-In 19" 14" NG 125,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $949.00

FPB-19RPSBR14MT-P MT Round Drop-In 19" 14" LP 160,000 GWS-23R LID-19R2 $949.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Round  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [MT]

FPB-20SPSBR14AWS-N AWS Square Drop-In 20" 14" NG 125,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $3,999.00

FPB-20SPSBR14AWS-P AWS Square Drop-In 20" 14" LP 160,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $3,999.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [AWS]

FPB-25SFPSSF18TPSI-N TPSI Square Flat 25" 18" NG 145,000 - - $1,939.00

FPB-25SFPSSF18TPSI-P TPSI Square Flat 25" 18" LP 124,000 - - $1,939.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Flat [TPSI]

FPB-20SPSSF11MT-N MT Square Drop-In 20" 11" NG 50,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $829.00

FPB-26SPSSF18MT-N MT Square Drop-In 26" 18" NG 145,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $1,249.00

FPB-32SPSSF25MT-N MT Square Drop-In 32" 25" NG 260,000 GWS-3838 LID-32S $1,719.00

FPB-20SPSSF11MT-P MT Square Drop-In 20" 11" LP 42,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $829.00

FPB-26SPSSF18MT-P MT Square Drop-In 26" 18" LP 124,000 GWS-3030 LID-26S $1,249.00

FPB-32SPSSF25MT-P MT Square Drop-In 32" 25" LP 240,000 GWS-3838 LID-32S $1,719.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Drop-In [MT]

FPB-25SFPSSF18MT-N MT Square Flat 25" 18" NG 145,000 - - $1,059.00

FPB-30SFPSSF25MT-N MT Square Flat 30" 25" NG 260,000 - - $1,469.00

FPB-34SFPSSF25MT-N MT Square Flat 34" 25" NG 260,000 - - $1,579.00

FPB-25SFPSSF18MT-P MT Square Flat 25" 18" LP 124,000 - - $1,059.00

FPB-30SFPSSF25MT-P MT Square Flat 30" 25" LP 240,000 - - $1,469.00

FPB-34SFPSSF25MT-P MT Square Flat 34" 25" LP 240,000 - - $1,579.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  | Snowflake |  Flat [MT]

FPB-20SPSBR14TPSI-N TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 14" NG 125,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $1,829.00

FPB-20SPSBR14TPSI-P TPSI Square Drop-In 20" 14" LP 160,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $1,829.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [TPSI]
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FPB-20SPSBR14MT-N MT Square Drop-In 20" 14" NG 125,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $909.00

FPB-20SPSBR14MT-P MT Square Drop-In 20" 14" LP 160,000 GWS-2424 LID-20S $909.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Square  |  Burning Spur |  Drop-In [MT]

LOF-3610PS306AWS-N AWS Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" NG 95,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $4,119.00

LOF-4810PS406AWS-N AWS Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" NG 120,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $4,299.00

LOF-6010PS506AWS-N AWS Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" NG 160,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $4,499.00

LOF-7210PS606AWS-N AWS Linear Flat 72" x 10" 60" x 6" NG 180,000 GWS-7711 LID-LOF7216 $4,899.00

LOF-9610PS806AWS-N AWS Linear Flat 96" x 10" 80" x 6" NG 250,000 N/A LID-LOF9606 $5,299.00

LOF-3610PS306AWS-P AWS Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" LP 115,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $4,119.00

LOF-4810PS406AWS-P AWS Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" LP 150,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $4,299.00

LOF-6010PS506AWS-P AWS Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" LP 175,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $4,499.00

LOF-7210PS606AWS-P AWS Linear Flat 72" x 10" 60" x 6" LP 200,000 GWS-7711 LID-LOF7216 $4,899.00

LOF-9610PS806AWS-P AWS Linear Flat 96" x 10" 80" x 6" LP 240,000 N/A LID-LOF9606 $5,299.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [AWS]

LOF-3610PS306TPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" NG 95,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $2,019.00

LOF-4810PS406TPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" NG 120,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $2,149.00

LOF-6010PS506TPSI-N TPSI Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" NG 160,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $2,309.00

LOF-3610PS306TPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" LP 115,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $2,019.00

LOF-4810PS406TPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" LP 150,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $2,149.00

LOF-6010PS506TPSI-P TPSI Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" LP 175,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $2,309.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [TPSI]

LOF-3610PS306MT-N MT Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" NG 95,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $1,089.00

LOF-4810PS406MT-N MT Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" NG 120,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $1,229.00

LOF-6010PS506MT-N MT Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" NG 160,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $1,399.00

LOF-7210PS606MT-N MT Linear Flat 72" x 10" 60" x 6" NG 180,000 GWS-7711 LID-LOF7216 $1,619.00

LOF-9610PS806MT-N MT Linear Flat 96" x 10" 80" x 6" NG 250,000 N/A LID-LOF9606 $2,059.00

LOF-3610PS306MT-P MT Linear Flat 36" x 10" 30" x 6" LP 115,000 GWS-4111 LID-LOF3012 $1,089.00

LOF-4810PS406MT-P MT Linear Flat 48" x 10" 40" x 6" LP 150,000 GWS-5311 LID-LOF4814 $1,229.00

LOF-6010PS506MT-P MT Linear Flat 60" x 10" 50" x 6" LP 175,000 GWS-6511 LID-LOF6016 $1,399.00

LOF-7210PS606MT-P MT Linear Flat 72" x 10" 60" x 6" LP 200,000 GWS-7711 LID-LOF7216 $1,619.00

LOF-9610PS806MT-P MT Linear Flat 96" x 10" 80" x 6" LP 240,000 N/A LID-LOF9606 $2,059.00

Model  Ignition Shape / Type Pan Size Burner Size Gas Type BTU Sugg. Windshield Sugg. Lid MAP Price

Brass l  Linear  |  H Burner |  Flat [MT]
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Stainless Steel SRW Kits
• One kit, one order number - the all-in-one 

solution for upgrading to a gas fire pit
• All models are sold in NG. LP Conversion 

Kits sold separately

Burner System

Flexframe Vent Kit
Control Panel

Lava Rock

FPB-26D22MTN-PK 26" to 29" FPB-26DBS22MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-10 (x3) OAS-LPK41 $1,299.00

FPB-29D22MTN-PK 29" to 32" FPB-29DBS22MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 OAS-LPK31 $1,509.00

FPB-34D31MTN-PK 34" to 37" FPB-34DBS31MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK26 $1,729.00

FPB-34D31MTN-PK2 34" to 37" FPB-34DBS31MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
6LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK26 $1,739.00

FPB-39DBS36MTN-PK 39" to 42" FPB-39DBS36MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK12 $1,869.00

FPB-44DBS36MTN-PK 44" to 47" FPB-44DBS36MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 (x2) OAS-LPK12 $2,159.00

Round Flat - Stainless Steel SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Conv. Kit

FPB-25SF22MTN-PK 25" to 28" FPB-25SFBS22MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-10 (x3) OAS-LPK31 $1,259.00

FPB-30SF22MTN-PK 30" to 33" FPB-30SFBS22MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 OAS-LPK31 $1,529.00

FPB-34SF31MTN-PK 34" to 37" FPB-34SFBS31MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK26 $1,739.00

FPB-40SFS36MTN-PK 40" to 43" FPB-40SFBS36MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
6LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK12 $1,959.00

FPB-40SFS36MTN-PK2 40" to 43" FPB-40SFBS36MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK12 $1,969.00

Square Flat - Stainless Steel SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Conv. Kit

LOF-3614FHMTN-PK
36" to 40" L, 
14" to 18" W LOF-3614FHMT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-

4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 OAS-LPK31 $1,409.00

LOF-4814FHMTN-PK
48" to 52" L, 
14" to 18" W LOF-4814FHMT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-

4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 (x3) OAS-LPK29 $1,549.00

LOF-6016FHMTN-PK
60" to 64" L, 
16" to 20" W LOF-6016FHMT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-VENT-

4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 (x2) OAS-LPK26 $1,709.00

Linear Flat - Stainless Steel SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Conv. Kit

Stainless Steel SRW Kits

FPB-20SBS16MTN-PK 20" to 23" FPB-20SBS16MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-VENT-
4LNTS PAVER-CP-MT FG-LAVA-10 (x2) OAS-LPK31 $1,339.00

Square Drop-In - Stainless Steel SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Conv. Kit
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26New Product

Pro Series SRW Kits
• One kit, one order number - the all-in-one 

solution for upgrading to a gas fire pit
• All models are sold in either Natural Gas or 

Liquid Propane from the factory

Burner System

Flexframe Vent Kit
Control Panel

Lava Rock

FPB-26DPS18MTN-PK 26" to 29" FPB-26DPSSF18MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x3) NG $1,649.00

FPB-29DPS25MTN-PK 29" to 33" FPB-29DPSSF25MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 NG $2,049.00

FPB-34DPS25MTN-PK 34" to 39" FPB-34DPSSF25MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 NG $2,299.00

FPB-34DPS25MTN-PK6 34" to 39" FPB-34DPSSF25MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-6LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 NG $2,309.00

FPB-26DPS18MTP-PK 26" to 29" FPB-26DPSSF18MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x3) LP $1,649.00

FPB-29DPS25MTP-PK 29" to 33" FPB-29DPSSF25MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 LP $2,049.00

FPB-34DPS25MTP-PK 34" to 39" FPB-34DPSSF25MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 LP $2,299.00

FPB-34DPS25MTP-PK6 34" to 39" FPB-34DPSSF25MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-6LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 LP $2,309.00

Round Flat - Pro Series SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Gas Type

FPB-25SFPS18MTN-PK 25" to 30" FPB-25SFPSSF18MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x3) NG $1,609.00

FPB-30SFPS25MTN-PK 30" to 35" FPB-30SFPSSF25MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 NG $2,149.00

FPB-34SFPS25MTN-PK 34" to 39" FPB-34SFPSSF25MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 NG $2,289.00

FPB-25SFPS18MTP-PK 25" to 30" FPB-25SFPSSF18MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x3) LP $1,609.00

FPB-30SFPS25MTP-PK 30" to 35" FPB-30SFPSSF25MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 LP $2,149.00

FPB-34SFPS25MTP-PK 34" to 39" FPB-34SFPSSF25MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 
FG-LAVA-10 LP $2,289.00

Square Flat - Pro Series SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Gas Type

FPB-20SPS14MTN-PK 20" to 25" FPB-20SPSBR14MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x2) NG $1,429.00

FPB-20SPS14MTP-PK 20" to 25" FPB-20SPSBR14MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-10 (x2) LP $1,429.00

Square Drop-In - Pro Series SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Gas Type

LOF-3610PS306MTN-PK
36" to 41" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-3610PS306MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 NG $1,769.00

LOF-4810PS406MTN-PK
48" to 53" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-4810PS406MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 NG $1,939.00

LOF-6010PS506MTN-PK
60" to 65" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-6010PS506MT-N FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 (x2) NG $2,139.00

LOF-3610PS306MTP-PK
36" to 41" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-3610PS306MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 LP $1,769.00

LOF-4810PS406MTP-PK
48" to 53" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-4810PS406MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 LP $1,939.00

LOF-6010PS506MTP-PK
60" to 65" L, 
10" to 15" W LOF-6010PS506MT-P FLEXFRAME-SS3 PAVER-CP-MT PAVER-VENT-4LNTS FG-LAVA-40 + 

FG-LAVA-10 (x2) LP $2,139.00

Linear Flat - Pro Series SRW Kits

Model Fits ID Burner System Flexframe Vent Kit MAP PriceControl Panel Media Gas Type

Pro Series SRW Kits
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PAVER-CP-AWS AWS

Control Panel - for AWS Electronic Ignition System "AWS" Burner Systems, For use when building fire pit enclosures with SRW 
block or pavers - FPB Series Thermocouple Manual Safety "AWS" Burner Systems. Includes: Stainless Steel Paver Kit Bracket 
and Extender, Lintel - 12" L X 3" W (20 gauge galvanized steel), Screws, Fittings and Tapcon concrete anchors. Valve Kit and 
Face Plate purchased separately or as part of the FPB or LOF Burner Systems.

$69.00

PAVER-CP-TPSI TPSI

Control Panel - for Thermocouple Piloted Safety Ignition "TPSI" Burner Systems, For use when building fire pit enclosures 
with SRW block or pavers - FPB Series Thermocouple Piloted Safety "TPSI" Burner Systems. Includes: Stainless Steel Paver Kit 
Bracket and Extender, Lintel - 12" L X 3" W (20 gauge galvanized steel), Screws, Fittings and Tapcon concrete anchors. Valve Kit 
and Face Plate purchased separately as part of FPB Series kit.

$89.00

PAVER-CP-MT MT

Control Panel - for Match Throw "MT" Burner Systems, For use when building fire pit enclosures with SRW block or pavers. 
Includes: Stainless Steel Face Plate for Key Valve with Rubber Plug for MSI Hole, Paver Kit Bracket and Extender, Lintel - 12" L X 
3" W (20 gauge galvanized steel), Screws, Fittings and Tapcon concrete anchors. Key Valve Kit purchased separately or as part 
of the FPB or LOF Burner Systems.

$99.00

PAVER-CP-MT-MSI MT

Control Panel - for Match Throw "MT" Burner Systems requiring a Battery Spark Ignition, For use when building fire pit en-
closures with SRW block or pavers - Match Throw "MT" Burner Systems. Includes: Face Plate for Key Valve and MSI, Paver Kit 
Bracket and Extender, Lintel - 12" L X 3" W (20 gauge galvanized steel), Screws, Battery Operated Piezo Ignitor Assembly, 48" 
Ignition Wire, AAA Battery, Ignition Hood and Screen, Fittings and Tapcon concrete anchors. Key Valve Kit purchased separately 
or as part of the FPB or LOF Burner Systems.

$239.00

SRW Kit Control Panels

Model Ignition Description MAP Price

FLEXFRAME-SS N/A Constructed of 16 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel. Engineered to protect against outdoor elements including salt water environ-
ments - two (2) 44" pieces per package $259.00

FLEXFRAME-SS3 N/A Constructed of 16 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel. Engineered to protect against outdoor elements including salt water environ-
ments - three (3) 44" pieces per package $389.00

FLEXFRAME-PRO3 N/A Pro Series - Wider Version of the FLEXFRAME - Designed for Larger Round, Square and Linear Burner Systems - Constructed of 
16 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel, (3) 44" pieces per package $569.00

Flexframe

Model Size Description MAP Price

PAVER-VENT-4-LNTS 4"
Stainless Steel Paver Vent Kit with Lintel: includes (2) 3 5/8" tall x 8" wide vents with mounting plate, extension plate extends 
overall size up to 10" wide and two (2) Tapcon self-tapping concrete anchors and Lintel 12" Long x 3" Wide (20 Gauge 
Galvanized Steel). Each vent provides 18 square inches of ventilation.

$109.00

PAVER-VENT-6-LNTS 6"
Stainless Steel Paver Vent Kit with Lintel: includes (2) 5 5/8" tall x 8" wide vents with mounting plate, extension plate extends 
overall size up to 10" wide and two (2) Tapcon self-tapping concrete anchors and Lintel 12" Long x 3" Wide (20 Gauge 
Galvanized Steel). Each vent provides 18 square inches of ventilation.

$119.00

SRW Vent Kits

Model Size Description MAP Price
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RTF

RTFKP-7248 Kalea Bay 72"L x 48"H x 18"D $3,769.00

RTFKP-8472 Kalea Bay 84"L x 72"H x 18"D $5,039.00

RTF-L10824 Linear 108" L x 24" W x 18" T $3,249.00

RTF-L10834 Linear 108" L x 34" W x 18" T $3,419.00

RTF-L4224 Linear 42" L x 24" W x 18" T $1,649.00

RTF-L4234 Linear 42" L x 34" W x 18" T $1,849.00

RTF-L6024 Linear 60" L x 24" W x 18" T $1,999.00

RTF-L6034 Linear 60" L x 34" W x 18" T $2,139.00

RTF-L8424 Linear 84" L x 24" W x 18" T $2,509.00

RTF-L8434 Linear 84" L x 34" W x 18" T $2,599.00

RTF-R42 Round 42" Diameter x 18" T $2,139.00

RTF-R48 Round 48" Diameter x 18" T $2,309.00

RTF-R60 Round 60" Diameter x 18" T $2,689.00

RTF-S42 Square 42" W x 42" W x 18" T $1,769.00

RTF-S48 Square 48" W x 48" W x 18" T $1,959.00

RTF-S60 Square 60" W x 60" W x 18" T $2,259.00

All RTF Kits

Model Style / Use Dimensions MAP Price

LOG SETS

L-IW-TWIG810 Twig Set Pro Series Steel Fire Pit four (4) piece Twig set - varied uses including: 36" Kalea Bay or add on onto other Pro 
Series steel Log Sets - 16" - 19" Round Pans, 24" - "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $569.00

L-IW-TWIG1214 Twig Set Pro Series Steel Fire Pit five (5) piece Twig set - varied uses including: 48" Kalea Bay or add on onto other Pro Series 
steel Log Sets - 19" Round Pans, 26" Round Disc, 24" -36" - "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $779.00

L-IW-SM Ironwood Pro Series Ironwood Steel Fire Pit seven (7) piece Log set - 25", 29" and 33" Round Pans, 26", 29", 34" Round Disc, 
25", 30", 34" Square Flat Pans $939.00

L-IW-MED Ironwood Pro Series Ironwood Steel Fire Pit eleven (11) piece Log set recommended for use with 29" and 33" Round Drop-In 
Pans, 29" & 34" Round Discs, 30", 34" Square Flat Pans $1,549.00

L-IW-LG Ironwood Pro Series Ironwood Steel Fire Pit fourteen (14) piece Log set recommended for use with 33" Round Drop-In Pan, 
34" & 39" Round Discs, 34" & 40" Square Flat Pans, Any Firepit Round or Square up to 46" $2,459.00

L-IW-XL Ironwood Pro Series Ironwood Steel Fire Pit fourteen (14) piece Log set recommended for use with 39" & 44" Round Discs, 40" 
& 46" Square Flat Pans, Any Firepit Round or Square 39" up to 60" $2,899.00

Steel Log Sets

Model Type Description MAP Price

L-BR-3048 Birch Birch Refractory Log Set five (5) piece set - varied uses including: 36"& 48" Kalea Bay or - 16" - 19" Round Pans, 24" - 
48" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $219.00

L-BR-6084 Birch Birch Refractory Log Set six (6) piece set - varied uses including: 60"& 72" Kalea Bay or 25" Round Drop-In Pan, 26" 
Disc, 60" - 84" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $249.00

L-DW-3048 Driftwood Driftwood Refractory Log Set five (5) piece set - varied uses including: 36"& 48" Kalea Bay or - 16" - 19" Round Pans, 
24" - 48" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $249.00

L-DW-6084 Driftwood Driftwood Refractory Log Set six (6) piece set - varied uses including: 60"& 72" Kalea Bay or 25" Round Drop-In Pan, 
26" Disc, 60" - 84" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $319.00

L-NO-3048 New Oak New Oak Refractory Log Set five (5) piece set - varied uses including: 36"& 48" Kalea Bay or - 16" - 19" Round Pans, 
24" - 48" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $239.00

L-NO-6084 New Oak New Oak Refractory Log Set six (6) piece set - varied uses including: 60"& 72" Kalea Bay or 25" Round Drop-In Pan, 
26" Disc, 60" - 84" "H" and "T" Burner Systems (Drop-In and Flat) $319.00

L-SF Spit Fire Spit Fire seventeen (17) Piece Refractory Log Set - Compatible with pits larger than 19" -Lava Rock not included - (1 
box) shipping weight approximately 52 lb. $439.00

L-SEDONA Sedona
Sedona nineteen (19) Piece Refractory Concrete Log Set for Outdoor Fire Features, stacks up to 32” High - Com-
patible with pits larger than 19" -Lava Rock not included - (3 boxes) shipping weight approximately 200 lb. - must 
ship LTL

$1,089.00

Refractory Concrete Log Sets

Model Type Description MAP Price

RTF | Log Sets
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MEDIA & GLASS

FG-LAVA-10 Black 10 lb. Bag 1" to 2" 10 lb. Bag of 1 to 2” Black Lava Rock $29.00

FG-LAVA-40 Black 40 lb. Bag 1" to 2" 1 Cubic Ft. Bag of 1" to 2” Black Lava Rock (approximately 1 
cubic foot bag) $89.00

FG-LS50 Dark Gray 50 lb. Bag 1 1/2" to 2" 50 lb. Bag of Lava Stones - Ranging from 1 ½” to 2” in size $199.00

Rock Media

Model Color Description Container Size MAP PriceApprox. Size Description

GL-BLACK-10 Black Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GL-COPPER-10 Copper Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GL-CRYSTAL-10 Crystal Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GL-DARKBLUE-10 Dark Blue Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GL-LIGHTBLUE-10 Light Blue Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GL-SEABREEZE-10 Seabreeze Broken Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $39.00

GRL-BLACK-10 Black Reflective Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $59.00

GRL-BRONZE-10 Bronze Reflective Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $59.00

GRL-COBALT-10 Cobalt Reflective Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $59.00

GRL-COPPER-10 Copper Reflective Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $59.00

GRL-SILVER-10 Silver Reflective Glass 10 lb. Jug 1/2" to 3/4" $59.00

Glass

Model Type Container Size MAP PriceApprox. SizeColor

LIDS

LID-19R2 22" Diameter x 2.5" H FPB-19R Series $196.00

LID-25R2 28" Diameter x 2.5" H FPB-25R Series $303.00

LID-29R2 32" Diameter x 2.5" H FPB-29R Series $381.00

LID-33R2 36" Diameter x 2.5" H FPB-33R Series $460.00

Round Lids

Model MAP PriceDimensions (with handle) Fits Models

LID-20S 22 1/4" W x 2" H FPB-20S Series $290.00

LID-26S 28 1/4" W x 2" H FPB-26S Series $389.00

LID-32S 34 1/4" W x 2" H FPB-32S Series $621.00

LID-38S 40 1/4" W x 2" H FPB-38S Series $845.00

Square Lids

Model MAP PriceDimensions (with handle) Fits Models

Media & Glass | Lids
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LID-LOF2406 26 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-2406 $161.00

LID-LOF2412 26 3/4" L x 14 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-2412 $225.00

LID-LOF3006 32 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-3006 $183.00

LID-LOF3010 32 3/4" L x 12 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-30LH $242.00

LID-LOF3012 32 3/4" L x 14 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-3012 $266.00

LID-LOF3606 38 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-3606 $183.00

LID-LOF3614 38 3/4" L x 16 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-3614 $331.00

LID-LOF4214 44 3/4" L x 16 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-4214 $396.00

LID-LOF4806 50 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-4806 $277.00

LID-LOF4814 50 3/4" L x 16 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-4814 $442.00

LID-LOF6006 62 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-6006 $334.00

LID-LOF6016 62 3/4" L x 18 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-6016 $584.00

LID-LOF7206 72 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-7206 $399.00

LID-LOF7216 72 3/4" L x 18 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-7216 $699.00

LID-LOF8406 86 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-8406 $391.00

LID-LOF8416 86 3/4" L x 18 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-8416 $810.00

LID-LOF9606 98 3/4" L x 8 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-9606 $504.00

LID-LOF9616 98 3/4" L x 18 3/4" W x 2 7/8" H LOF-9616 $905.00

Linear Lids

Model MAP PriceDimensions (with handle) Fits Models

GLASS WINDSHIELDS

GWS-23R 1/4" (5mm) 23" Diameter x 8" H $239.00

GWS-32R 1/4" (5mm) 32" Diameter x 8" H $269.00

GWS-36R 1/4" (5mm) 36" Diameter x 8" H $299.00

GWS-38R 1/4" (5mm) 38" Diameter x 8" H $369.00

GWS-48R 1/4" (5mm) 48" Diameter x 8" H $429.00

GWS-60R 1/4" (5mm) 60" Diameter x 8" H $419.00

Round Windshields

Model MAP PriceThickness Dimensions

GWS-2424 1/4" (5mm) 24" W x 7 1/2" H $209.00

GWS-3030 1/4" (5mm) 30" W x 7 1/2" H $229.00

GWS-3838 1/4" (5mm) 38" W x 7 1/2" H $269.00

GWS-4242 1/4" (5mm) 42" W x 7 1/2" H $379.00

Square Windshields

Model MAP PriceThickness Dimensions

Lids | Glass Windshields
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GWS-2911 1/4" (5mm) 29 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $229.00

GWS-2917 1/4" (5mm) 29 1/2" L x 17" W x 6" H $269.00

GWS-3511 1/4" (5mm) 35 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $249.00

GWS-3517 1/4" (5mm) 35 1/2" L x 17" W x 6" H $279.00

GWS-4111 1/4" (5mm) 41 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $289.00

GWS-4119 1/4" (5mm) 41" L x 19" W x 6" H $309.00

GWS-5311 1/4" (5mm) 53 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $379.00

GWS-5319 1/4" (5mm) 53" L x 19" W x 6" H $429.00

GWS-6511 1/4" (5mm) 65 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $399.00

GWS-6521 1/4" (5mm) 65" L x 21" W x 6" H $469.00

GWS-7711 1/4" (5mm) 77 1/2" L x 11 1/2" W x 6" H $449.00

GWS-7721 1/4" (5mm) 77" L x 21" W x 6" H $519.00

Linear Windshields

Model MAP PriceThickness Dimensions

CONVERSION KITS

FG-AWS-PBO-P AWS N/A Pilot Burner Orifice for FG-AWS30VDC-GOEK and FG-AWS30VDC-K (AWEIS Standard 
Capacity 30VDC Valve) $59.00

TPSI-LPK29 TPSI 150,000 TPSI LP Conversion kit for: 150,000 BTU, includes: Main Burner Orifice OAS-LP29, PSE-
SUB163 (Pilot Orifice) $129.00

TPSI-LPK31 TPSI 125,000 TPSI LP Conversion kit for: 125,000 BTU, includes: Main Burner Orifice OAS-LP31, PSE-
SUB163 (Pilot Orifice) $129.00

TPSI-LPK35 TPSI 100,000 TPSI LP Conversion kit for: 100,000 BTU, includes: Main Burner Orifice OAS-LP35, PSE-
SUB163 (Pilot Orifice) $129.00

TPSI-LPK41 TPSI 75,000 TPSI LP Conversion kit for: 75,000 BTU, includes: Main Burner Orifice OAS-LP41, PSE-
SUB163 (Pilot Orifice) $129.00

TPSI-LPK47 TPSI 50,000 TPSI LP Conversion kit for: 50,000 BTU, includes: Main Burner Orifice OAS-LP47, PSE-
SUB163 (Pilot Orifice) $129.00

OAS-LPK12 MT 250,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 250,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP12, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK19 MT 225,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 225,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP19, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK22 MT 200,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 200,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP22, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK26 MT 175,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 175,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP29, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK29 MT 150,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 150,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP29, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK31 MT 125,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 125,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP31, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK35 MT 100,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 100,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP35, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK41 MT 75,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 75,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP41, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OAS-LPK47 MT 50,000 Universal LP Conversion kit for: 50,000 BTU, includes: OAS-LP47, #S499-8, 
#113-SS4-D5, U3-8D-S $69.00

OFP-36LECO-LPK Kalea Bay 31,000 36" Kalea Bay - LP Conversion kit for use with models: OFP-36LECO-N and OFP-36LE-
CO-NLED $89.00

OFP-48LECO-LPK Kalea Bay 43,500 48" Kalea Bay - LP Conversion kit for use with models: OFP-48LECO-N and OFP-48LE-
CO-NLED $89.00

OFP-60LECO-LPK Kalea Bay 50,000 60" Kalea Bay - LP Conversion kit for use with models: OFP-60LECO-N and OFP-60LE-
CO-NLED $89.00

OFP-72LECO-LPK Kalea Bay 60,000 72" Kalea Bay - LP Conversion kit for use with models: OFP-72LECO-N and OFP-72LE-
CO-NLED $89.00

All Conversion Kits

Model MAP PriceIgnition BTU Description

Glass Windshields | Conversion Kits
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ACCESSORIES

ESTOP-CP-KIT

Control Panel designed for use when building fire pit out of SRW/Architectural Block/Pavers - designed to house ESTOP1-0H Timer. 
Enclosure constructed of 304 Stainless Steel for Match Throw "MT" Burner Systems. Includes: Stainless Steel Face Plate for ESTOP 
Timer, Mounting Bracket and Extender, Lintel - 12" L X 3" W (20 gauge galvanized steel), Screws, Fittings and Tapcon concrete an-
chors. ESTOP-TIMER sold separately.

$139.00

ESTOP-LC-KIT
Locking Cabinet designed to house ESTOP1-0H Timer. Removable Lock - Cabinet constructed of 304 Stainless Steel. ESTOP-TIMER 
sold separately. $229.00

ESTOP-RM-KIT
Surface Mount Enclosure designed to house ESTOP1-0H Timer. Enclosure constructed of 304 Stainless Steel. ESTOP-TIMER sold 
separately. $89.00

ESTOP1-0H Mechanical timer with manual emergency shut-off. 1 hour countdown timer $199.00

E-Stop

Model MAP PriceDescription

U1-6C-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP (tapped 1/8" FIP) $6.00

U1-6D-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP (tapped 3/8" FIP) $7.00

U1-8C-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 1/2" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP (tapped 1/4" FIP) $6.00

U1-8D-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP (tapped 3/8" FIP) $7.00

U3-6D-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP $6.00

U3-8D-S Steel Gas Flare Fitting, 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP $7.00

Fittings

Model MAP PriceDescription

T200-9898-10 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 10", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $19.00

T200-9898-16 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 16", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $29.00

T200-9898-22 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 22", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $39.00

T200-9898-28 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 28", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $49.00

T200-9898-34 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 34", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $49.00

T200-9898-46 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) x 46", with 1/2" OD FLARE NUTS $59.00

Flex Lines

Model MAP PriceDescription

GWS-BRACKET-S
Corner Bracket set of 8 (used on GWS-2424, GWS-3030, GWS-3838, GWS-4242, GWS-3410, GWS-3810, GWS-4410, GWS-6010, GWS-
8410) $149.00

GWS-STRAIGHTBRKT Center Connector Bracket set of 4 (used on GWS-6810, GWS-8410) $89.00

Glass Windshield Hardware

Model MAP PriceDescription

FG-12QDK
Quick Disconnect Kit for use with Natural Gas or Liquid Propane - 12' (144"), 3/8" I.D. Gray PVC Galvanized Steel Hose, Quick Discon-
nect Fitting and Socket Dust Cap, 80K BTU. CSA-AGA/CGA approved to -40 Degrees F $99.00

FG-32LPHRK 32” Liquid Propane Hose and Regulator Kit, Rated at 85,375 BTU @10” W.C. CSA-AGA/CGA Approved, 3/8: Flared ID $49.00

FG-60LPHRK 60” Liquid Propane Hose and Regulator Kit, Rated at 130K BTU @10” W.C. CSA-AGA/CGA Approved, 3/8: Flared ID $89.00

FG-LPQDK
Liquid propane quick disconnect kit - includes 12' (144") 1/2" OD, 3/8" ID, gray PVC hose with quick disconnect fitting and socket dust 
cap. FG-LPRK liquid propane regPFSator, 3/8" MPT Adapter and ACME quick connect. CSA-AGA/CGA approved, rated at 80K BTU LP $199.00

FG-LPRK Rated at 100K BTU Liquid Propane Regulator, 3/8” MPT Adapter and Acme Quick Connect. CSA-AGA/CGA approved $79.00

Hoses & Regulators

Model MAP PriceDescription

Accessories
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33New Product

FG-1420-AOD 1420-A (ON/OFF REMOTE W/110 RX, Weatherproof J-BOX, Weatherproof Cover $399.00

FG-TIMER-2HR Two (2) Hour Mechanical Timer - Housed in Weatherproof J-BOX with Weatherproof Cover $459.00

FG-WS-OD Wired Wall Switch - Housed in Weatherproof J-Box with Weatherproof Cover $199.00

FG-EMER-STOP Provides An Electronic Emergency Stop for 120VAC or 30VDC Appliances. Housed in Weather Proof J-Box and Weatherproof Cover. $409.00

FG-FD2HW 120 MIN MECHANICAL TIMER (TIMER ONLY, NO ENCLOSURE) $209.00

RCAF-3TX On/Off/Hi/Lo Transmitter $119.00

TM-R-AF1TX
Wireless Wall Timer (30min/60min/90min/120min), radio frequency - 20 foot range, surface mount, battery operated, uses two (2) 
3-volt button cell batteries (included) - for use with TFS units only $139.00

WS Wired Wall Mount Switch (On/Off) $29.00

Ignition Control

Model MAP PriceDescription

VENT-KIT-6X12SS
Vent Kit: Includes (2) Stainless Steel 6" tall x 12" wide vents with mounting screws. Each vent provides 18 square inches of cross 
ventilation. $69.00

Vent Kits

Model MAP PriceDescription

Accessories | Replacement Parts

KEY-PC-12 12” Polished Chrome Key for Key Valve $19.00

KV-PC-12
High Capacity Straight Key Valve with Polished Chrome Cover and 12" Key, 350,000 Btu @ 1/2 PSI - REPLACES: KVSC-PC-12 * KVHC-
PC-12 $89.00

Keys & Key Valves

Model MAP PriceDescription
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3042-RB 3042-RB Battery Ignition Module $49.00

3042-RB-BUTTON BUTTON FOR 3042-RB $29.00

TPSI / TMSI REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS

Model MAP PriceDescription

FG-CONTROL-FP Faceplate for all Line of Fire burners featuring TMSI ignition systems $59.00

FG-CONTROL-KNOB Control knob for all Line of Fire burners featuring TMSI Line Of Fire systems $9.00

FG-GASVALVE-1 Gas Valve (non-piloted) for Line of Fire TMSI systems. For product built in 2017 - 2020. $69.00

FG-GASVALVE-2
Gas Valve (piloted) for Line of Fire TMSI systems fits: LOF-48LHTMSI-N, LOF-48LTTMSI-N, LOF-60LTTMSI-N, for models built in 
2017 - 2020. $109.00

FG-IGNIT-ASSY-PI
Ignition assembly for piloted TMSI Line Of Fire systems - fits LOF-48LHTMSI-N, LOF-48LTTMSI-N, LOF-60LTTMSI-N. For product 
built in 2017 - 2020. $29.00

FG-IGNITION-HOOD Ignition hood for all Line of Fire burners featuring TMSI ignition systems $39.00

FG-IGNITOR-WIRE Ignition wire for non-piloted TMSI Line Of Fire systems $29.00

FG-SPARK-IGN Spark Igniter for TMSI Line Of Fire systems. For product built in 2017 - 2020. $59.00

FG-THERMOCOUPLE Thermocouple for LOF-TMSI Series. For product built in 2017 - 2020. $39.00

FPB-TMSI-SVC-KIT
Service Repair Kit for FPB Series featuring TMSI Valve System, includes: Thermocouple/Rainshield Replacement Kit, Copreci 
Manual Gas Valve, Mounting Nut for Copreci Valve, Manual Gas Valve Knob for Copreci Valve, Manual Spark Ignitor Module with 
Red Button, 23" and 48" Piezo Extension Wire, Mesh Screen Cover (for Ignition Hood), (8) Stainless Thread Cutting Screws

$319.00

LOF-TMSI-PILOT-SVC-KIT
Service Repair Kit for Line of Fire Series featuring TMSI "Piloted Valve System" includes: Natural Gas Pilot Assembly, Spark Ignit-
or Assembly, Pilot Hood, Standing Pilot Gas Valve, Gas Control Knob only - For product built in 2017 - 2020. $219.00

ST3-080-1009 Copreci Manual Gas Valve for Round, Square and Flat Burners featuring TMSI Ignition System $99.00

TMSI-TC-ASSEMBLY Copreci Thermocouple with Ignition hood $99.00

TMSI REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS

Model MAP PriceDescription

Replacement Parts

REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS

AWS-FACEPLATE Stainless Steel Faceplate (only) for AWS Valve Systems for mounting Key Valve and ON/OFF Weatherproof Switch $73.00

FG-AWS-PS-30V320
30VDC, 320W Power Supply - POOL CERTIFIED - built into NEMA Approved Enclosure - for use with single installation or up to 
four fire features, max distance run of 500' - Replaces FG-PS-30V320 $999.00

FG-HEATSHIELD AWS HEATSHIELD $69.00

FG-ICB AWS IGNITION CONTROL BOX $2,399.00

FG-ICB-HC AWS IGNITION - HIGH CAPACITY CONTROL BOX $2,419.00

GOE-30VDC 30VDC Power Supply for single fire features - non-pool certified $129.00

AWS-SVC-KIT
Service Repair Kit for all burner systems featuring AWS Valve System, includes: Thermopile, 30VDC Hot Surface Igniter for Pilot 
Burner, Main Control Module $449.00

FG-PBA FG-AWS PILOT BURNER ASSEMBLY - 30" $819.00

FG-WP6000G SINGLE GANG WEATHER COVER - GRAY $69.00

AWS REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS

Model MAP PriceDescription
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FPB-LTFS-SVC-KIT Service Repair Kit for FPB "L" Series featuring TFS Valve System, includes: Pilot Assembly, Module, Battery Pack with Wire $419.00

FPB-TFS-SVC-KIT
Service Repair Kit for FPB Series featuring TFS Valve System, includes: Module, Battery Pack w Wire, Igniter Assembly, Mesh 
Screen for Ignition Hood, (8) Stainless Steel Thread Cutting Screws $429.00

PILOTO-23300-206 L Series Burner Pilot Assembly - Discontinued Product - Manufactured in 2016 - 2019 $59.00

TFS-IGNT-ASSEMBLY Ignition modPFSe, igniter probes, thermocouple and ignition hood $119.00

VCS-5000MODTC Ignition ModPFSe $129.00

AF-4000BP12 Battery Pack (with 12-foot 4 Pin, 4-wire harness, cover plate and 12-foot red and black 2-wire harness for solenoid) $139.00

AF-4025DSILSS0 Electronic IPI Gas Valve with Solenoid for Round, Square and Flat Burners featuring TFS Ignition System $369.00

AF-4025DSILSS36 Electronic IPI Gas Valve with Solenoid for L Series Burners featuring TFS Ignition System $379.00

FG-WP6000G SINGLE GANG WEATHER COVER - GRAY $69.00

TFS REPLACEMENT PARTS / SERVICE KITS

Model MAP PriceDescription

DEALER ITEMS

SAN-COLOR-SAMPLE
Sanctuary Samples Swatches - 4 colors: Raven (Black), Slate (Grey), Arctic (White) Chocolate (Dark Brown). Size: 2 7/8" x 2 7/8" 
x 3/4" thick $42.00

GL-SAMPLE-KIT UPDATED FOR 2021 - Glass Sample Kit - Samples of each of glass including GL and GRL fireglass and lava stones $19.00

POP-AWS-DISPLAY AWS Traveling Sales Display and Training Aid $3,959.00

POP-FG-BROCHURE 2022 Firegear Product Catalog $4.00

POP-PRO-SF-DISPLAY Snow Flake Burner Display $599.00

Ignition Control

Model MAP PriceDescription

Dealer Items
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13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 1/2” Flex Line Kit - 

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner and 1/2” Flex Line Kit - LP

13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Circular Plate and 
1/2” Flex Line Kit - NG
13" x 13" Original Brass Burner, 24” Circular Plate and 
1/2” Flex Line Kit - LP

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit and 

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit and 

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

17" x 15" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 3/4” 

05/25

Warming Trends
Original Crossfire Burners

CFB120 Original CFB180 Original
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19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - NG

19.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 30” Circular Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - LP

21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

21.5" x 21.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

21.5" x 21.5"  Original Brass Burner, 36” Circular Plate, 
3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT250 Connection Fitting - 

21.5" x 21.5"  Original Brass Burner, 36” Circular Plate, 
3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT250 Connection Fitting - LP

05/25

Warming Trends
Original Crossfire Burners

CFB240 Original CFB290 Original



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

88

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

®
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30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

30.5" x 30.5" Original Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line Kit 

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Circular Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - NG

12.5” x 14.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 18" Circular Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - LP

05/25

Warming Trends
Original & Octagonal Crossfire Burners

CFB300 Original CFBO140 Octagonal w/
Plate
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14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line 

14.75" x 15.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Flex Line 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - 

Plate, 3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connection Fitting - 

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex 

22.75" x 21.75" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT250 Connection 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT250 Connection 

Plate, 3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT250 Connection 

05/25

Warming Trends
Octagonal Burners

CFBO180 Octagonal w/
Plate OCFBO280 Octogonal
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®
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29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

29.5" x 27.5" Octagonal Brass Burner, 3/4” Dual Flex Line 

3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT300 Connection Fitting - 

3/4” Dual Flex Line Kit and FIT300 Connection Fitting - LP

30” Linear Brass Burner with 38” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex 

30” Linear Brass Burner with 38” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex 

For Rectangular Openings 38” x 4” or Larger

05/25

Warming Trends
Octagonal & Linear Burners

CFBO360 Octagonal CFBL150 Linear w/Plate
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38” Linear Brass Burner with 44” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex 

38” Linear Brass Burner with 44” x 8” Plate, 3/4” Flex 

For Rectangular Openings 44” x 8” or Larger

22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connecting Fitting - NG

22" x 5.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 28” x 11” Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connecting Fitting - LP

For Rectangular Openings 28” x 11” or Larger

05/25

Warming Trends
Linear & Tree Burners

CFBL190 Linear w/Plate CFBT170 Tree
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®
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30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connecting Fitting - NG

30" x 7.25" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 36” x 11” Plate, 
3/4” Flex Line Kit and FIT180 Connecting Fitting - LP

For Rectangular Openings 36” x 11” or Larger

60" x 7.5" Tree-Style Brass Burner with 3/4” Dual Flex 

05/25

Warming Trends
Tree Burners

CFBT230 CFBT290
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05/25

Warming Trends
Ready to Finish Fire Pit Kits

FC42 Circular w/Original 
Burner

FRT72 Rectangular w/
Tree Burner
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05/25

Warming Trends
Universal Paver Kits
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7 1/2" x 32” to 20 1/2" x 35” Rectangular Opening

32” to 20 1/2" x 35”, 160K BTU, 18" x 7" H-Style Brass 
Burner, 17 1/2" x 32” Rectangular Aluminum Plate, 

32” to 20 1/2" x 35”, 160K BTU, 18" x 7" H-Style Brass 
Burner, 17 1/2" x 32” Rectangular Aluminum Plate, 

05/25

Warming Trends
Universal Paver Kits (Continued)
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®
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24” Circular Aluminum
30” Circular Aluminum
36” Circular Aluminum
42” Circular Aluminum

24” Square Aluminum
30” Square Aluminum
36” Square Aluminum
42” Square Aluminum

Push Button Ignition Kit, Mounting Bracket, 1/2” Key 
Valve and (2) Pre-mounted 1/2” Street Elbows

05/25

PBIK3.0 Push Button Kit

Warming Trends
Plates, Pans & Ignition Systems
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Black Lava Rock, 1”- 1 and 1/2” Black Lava Rock, 1 Bag 
Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb. of 1”- 2” Gray/Black Stones

Western Oak 8 PC Log Set for 24-30” Pits
Western Oak 12 PC Log Set for 36-42” Pits
Western Oak 15 PC Log Set for 48” Pits

Mountain Split  8 PC Log Set for 24-30” Pits
Mountain Split  12 PC Log Set for 36-42” Pits
Mountain Split 15 PC Log Set for 48” Pits

Designed to fit 30” Fire Pit - Denver Only

26” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 24” 

32” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 30” 

32” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 1 Handle, for 30” 

38” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 36” 

38” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 36” 

44” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 42” 

44” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, 2 Handles, for 42” 

05/25

Black Lava Rock Rolled Lava Rock Oak Log Set

Warming Trends
Accessories (Media/Logs & Covers)
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and Less - Includes (1) 36″ L x ¾″ Diameter Flex Line + ¾″ 
Key Valve + 3″ Key and 12″ Key + (1) ½″ x 2 Nipple 

and More - Includes (2) 36″ L x ¾″ Diameter Flex Line + 
¾″ Key Valve + 3″ Key and 12″ Key + (2) 3/4″ x 3″ Nipple 
+ (2) 3/4″ Tee + (1) ¾″ x ½″ Male Reducing Fitting 
36” L x 3/4” Diameter Flex Line  (MM)

05/25

Warming Trends
Parts
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Le Bol by Renaissance
Wood Firepit and Grill

May 8th, 2023
LE BOL PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

Le Bol Outdoor Grill and Firepit

Item Code Item Name Ship Weight Retail Price Stocked
RODGBOL Outdoor Grill - Oxidized Patina Finish, Includes Stainless Steel Grill 314 lbs. 1,949.00$       Y

RODOPEDH Pedestal - 24" Tall, Oxidized Patina Finish 29 lbs. 199.00$          Y
RODOPEDL Pedestal - 8" Tall, Oxidized Patina Finish N/A 199.00$          Y
RODOTBL Table with Counter & Storage N/A 2,119.00$       Y
RODOCOV Black Metal Cover - Stainless Steel N/A 159.00$          Y

ROZPOPADBOLVD Le Bol Looping Video Monitor N/A 46.00$            N

Grill and Firepit Body

Options and Accessories

Showroom

Stainless Steel Grill (304), 3/8" Thick, Removable Handles ~ Cooktop 1/2" Thick Carbon Steel, Unique Decagon Shape, Excellent Heat 
Conduction, Durable, Non-stick Properties (after seasoning) ~ Air Injection for a Hotter/Efficiently Burning Fire ~ 10 Year Warranty 

Assembly Dimensions with Grill and Large Pedestal (RODOPEDH) 41 7/8" D x 41 11/16"H

Page 1 of 1Pre-Loaded Looping Video Monitor
Free with Display!
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05/25

Grills, Components & Accessories
Spice Rubs

26 oz. 
Butt Rub

4.5 oz. 
Butt Rub

Bad Byron’s Butt Rub
This world-famous spice rub goes good on anything - chicken, pork, beef, fish, vegetables and we are still 
finding stuff to put it on everyday!
Item No. Description Pkg. Retail Stocked

BRBUTT45 4.5 oz. Butt Rub 12 $6.99 Y
BRBUTT26 26 oz. Butt Rub 6 23.79 Y
BRBUTT9 9g Sample Packets 1200 .50 Y
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

What do the hottest spots and the coolest homes have in common?  Infratech infrared heating systems.  With an Infratech electric 
heater you can add eco-friendly, customized climate control, versatile design and ambient warmth to a wide variety of indoor-out-
door spaces.  From hotel rooftop terraces to backyard breezeways and everything in between.

Infratech Heaters:
•	 Convert over 90% of input energy directly into radiant heat
•	 Emit zero greenhouse gases or odors
•	 Do not require ventilation
•	 Are UL-listed for indoor and outdoor use
•	 Cost less and are inexpensive to operate
•	 Virtually maintenance free

“W” Series All-Weather Heaters (Stainless Steel)

19 1/2”
19 1/2”

33”
33”
33”
33”
39”
39”
39”
39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”

Add “B” to end of part # for Bronze Finish Housing (additional fee).
Add “BL” to end of part # for All Black Finish Housing (additional fee).
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

Slimline “W” Series, Wall Mount Slimline “W” Series, Wall Mount

“SL” Series Slimline Heaters - Single Element

29.5”

29.5”

42.5”

42.5”

42.5”

63.5”

63.5”

63.5”

63.5”

63.5”

63.5”

Add “BL” to end of part # for All Black Finish Housing (no change in pricing)
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“W” Series, Ceiling Mount “WD” Series, Wall Mount

“WD” Series All-Weather Heaters - Dual Element

33”
33”
33”
33”
39”
39”
39”
39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”
61 1/4”

Add “B” to end of part # for Bronze Finish Housing (additional fee).
Add “BL” to end of part # for All Black Finish Housing (additional fee).
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters - Single Element

33”
33”
33”
39”
39”
39”
39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”

Add “B” to end of part # for Bronze Finish Housing (additional fee).
Add “BL” to end of part # for All Black Finish Housing (additional fee).

“floating” effect when mounted.
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters - Dual Element

33”
33”
33”
33”
39”
39”
39”
39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”
61-1/4”

Add “B” to end of part # for Bronze Finish Housing (additional fee).
Add “BL” to end of part # for All Black Finish Housing (additional fee).

“floating” effect when mounted.  
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

Singe Duplex & Weatherpoof Cover Dual Flush Mount & Weatherproof 
Cover

Dual Duplex & Weatherproof Cover

1 Zone Analog Control 3 Zone Front Timer 5 Relay Panel
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

When ordering Universal and Solid State Controls, control worksheets (forms) must be filled 
out.  See end of the Infratech price pages for worksheets.
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

When ordering Universal and Solid State Controls, control worksheets (forms) must be filled 
out.  See end of the Infratech price pages for worksheets.
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

W61 Flush Mount Frame - Bronze - Fits 61 1/4” Heaters

W61 Flush Mount Frame - S/S - Fits 61 1/4” Heaters

W39 Pole Mount - White - Fits 39” Heaters
W48 Pole Mount - White - Fits 48” Heaters 
W61 Pole Mount - White - Fits 61 1/4” Heaters

W61 Flush Mount Frame - Black - Fits 61 1/4” Heaters

C61 Pole Mount - White - Fits 61 1/4” Heaters

C39 Pole Mount - White - Fits 39” Heaters
C48 Pole Mount - White - Fits 48” Heaters 

Flush Mount Frame
S/S Standard or Upcharge for Color Option

(not compatible with Slimline) Drop Ceiling Mount
Adjustable (29-72”), Hidden Wires in 

Poles, Rotating Brackets for Positioning 
of Heater (for C/CD Series) Drop Ceiling Mount
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White Almond Beige Bronze Black

Color Options

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Contemporary Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

130

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Craftsman Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Mediterranean Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“C” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters



To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

149

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

 Associated Energy Systems -  Serving you with distribution centers in:  Kent, WA | West Sacramento, CA | Denver, CO | Dallas, TX | Rogers, MN
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

39”

39”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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“CD” Series All-Weather Heaters w/Traditional Motif Collection Fascia’s

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

61 1/4”

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

CD Series Dual End Covers – Black (Set of 2) fits Dual Element Heaters

C Series End Covers – Black (Set of 2) fits Single Element Heaters

W Series End Covers – Black (Set of 2) fits Single Element Heaters
W Series End Covers – Marine Grade (Set of 2) fits Single Element Heaters

C Series End Covers – Marine Grade (Set of 2) fits Single Element Heaters

CD Series Dual End Covers – Marine Grade (Set of 2) fits Dual Element Heaters
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

Required when ordering Solid State Controls

Solid State Control Worksheet

All Relay Panels are Built Job Specific. Please complete & return when placing a Relay Panel Order

o Determine the heater(s) installed on each Solid State Relay(SSR)

o Maximum 9000 Watts per Relay at 240V - 8000 Watts per Relay at 208V

o Multiple heaters on individual relay must be the same wattage

If Multiple Panels are on the order, clarify if the panels will be Installed at the same property. 
If the Panel locations will be different, they MUST be on separate PO's.

Heater Model No. Total Watts per Relay

SSR #1

SSR #2

SSR #3

SSR #4

SSR #5

SSR #6

Specify Voltage*

208

240

277

480

Specify Power to the Panel 

Single  

Three
SSR #7

SSR #8

Analog Controller:
Note: Maximum of 3 Relays per Analog Control (dial / zone)

Analog Control #1

Specify Heater Qty per Dial / Zone

Analog Control #2

Analog Control #3

Analog Control #4

Note: If the order does not have both the Relay Panel and the Analog Controller, you MUST specify 
if the customer has an exiting one or if they will be ordering one on a future PO.

Remarks: _____________________________________________________________________________________

Qty of Heaters
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities
05/25

Required when ordering Universal Controls

Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

Universal Relay Package

All Relay Panels are Built Job Specific. Please complete & return when placing a Relay Panel Order

o Determine the heater(s) installed on each Relay

o Maximum 9000 Watts per Relay at 240V - 8000 Watts per Relay at 208V

o Multiple heaters on individual Relay must be the same wattage

If Multiple Panels are on the order, clarify if the panels will be Installed at the same property. 
If the Panel locations will be different, they MUST be on separate PO's.

Heater Model No. Total Watts per Relay

SSR #1

SSR #2

SSR #3

SSR #4

SSR #5

SSR #6

Specify Voltage*

208

240

277

480

Specify Power to the Panel 

Single  

Three
SSR #7

SSR #8

120V Universal Slide Dimmers:
Dimmers are provided with EVERY Universal Panel regardless if the customer will use a third party dimmer. 
Specifying the Dimmer / Zone is required.

#1

Specify Heater Qty per Dial / Zone

#2

#3

Dimmer

Dimmer

Dimmer

Dimmer #4

Remarks: _____________________________________________________________________________________

Qty of Heaters

#5Dimmer

Dimmer #6
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Outdoor Comfort
Infratech Heaters

Determine the heater(s) installed on each Relay
Note:  Maximum 9000 Watts per Relay at 240V - 8000 Watts per Relay at 208V
Note:  Multiple heaters on individual Relay must be the same Wattage

Quantity of Watts of Total Watts Voltage *
Heaters Heaters  per Relay (Check only one)

Relay #1 208

Relay #2 240

Relay #3 277

Relay #4 480
Phase

Relay #5 (Check only one)

Relay #6 Single

Relay #7 Three

Relay #8

Home Mgt. Control Worksheet
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Graysen Woods Outdoor
BBQ Island Frames

05/25

Outdoor Kitchen display at our main showroom in Kent, WA. Features FireMagic Echelon Grill and Accessories.
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Stock: Y = Stock, N or * = Non-Stock, LTSD = Limited to Stock on Hand

Non-Stock Item Notice: Items marked non-stock must be ordered in case quantities

Graysen Woods Outdoor
BBQ Island Frames

05/25

Download an Interactive Excel File:
www.aes4home.com/dl/2025_Graysen_Woods_Island_Order_Form.xlsx

Door Interior Finished w/Black Plastic Cabinet Space - 16 1/2” D

Additional Depth (Standard is 30”) Additional Depth Cost = Total Island Length (ft) x Addition Depth (in) x $10.58

Backsplash - 6” High 2" Deep 
Flush Dining Ledge (Flush with Counter Top) - 16” D 
Raised Dining Ledge (Raised 6" Above Counter Top, Cantilevers 4" over counter)  16”D x 6” H

Additional Height (Standard is 36”) Additional Height Cost = Total Island Length (ft) x Addition Height (in) x $10.58 

http://www.aes4home.com/dl/2025_Graysen_Woods_Island_Order_Form.xlsx
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About AES

Our Mission Statement	
     Associated Energy Systems is a high-spirited sales company based on integrity and great customer service. As a market 
leader, we consistently distribute the best products and values to select customers in the home and hearth industries. Our 
business partnerships insure mutual profitability and excellence both personally and professionally.

Who We Are
     Associated Energy Systems (AES) is a two-step, third generation distribution company providing a wide variety of high quality domestic 
and imported products to specialty retailers in the hearth and home industry.

What We Do
     As a two-step distribution company our goal is to provide retailer establishments with quality products that deliver strong margins and 
above average returns.  

     We strive to offer a “One Stop Shopping” experience by conveniently offering a wide selection of products to our valued customers.

     This Product Catalog outlines nearly 7,500 items available to the home & hearth retailer. In addition to traditional hearth products, AES 
provides a mix of distinctive outdoor products for the warmer seasons of the year.

Kirk Newby
President

AES will continue to be measured by exceeding customer expectations 
as we enter a new generation of retailing. 





Associated Energy Systems • P 800-682-9722 • order.aes4home.com
Kent, WA • Sacramento, CA • Denver, CO • Dallas, TX • Minneapolis, MN

To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

163

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

05/25

Product Availability by State

Alaska:		  American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame 
Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le 
Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Nectre, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, 
Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Arizona:		 American Chimney Shroud, Barbara Jean, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire 
Enervex, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, 
GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames,  Nectre, Pacific Energy, 
Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, 
Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Arkansas:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex
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Product Availability by State

California:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs (no so-cal), AOG (no so-cal), Barbara Jean, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic (no so-cal), Firegear, Fireglass Plus, 
Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, 
Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre (no so-cal) Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, 
True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Colorado:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, 
Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, 
Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Modern Flames, Nectre, 
Pacific Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, 
SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Hawaii:		  American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame 
Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le Bol, 
Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH 
Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, U.S. Fireplace 
Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Idaho:		  American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, 
Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, 
Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, 
Malco, Marquis, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, 
Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Illinois:		  American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Iowa:		  American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Kansas:		  American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Louisiana:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex
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Product Availability by State

Michigan (Upper):	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, 
Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, 
GreenFan, Hargrove, HYC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, 
Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace 
Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Minnesota:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, 
Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, Hargrove, 
HYC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, Renaissance, 
RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex

Missouri:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Montana:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame 
Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le 
Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, 
Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Nebraska:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard,  Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Liberty Foundry, Le Bol, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Nevada:		 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, 
Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, 
Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, 
Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, 
Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace 
Products, Urbana, Z Flex

New Mexico:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, 
Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods 
of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific 
Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, 
Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex

North Dakota:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, 
Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, Hargrove, 
HYC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, Renaissance, 
RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex



Associated Energy Systems • P 800-682-9722 • order.aes4home.com
Kent, WA • Sacramento, CA • Denver, CO • Dallas, TX • Minneapolis, MN

To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

166

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

05/25

Product Availability by State

Oklahoma:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, 
Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, Hargrove, 
HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, Renaissance, 
RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z 
Flex

Oregon:		 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame 
Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le 
Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH 
Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex

South Dakota:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, 
Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, Hargrove, 
HYC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, Renaissance, 
RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z 
Flex

Texas:		  American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, 
Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, 
Hargrove, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol,  Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, 
Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, 
Urbana, Z Flex

Utah:		  American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, 
Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods 
of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific 
Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, 
Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex

Washington:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Barbara Jean, Big Green Egg, Butt Rub, Condar, 
Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame 
Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Kingsman, Le 
Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Marquis, Modern Flames, Nectre, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, 
Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex

Wisconsin:	 American Chimney Shroud, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, 
Enviro, Faber, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Gastite, Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, Hargrove, 
HYC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Meeco, Modern Flames, Nectre, Pacific Energy, Plaza, Reliance, Renaissance, RH 
Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, SIT, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, US Fireplace Products, Urbana, 
Z Flex

Wyoming:	 American Chimney Shroud, American Fyre Designs, AOG, Butt Rub, Condar, Dante, Dimplex, Duravent, Dwyer, 
Ember Guard, Empire, Enervex, Enviro, Faber, Fire Magic, Firegear, Fireglass Plus, Flame Genie, Flame Tec, Forrest Paint, Gastite, 
Goods of the Woods, Graysen Woods, GreenFan, HYC, ICC, Infratech, Le Bol, Liberty Foundry, Malco, Modern Flames, Nectre, 
Pacific Energy, Panasonic, Plaza, Real Fyre, Reliance, Renaissance, RH Peterson, Ritchie, Robertshaw, RSF, Rutland, Saver Systems, 
SIT, Skamol, Skytech, Sturgis, TIF, Town & Country, True North, U.S. Fireplace Products, Urbana, Z Flex
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Standard Terms
General Information

Toll-Free Customer Service Numbers
Sales & Service Phone: 800-682-9722

Fax: 800-682-8611

Payment Remittance Address:   	 Checks made Payable to: 
	 Associated Energy Systems
	 8621 South 180th  
	 Kent, WA 98032

Correspondence Address:	 Associated Energy Systems
	 8621 South 180th  
	 Kent, WA 98032

Hours Of Business:	 Monday through Friday - CA, CO and TX
	 8:00 am to 5:00 pm - Local Time

	 Monday through Friday - MN and WA
	 7:00 am to 4:00 pm - Local Time

Web Address:	 www.aes4home.com
	 shop.aes4home.com

Associated Energy Systems is a Wholesale Distributor	
	
	 Possession of this catalog does not constitute an offer to sell and does not qualify the holder the ability 
to purchase at wholesale.  We only sell our products to retail dealers with storefront displays operating dur-
ing normal business hours and to legitimate contractors involved in the trades we serve.  Prior to any sale, we 
require a Customer Information Form and Resale Card (if applicable) to be signed and completed in full.  Upon 
completion, a determination will be made whether to set up an account for the applicant.
	
	 Please remember we are a wholesale business and do not sell to the public.  Our business is to serve 
you.  Please do not give our telephone number or catalog to your customer.  Our customer service representa-
tives will do their best to have answers to your technical questions at their fingertips.  Sometimes, however, your 
questions may require some research.  Please understand that we may have to return your call at a later time 
to allow for accurate research and answers.  Advice is given at no charge and should be used at your own risk.  
AES does not assume the liability that a particular product or service is suitable under all conditions, but rather 
represents the best use in our judgment according to the given circumstances.

How To Reach Us
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Standard Terms
General Information

Will-Call Orders
•	 It is our goal to have your order ready when you arrive.
•	 Depending on the season/activity level it may take up to 45 minutes from the time the order is placed to have it ready.
•	 For faster service, place your order ahead of time via phone or at shop.aes4home.com and let us know of your planned arrival.
•	 Will call orders not picked up within 10 days are returned to stock.

Delivery
	 AES delivers to qualified dealers in some metropolitan areas.  $40.00 delivery service charge.

Pricing
	 This catalog lists individual items priced at retail unless noted on a specific page. This helps to make the catalog a useful sales tool for 
you and your customers. Prices are subject to change without notice.  We will make every effort to inform you when a manufacturer expects to 
increase prices during the year between publications of our catalog. Notices of price increases are sent in e-mails or mailings.  To protect yourself, 
you should mark your catalog with any increases we inform you of. Please download current pricing at www.aes4home.com/products.html.

Stock Status
	 For information on items regularly stocked at our distribution center locations please visit shop.aes4home.com or call AES Inside Sales 
for more information. Stock status of an item may change at any given time without notice.

Distribution Center Branches
	 To reduce the cost of freight for our customers, AES operates off-site distribution 
centers where product may be shipped from or picked-up via will call.

AES Distribution Center Locations
Kent, WA	
8621 South 180th

Kent, WA 98032
Phone: 800-682-9722
Will-Call Pick-Up: 7a-4p M-F

Denver, CO
6700 E 44th Ave
Denver, CO 80216
Phone:  303-937-9014
Will-Call Pick-Up: 8a-5p M-F

West Sacramento, CA
3250 Reed Avenue
West Sacramento, CA  95605
Phone: 916-372-7070
Will-Call Pick-Up: 8a-5p M-F

Rogers, MN
20195 South Diamond Lake Road 
Suite 650 
Rogers, MN 55374 
Phone: 800-682-9722
Will-Call Pick-Up: 7a-4p M-F

Dallas, TX
3221 E Arkansas Lane
Suite 145
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone: 972-387-3473
Will-Call Pick-Up: 8a-5p M-F

Frequently-Used Freight Carriers:
Kent	 Phone Number
Reddaway:	 253-872-1837
Peninsula:	 206-762-3490
Oak Harbor:	 800-888-5130
CH Robinson:	 800-323-7587

Denver
Old Dominion:	 800-235-5569
RAC Transport:	 303-289-5500
Worldwide Express:	 800-785-
7447

California
CH Robinson:	 800-323-7587
Reddaway:	 800-456-3109

Dallas
World Wide Express:	800-785-7447

Rogers
CH Robinson:	 800-323-7587

UPS
(All Locations):	 800-742-5877

•	 Lift gate = $40.00 min.
	 Residential Delivery = $45.00 min.
•	 Bill of Lading Correction = $16.00
•	 COD Minimum = $25.00 or 3% of COD
•	 Inside Delivery = $45.00 min.
•	 Notify Prior to Delivery = $15 min.
•	 Re-Delivery = $68.20 min.

For Reference Only: 
USF Freight Carrier Fees
Other Carriers may Vary.
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Shipping
	
	 All freight is shipped FOB all AES Distribution Centers.  Same-day shipping is employed whenever possible and priority is given 
to orders placed before: 1pm (CO, WA), 2pm (CA) and 11am (MN, TX).  Orders placed after that time are subject to the warehouse 
staff’s ability to ship that day.  It is crucial that a staff member is available at your store to accept deliveries.  There is a significant 
charge added by the carrier to handle COD shipments; shipments may be prepaid to save the service charge.
	
	 Goods are sent via the “best” method as determined by AES under the freight program. If a specific carrier is preferred at 
other times, it should be designated at the time the order is placed. All orders are shipped at your option and risk. Certain items are 
subject to damage, particularly insulated chimney pipe and related fittings.  We recommend ordering these goods in quantities that 
can be palletized for auto freight or will-call.  
	
	 Freight quotes are offered as a tool to dealers without a guarantee of pricing unless in writing from AES.  AES is subject to 
residential fees, delivery location fees and other additional charges incurred from the carrier, and these will be passed on to the 
dealer as applicable. 
	
	 AES cannot guarantee stock of inventory in every distribution center location.  If an item is in stock at an alternate distribu-
tion center, we will do our best to keep freight charges to the dealer at a minimum by including the item on an inter-company stock 
transfer.  However, any additional freight charges to bring or ship product from another distribution center will be the responsibility 
of the dealer.     
	
	 Should special packaging be required by the carriers or requested for shipping, a minimum service charge of $7.00 per box 
will be applied to the invoice. A crating fee may apply for large diameter chimney pipe. Smaller steel grates may be shipped UPS, 
however, they require a $7.00 handling charge and you are responsible for full shipping charges.
	
	 Some items may not be recommended to ship via UPS, despite being sized for UPS approval.  These items will be noted as 
such on your sales order confirmation.  In these instances, AES will NOT ship the item under our freight program.  If the dealer 
requests in writing, the item may ship via UPS.  The dealer then accepts liability for the product and any damage and costs that may 
be incurred.

Standard Terms
Shipping
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COD or Open Account
	 Most customers pay COD and have the option of using Visa, Mastercard or Discover bank cards (3% CC processing fee) and 
business or cashier’s checks. Open Account billing is available in most areas of the country to customers who can show a two year 
business history and are approved for credit.  Approval takes one week from receipt of your completed application.  A Customer In-
formation Form is included at the end of this section for your convenience.  Associated Energy Systems reserves the right to refuse 
credit to anyone. 

Terms of Sale
	 Terms of sale are noted on each invoice, see (A) in the typical invoice below.  Any applicable discounts are listed on the last 
lines of your invoice.  Invoice due dates are calculated from date of shipping (B).  Exceptions are noted on each invoice.  Payment 
is to be made by invoices as statements are not issued unless requested.  Payments are only to be made with business or cashier’s 
checks; personal checks will not be accepted.  Past due and disputed accounts will be placed on COD.

Payment Remittance Address:    	             Checks made Payable to: 
			   Associated Energy Systems
			   8621 South 180th Street
			   Kent, WA 98032

	 Orders will not be processed for any account past due.  Any account 60 days past due will lose its credit privilege.  When the 
account is paid in full, future orders will be shipped on a “check-with-order” basis.  To re-establish credit, a new credit application 
and credit report will be required.
	 Invoices past due are subject to a finance charge not to exceed 1-1/2% per month.  In addition to such late payment charges, 
costs and expenses associated with collection of past due amounts, including reasonable attorney’s fees, shall be added to amounts 
past due.  Credits are to be used toward future purchases as a deduction on invoices due.  Associated Energy Systems reports cus-
tomer credit information on a regular basis as a member of the Hearth Products Credit Association.

Returned Checks
	 All returned checks will incur a $40.00 service charge.  Your account may be placed on a COD basis with prepayment required 
for a minimum of one year.  Returned checks affect your credit rating.

Errors
	 Associated Energy Systems reserves the right to correct errors in quotes, orders, invoices or other documents.

8621 South 180th, Kent, WA 98032
Phone: 425-251-9190  Toll Free: 800-682-9722
Fax: 425-251-6230  Toll Free: 800-682-8611

Sold  
To:

WE WARM YOU
1122 Main Street
Hearthtown, USA 99999

PLEASE PAY BY INVOICE

PAGE NO.

INVOICE

INVOICE NO.
DATE

ORDER NO.
SALESPERSON

CUSTOMER NO.

100000-IN
03/17/08
9999999
0100
00-USAABC

Ship  
To:

WE WARM YOU
1122 Main Street
Hearthtown, USA 99999

1

CUSTOMER P.O SHIIP VIA SHIP DATE TERMS

POBOZ0001793 K-REDDAWAY 03/17/08 (B) NET 30 DAYS (A)

ITEM NO. UNIT ORDERED SHIPPED BACK ORDERED PRICE AMOUNT

ICRM12RRC EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 92.700 185.40

RIS 12” Rain Cap

ICRM12RSC EACH 2.00 2.00 0.00 15.550 31.10
RIS 12” Galvalume 

Storm Collar

ZZOFFRTTERMS EACH 1.00 1.00 0.00 .000 .00

      Total Freight   $ 123.55

      Fuel Surcharge   $ 23.67

      Freight Allowance   $ 99.88

      $99.88 is your freight allowance.

      Deduct this amount $ 99.88 if paid by 4/16/08

Standard Terms
Billing
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Custom and Special Orders
	 Custom or special orders include custom cut, custom assembled, custom built, special order and orders of non-stock 
items.  These items cannot be returned for credit.

	 To ensure accuracy, please have your order dimensions repeated back to you. Written confirmation is required. AES can-
not accept returns or grant credit on custom cut or assembled products like Reliance, ACS or Graysen Outdoor. To protect all of 
us, we require an emailed order for these items.  If the finished dimensions match our written invoice, any changes will be made 
at your expense.  

	 Orders over $500.00 or new accounts may be required to prepay rather than sending COD and you will be asked to mail 
payment to AES before the order is placed.  

	 Special orders of non-stock items must be in case quantities, if applicable. Once special orders for non-stock products have 
been placed with the manufacturer, cancellation is subject to the manufacturer. Custom, Special Orders and Non-Stock goods 
cannot be returned for credit. 

Product Returns	
	 In order for us to properly credit your account, all merchandise must be pre-approved with a Return Authorization Num-
ber prior to shipping back to AES.  

	 To request a Return Authorization Number, contact AES, either online at shop.aes4home.com or by telephone.  Please 
have the invoice number available for the item originally purchased; this will expedite your credit.  If approved, a Return Autho-
rization Number will be assigned.  Ship pre-approved merchandise to AES accompanied by the Return Authorization Number; 
product will not be accepted without an accompanying “R.A.” number.  

	 Return Authorizations are void at 60 days from the issue date if product has not been returned.  All merchandise must 
be unused and in the original carton.  Special Order, Non-Stock and Discontinued merchandise will not be accepted for return.  
Freight charges to return product are not the responsibility of AES.  

	 Only those goods purchased within 60 days may be returned for credit or exchange. 

	 Defective merchandise must be shipped back to the corporate headquarters in Kent regardless if the product originated 
from another distribution center location, and freight must be pre-paid.  Notify AES of your intention of returning defective 
goods by filing a Warranty Service Authorization Form with us prior to shipping.  You can find this form online at shop.aes4home.
com

	 Goods cannot be accepted at the AES distribution center without a Return Authorization Number attached and the 
proper information received.   

	 Credit for returned merchandise should be issued within two weeks of the return provided the above conditions are met.  
All credits are issued to accounts toward future purchases.  Shipment must be prepaid or it will be refused at the distribution 
center.  Freight charges cannot be credited. 

	 All returns are subject to a minimum 20% restocking fee.

Standard Terms
Product Terms and Returns
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	 Errors can cost all of us time and money, not to mention the inconvenience to your customer. That is why we ask that you 
be prepared by having the following ready when placing an order. 

Customer Number
	 Customer numbers are extremely helpful to us.  Although we do our best to remember all customer numbers, we occa-
sionally forget one.  Customer numbers expedite the process of getting all your account information at our fingertips and ready to 
process your order as efficiently as possible.

Purchase Order Number
 	 If your company uses purchase order numbers, please have the number ready.

Shipping Information
	 If there is a specific mode of shipping you would like us to use regarding a specific order or all orders, please indicate this 
information at the time you are placing each order.  

AES Item Numbers
	 Product item numbers are extremely important in preventing errors.  All items in this catalog have item numbers associ-
ated with them unless they are a special order. AES cannot take responsibility for incorrect orders when item numbers are not used.

Confirmation Information
	 Please remind us to read your order back to you and confirm that all is correct.  Product orders may be placed by calling 
AES Inside Sales, visiting our online orders website shop.aes4home.com, emailed (to your AES Inside Sales Rep.) or mailed.   Orders 
will ship same day if placed by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX).  Orders to be shipped via the AES truck should be 
placed the day prior to your scheduled delivery (same times).

Upon Receipt Of Your Order
  Immediately upon receipt of your order, please help us help you by following these steps:

	 -Before signing for product, inspect the shipment for damage or any sign of damage.
	 -Note anything suspected of damage on the BOL.
	 -Ask the driver if you may inspect items for damage.
	 -Report any damage to the freight company and then contact AES.  Together we can work through the freight claim.
	 -Notification of errors in your order or shipping damage must be made to AES within 48  hours of receipt 
      of merchandise.
        -Provide pictures when applicable.

Shortages
	 If an item was not received, please check the Packing Slip or Pick Ticket.  Are all of the items you ordered itemized on the 
individual lines?  If not, please call AES and we will reship the missing items as soon as possible.  

	 In the center of the pick ticket is written the number of boxes which were shipped.  Check that against the number of 
boxes you actually received.  If you did not receive all the boxes noted on the pick ticket, it may have gotten separated during ship-
ment and may be delivered the following day.  If you do not receive the missing box the next day, call AES and we will be happy to 
trace the missing product with the carrier.  Please have your pick ticket available, we will need information off of it to process a trace 
on the missing box.  You may also check the pick ticket for any special notes concerning your order that might explain why you did 
not receive all of your products.  

	 If an item is on the pick ticket but you did not receive it, it’s possible it was out of stock and was back ordered for you.  
Back orders with ETA’s are noted on the order confirmation.  You can verify this by looking at the quantity ordered column vs. the 
quantity shipped column.  First, make sure the quantity ordered is correct.  Then check the quantity shipped, it will most likely be 
zero.  This confirms that we did not have stock on the item and it was automatically back ordered for you.

Standard Terms
Ordering Product & Understanding Pick Tickets
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Standard Terms
General Co-Op Advertising Guidelines

Co-op Advertising Programs
	 Many of the manufacturers whose products we represent offer co-op advertising programs as well as various discounts and 
incentives for displaying those products on your showroom floor.  We highly encourage you to take advantage of these programs 
in your marketing efforts as they can greatly reduce your advertising costs.  The type of advertising that the fund will support varies 
from manufacturer to manufacturer but generally covers radio and television advertising, newspaper and magazine advertisements, 
printing and phone book listings.  Space rental at Home Shows and Fairs also qualifies for co-op reimbursement in some cases.  For 
specific coverages, or if you are ever in doubt, call the AES Data Processing Department for details.
	 Various product literature is also available in limited quantities to help with your marketing efforts.  AES carries literature and/
or other marketing materials for a majority of products that we sell.  In most cases, there is no charge for literature, however, freight 
charges do apply.  Promotional materials that have a cost associated with them usually qualify for co-op under the regular program 
guidelines.  To obtain these marketing and point of purchase materials, contact the AES Inside Sales Department.

Advertising Guidelines:
“Proof” of advertising varies from media to media.  Agency creative or production fees are not eligible for claim through the co-op 
advertising fund, nor are shipping, handling or freight charges.  Advertisements must prominently display the product name or logo 
in order to qualify for co-op reimbursement.  Credit for ads featuring multiple brands may be divided according to the proportion of 
brand representation.
	 Print Advertisements - Please send two copies of your original invoice showing the total you paid for the ad and two copies of 

a “tear sheet” (usually provided by the newspaper or magazine) or an original copy of the ad.  The product name and logo must 
be displayed prominently in all printed forms of print advertising including Yellow Pages directory ads.

	 Broadcast Advertisements - Please send two copies of your script and two copies of your original invoice from the station.  Tele-
vision broadcast advertisements must display the product name/logo and the product itself twice to qualify for co-op advertising 
credit.  Radio broadcast advertisements must mention the product name twice in a 30-second spot or four times in a 60-second 
spot to qualify. Live broadcasts must also provide photos of displays in showroom on the day of live remote.

	 Fair and Home Show Participation - Please send pictures of your booth clearly showing ALL items on display at the show, as well 
as an itemized list and a copy of the paid invoice for the booth.  Credit is issued based on the percentage of space and/or prod-
ucts compared to the total number of products displayed and available co-op funds.  Reimbursement will be based on the rental 
cost of the booth space only.

Co-Op Claim Schedule:
Credit for cooperative advertising claims MUST be mailed into AES in a timely manner according to the following schedule.  Over-
due claims will NOT be accepted for credit.  

January-March Advertising Claims must be filed by May 31.
April-June Advertising Claims must be filed by August 31.
July-September Advertising Claims must be filed by November 30.
October-December Advertising Claims must be filed by February 28 of the following year. 

To Obtain Advertising Credit:
Advertising claims must be submitted to AES, attention “Co-op Advertising”, according to the claim schedule above.  All claims 
must include a “Co-op Advertising Claim Form” and “proof” of advertising.  All correspondence regarding co-op programs should be 
submitted to AES Correspondence Address and not the manufacturer. Co-op advertising credits are issued by AES to your account 
towards future purchases; cash refunds are not disbursed. Co-op claims can only be processed for current product.
	
        Email Claims To:	 Lisa Thompson
		  LisaT@aes4home.com

         Mail Claims To:	 Associated Energy Systems
		  Attn: Co-op Advertising 
		  8621 South 180th 
		  Kent, WA  98032
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Display Program
	 To help offset the cost of the products displayed on your showroom floor, AES offers a showroom display program for many 
product lines.  A portion of your cost or a flat rate credit may be offered if the showroom display requirements are met.  

	 In some cases, display credit may be granted for products shown at special events such as home shows, parade of homes and 
model homes, etc.  For unusual situations such as these or other display requests outside of the manufacturer guidelines, contact 
your AES Outside Sales representative.  Prior written approval must be obtained by AES before credit will be granted.

	 For details on specific coverage and requirements, please reference the individual manufacturer program guidelines, or con-
tact the AES Data Processing Department. 

Display Guidelines
The following is a list of guidelines that must be met in order to receive display credit:

•	 The unit must be a current, up-to-date model
•	 The unit must be a burning model
•	 The unit must be shown in a complete, finished display
•	 The unit must be properly installed according to the owner’s manual and building codes
•	 The dealer must commit to keeping the display on the showroom floor for a minimum of 12 months

Rules for display credit:
•	 Credit will be granted ONCE per model per year.
•	 A specific model and serial number qualifies for ONE showroom display credit only, regardless of the number of years it is on 

the showroom floor.
•	 Generally, multiple burning displays of the same model qualify for ONE showroom display credit only

For example: TWO “Model A” fireplace units displayed in a showroom, one in black and the other in Porcelain Red, qualify for ONE 
showroom display credit only.  This may not apply to certain fireplaces or inserts, where various fascias and front options create a 
defined, unique visual appeal for consumers. 

To Obtain Showroom Display Credit
	 Display claims must be submitted to AES, attention “Display.”  Requests must be accompanied by a “Display Program Claim 
Form” and a clear photo of the burning display model.  Please submit one form and photo for each unit you are requesting credit.  
	
	 All correspondence regarding display programs should be submitted to AES correspondence address and not the manufac-
turer. Display credits are issued by AES to your account towards future purchases; cash refunds are not disbursed.

        Email Claims To:	 Lisa Thompson
		  LisaT@aes4home.com

         Mail Claims To:	 Associated Energy Systems
		  Attn: Co-op Advertising 
		  8621 South 180th 
		  Kent, WA  98032

Standard Terms
General Showroom Display Guidelines
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Warranty Programs
AES is proud to offer quality products from the industry’s leading manufacturers.  As a quality guarantee, most product lines 
represented in this catalog have warranty programs to support you in the rare case of a defective product. Programs vary 
between manufacturers, but generally offer credit for specific parts, and in some cases labor expense. A labor schedule including 
specific coverage for labor reimbursement is available upon request. The return or replacement of defective goods will be 
handled according to the instructions and procedures of manufacturers. Most warranties do not include shipping or labor. For 
more details on a particular product line, please contact AES Inside Sales.

Warranty credit requests should be sent to your Inside Sales Account Manager and must be accompanied by a completed AES 
Warranty Service Authorization Form (included in this section). Your account manager will then order replacement parts, if 
needed.  Warranty credits are issued by AES to your account towards future purchases; cash refunds are not disbursed. 

Warranties on Defective Goods
A brief summary of vendor warranties is listed below.  Please refer to the vendor’s brochure or call AES Inside Sales for more 
details on a particular product line. Warranty terms are subject to change without notice according to manufacturer policy.

American Fire Design:
Exterior fireplaces, fire tables, fire urns, fire pits, firewalls and firefalls - 3 year warranty.
Burners, electronic components and valves - 1 year warranty.
AOG Gas Grills:
Stainless steel burners - 15 year warranty.
Outdoor grill parts (excluding ignition systems, accessoris and vaporizer panels) - 10 year warranty
Infrared burners and vaporizer panels - 3 year warranty.
Ignition systems (excluding batteries) and accessories (including side burners, motors and thermometers) - 
1 year warranty.

Multi User - including but not limited to multi-family dwelling complexes, schools, hotels, fire stations, po-
lice stations, etc. *Excluding restraunts and settings where the grill usage is primarily commercial. 
Stainless steel grill housing, burners, stainles steel rod cooking grids, brass valves, inner liners and manifold 
assemblies - 3 year warranty
All other components, except batteries - 90 day warranty.
Barbara Jean:
5-year limited warranty on burners
1-year limited warranty on all other components (valves, thermocouples, igniters, media).
Firegear (Residential Installations):  
5-year limited warranty on stainless steel parts.  
2-year limited warranty on valves and controls.
FireMagic Gas Grills:  
Cast stainless steel burners, stainless steel rod cooking grids and gas grill housings - lifetime warranty.
Stainless steel tubular burners - 20 year warranty. 
Brass valves, inner liners, manifold assemblies and back burner assemblies - 15 year warranty. 
Electric grills - 10 year warranty.
Infrared burners, flavor grids and charcoal stainless steel grills and smokers - 5 year warranty. 
Side burners and all other fire magic gas grill components - 3 year warranty.
Ignition systems, electronic components, grill accessories and charcoal grill components - 1 year warranty.

Multi User - including but not limited to multi-family dwelling complexes, schools, hotels, fire stations, po-
lice stations, etc. *Excluding restraunts and settings where the grill usage is primarily commercial. 
Stainless steel grill housing, burners, stainles steel rod cooking grids, brass valves, inner liners and manifold 
assemblies - 5 year warranty

Standard Terms
Warranty Programs
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For same day shipping, place order by: 1pm (CO), 2pm (CA, WA) and 11am (MN, TX). Give us a call at 1-800-682-9722

Standard Terms
Warranty Programs

All other components, except batteries - 1 year warranty. 			            
GASAV-R Valves:  
1-year replacement, no labor.
Gastite by Titeflex:  
1-year replacement, no labor.
Graysen Woods Outdoor Structures:  
Limited lifetime warranty
Infratech
2-year warranty
Kingsman:  
Limited Lifetime warranty on fireplaces. 
1-year limited warranty on firepits.
Le Bol:
10-year warranty
RH Peterson:  
3-year limited warranty on Outdoor Campfyre logs and enclosures. 
3-year limited warranty on burner components (except valves and controls). 
1-year warranty on valves and controls.
Skytech:
5 year warranty on stainless steel components (burners and pans).
1 year warranty on valves and controls.

05/25



Associated Energy Systems • P 800-682-9722 • order.aes4home.com
Kent, WA • Sacramento, CA • Denver, CO • Dallas, TX • Minneapolis, MN

To Order Call 1-800-682-9722
order.aes4home.com

178

2025
AES Outdoor Product Guide

05/25

Standard Terms
Dealer Service Support Policy

Dealer Service Support Policy 
 
AES and our Appliance Vendor will provide our dealers technical training to ensure safe installation and 
professional service on our products.  This training will be provided at the time you are set up as a 
dealer, at the time we introduce new products or at special training events conducted from time to 
time.  We will provide this training to your installation and service staff at your place of business or an 
AES facility at a mutually agreeable time.  It is your responsibility to get your staff to this training as 
needed and make the scheduling commitment so they can receive this training.  It is the dealers 
responsibility to provide their service and installation personnel with the tools, installation and testing 
equipment needed to provide safe installation and professional service on hearth appliances. 

The training we provide is product specific and does not replace the general level of training required for 
safe installation and professional service that can only be obtained through HPBA “Hearth” supported 
certification training that provides a general level of understanding of installation and service practices 
for our industry’s equipment. 
 
Service Support 
Our vendors, for the most part, will not provide technical support directly to dealers and, for sure, not 
to consumers.  AES will provide technical support on the products we sell to our dealers or their 
personnel, but we will not provide that support to consumers.  Each consumer contact will be directed 
back to the closest authorized dealer.  In the event that a dealer is no longer in business to service a 
product, AES Inside Sales will assist a consumer on how to contact another servicing dealer in the area. 
 
AES does not sell appliances over the internet, nor do we support our dealers selling appliances over the 
internet.  A consumer should only be buying our appliances from a local servicing authorized dealer who 
is approved and has training and support to sell and service our products.  If a consumer buys a product 
outside of a dealer’s service area or through a non-approved channel, or if they do the installation 
themselves, they have made the decision to provide their own service and technical support.  AES does 
not support any sales channel other than our approved dealer list. 

AES Phone Support 
Dealers should contact any AES inside sales personnel Monday - Friday between the hours of 8:00 – 5:00 
to gain technical support on products we sell.  All AES sales staff receive technical training from our 
vendors and most are already NFI certified (the rest have been working to become “Hearth 
Certified”).  We are committed to providing industry leading support to our dealers. 
 
Prior to providing technical support on the phone our inside sales staff will require the dealer to have on 
hand the unit serial number along with the product model number and installation specific’s.  We 
request the dealer have an internet/smart phone connection at the time they call in, if at all possible, or 
at a minimum to have on hand a copy of the owner’s manual for the product.  Experience has shown 
that a picture or other information which can be quickly shared over the internet can aid in effective and 
accurate communication for both sides of the phone call.  It is our goal to review technical 
issues/questions while the tech is on the jobsite and hopefully avoid any further call backs. 
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AES Personnel Support 
AES personnel will not make field service calls without a qualified dealer representative or the paid 
designated installing contractor who did the installation or service.  AES personnel will not make field 
calls at the direction of consumers or to any consumer who bought a product other than through our 
approved dealer list.  Further, AES personnel will not make a field service call on any appliance that was 
installed by anyone other than our dealer or their designated installer. 
 
Field Service Call Procedure 
The products we sell will require field service.  This will be required either as a normal service call or as a 
warranty service.  The following is the process by which AES will make calls with a dealer to a product 
installed in a consumer’s home. 
 
1)  First Service Call on any appliance is expected to be made by the selling dealer.  If the dealer is not 
able to affect a successful result or diagnosis, the dealer should contact AES Inside Sales staff while at 
the consumer’s home in an attempt to get support needed to resolve the service issue at this time. 

2)  Second Service Call for the same appliance on the same issue is expected to be made by the selling 
dealer.  Prior to the second call – which is required because the repair could not be affected during the 
first call – the dealer service personnel should contact AES Inside Sales staff.  Obviously, it does not 
make sense to go out to the home a second time without having additional information to support a 
more thorough and successful second service call.  If the repair is not affected at the time of the second 
service call – do not leave the site!  Call AES Inside Sales again for support on the installation.  Attempt 
to talk with the same inside sales person for support as you did prior. 

3)  Third Service Call – If AES Inside Sales have been involved in the first two service calls and have 
obtained complete information from the dealer – which may include photo’s – and a successful repair 
has not been achieved, then AES Inside Sales will direct the AES Outside Territory manager to make a 
service call at the installation site at the soonest possible time.  Dealer service personnel will be required 
to be on site with the AES staff.  It is the dealer’s responsibility to have their own testing and calibration 
equipment during this service call. 
 
 
 





Customer Name/City/State						      AES Customer No.			 
	
Customer Phone 								       Customer Email				  
				  
Submitted By								        Ship Via

Customer Service 
	 Phone:	 (800) 682-9722

AES Product Order Form

Special Instructions/Notes

	       Pick Ticket #

Attn: AES Account Mgr.

Date                  

Office Only:

08/14

Qty. Item No. Description PO No. Consumer Name





STEP #1 - DEALER INFORMATION
Dealer Name: Dealer Account #: Phone:

City: State: Contact: Email:

STEP #2 - CONSUMER INFORMATION
Consumer Name: Consumer Address: Consumer Phone Number:

STEP #3 - TECHNICAL DATA (Symptoms/Readings/Diagnosis)
*IMPORTANT* Be clear on your description.  “It’s broken” or “it doesn’t work” does not give us enough information to file the warranty with the manu-
facturer.  Please include the following information:  1) Description of problem.  2) Troubleshooting steps taken.  3) Is the problem solved?
Photos are required for any visible damage/defects.  Please send pictures to your Inside Sales Rep.

WARRANTY: DIAGNOSIS/SOLUTIONS/RESULTS:

STEP #5 - SEND PART OR CREDIT?  *MUST CHECK ONE BOX*

     Send Replacement (Have not ordered, place order now).     Replacement Order # ______________________________________

     Credit Only (Already ordered, and need credit only).             Replacement Invoice # _____________________________________

STEP #4 - PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model #: Serial#: Dealer PO or AES 

Invoice:
Date Installed: Date Serviced:

Qty Part# Used for Repair: Description:

Manufacturer Labor Requested?          Yes        No      Requesting _____ Hours  _____ Miles

Preapproved?         Yes        No     By___________________________

Date:                                       

Warranty Request Form
          AES Issued RA #:                                                      

•	 Warranty process for all brands goes as follows:  Replacement order is placed and billed to dealer, warranty RA is written, you send back defective part 
back to AES when requested and/or send pictures when applicable, we file the warranty with the factory for credit, we receive approval/credit from 
factory, then the dealer receives the warranty credit from AES.

•	 To insure you receive an accurate and expedited credit or replacement part, please fill in all necessary information below.
•	 Warranty parts not found to be defective will be returned back to the dealer at the dealer’s expense.

** Warranties will not be processed until AES is provided with the following information. **

Questions?  Call 800-682-9722
Email completed form to your Inside Sales Rep

08/19





STEP #1 - DEALER INFORMATION
Dealer Name: Dealer Account #: Phone:

City: State: Contact: Email:

STEP #2 - PRODUCT INFORMATION FOR RETURN/CREDIT

Order Date: Dealer PO or AES Invoice: Qty: Part #: Description:

STEP #3 - REASON FOR RETURN
What is the reason you are asking to return?

Date:                                       

Product Return Request Form
•	 Email the completed form to your Inside Sales Rep.
•	 A Return Authorization must be issued by Inside Sales before product is sent back to AES.
•	 Inside Sales will email the RA back.  You must include a copy of the RA when returning product to AES.
•	 Returns will NOT be accepted if it’s a special order item, non-stock item, item is not in original packaging, original packaging is written on or if it is not 

in new condition.
•	 Items must be returned within 90 days from purchase.  Anything over 90 days requires management approval.
•	 Returned products are subject to a 20% minimum restocking fee.
•	 Units and Barbeques require Management Approval to be returned and are subject to a $125 restock fee per unit.
•	 To insure you receive an accurate and expedited credit and replacement part, please fill all necessary information below.

Questions?  Call 800-682-9722
Email completed form to your Inside Sales Rep

08/19





Co-op Advertising Claim Form
Please use separate form for each manufacturer

•	 Please submit your claim within 30 days after your promotion. 
•	 Include an original sample of the ad and a copy of the invoice from the advertising media. 
•	 Incomplete claims cannot be processed.  
•	 Use separate forms for each product or manufacturer.

8621 South 180th  Kent, WA 98032  Phone: (800) 682-9722  aes4home.com

Customer Name/City/State						      AES Customer No.			 
	
Customer Phone 								       Customer Email					   
			 
Customer Reference No.							       Submitted By

Manufacturer

Date__________________________

	 Total Invoice Amount	 =________________

	 Percentage of ad dedicated to product line 	 x ________________%

	 Total	 =________________

	 Manufacturer’s covered percentage (typically 50%) 	 x ________________%

	 Requested Co-op Amount (provided funds are available) 	 =$_______________

06/07

Date Media Invoice Amount Requested 
Co-op Amount

Approved 
Co-op Amount
(for office use only)

Total =





Display Program Claim Form
Please use separate form for each unit or manufacturer. 

Customer Name/City/State						      AES Customer No.			 
	
Customer Phone 							      Customer Email					     	
		
Customer Reference No.							       Submitted By

Manufacturer

Date__________________________

•	 Please list all components that qualify for credit by item number.
•	 Attach a photograph of the fully installed appliance, burning if applicable.  
•	 The unit listed below must be on display for a minimum of 12 months in order to qualify for display credit.

8621 South 180th  Kent, WA 98032  Phone: (800) 682-9722  aes4home.com

Dealer Signature	 AES Sales Representative Signature

08/14

Item No Serial No. & Date Code
(if applicable)

AES
Invoice No. Dealer Cost Display Allow Office Use Only

Total =




